
No. Name State ID DOB

1 NANCY PHILLIPS ABERNATHY 1059676171 09/20/1952

2 MARY BERNADETTE ACKER 2187497046 05/02/1961

3 MICHAEL DAVID ACKER 2187546129 08/02/1960

4 MUHAMMAD NUR ADAM 1144983089 08/13/1983

5 CHARLES LEMUEL ADAMS JR 1059121735 05/05/1943

6 JOE DAVID ADAMS 1059185062 06/04/1954

7 RACHAEL ANN ADAMS 1145282201 08/23/1989

8 PAUL RAYMOND ADAMS 1059457633 01/07/1959

9 JANET LOUISE ADAMS 1059125588 07/04/1959

10 GLENDA FAY ADAMS 2171228033 04/27/1951

11 RICHARD RAY ADAMS 2171228597 12/23/1948

12 ERNEST DAVID ADAMS 1022008951 02/11/1954

13 ANDREW HAROLD ADAMS 1059590262 01/05/1970

14 KATHERINE ANNE ADAMS 1059659588 03/25/1972

15 CYNTHIA ANN ADAMS 1145084206 07/14/1959

16 MATTHEW DAVID ADAMS 2169730546 01/17/1971

17 BRENDA LAGRONE ADAMSON 1059770138 06/24/1961

18 JOHN EDWARDS ADAMSON II 1059291669 11/10/1957

19 VICTORIA ZADRAPA ADCOCK 1059393886 07/23/1949

20 LEONARD JAMES AKANA 1196422965 08/10/1951

21 ALAN JOSEPH AKANA 1059079944 04/12/1945

22 SUSAN SANDERS AKANA 1059079959 08/06/1948

23 HAPPY KALLOOR ALEXANDER 1079408318 01/25/1977

24 ODETTE RENE ALEXANDER 1108860743 01/08/1967

25 DENNIS DALE ALEXANDER 1028302298 02/05/1948

26 MELISSA MATTHEWS ALEXANDER 1029667576 03/21/1948

27 FRANKIE DAVIS ALEXANDER 1059248306 06/26/1948

28 CLAY FARRELL ALEXANDER 1012869236 06/27/1961

29 EMANUEL ALFORD 1059342706 10/08/1952

30 JOHN STEVEN ALLEN 1059197995 06/18/1959

31 PAMELA KAY ALLEN 2152184603 04/08/1966

32 ROBERT WAYNE ALLEN JR 1028093452 08/14/1956

33 ANNA HAYES ALLEN 1059195918 10/13/1946

34 ULAN SIDNEY ALLEN 1059195939 01/17/1944

35 MELANIE MORGAN ALLEN 1059250304 08/24/1957

36 JIMMY DON ALLEN 1059250294 03/23/1955

37 CHARLES HOWARD ALLEN 1059212280 11/20/1936

38 TRACY WINSLOW ALMANZA 1059383211 03/31/1962

39 MANUEL ALMANZA 1095757315 02/08/1963

40 JOSEFINA IBARRA AMADOR 1188877481 07/27/1981

41 ARMELIO AMADOR 1059644031 09/17/1978

42 THOMAS MYRON AMES 1059682173 10/04/1951

43 BARBARA DOWDY AMES 1059122983 06/29/1953

44 BRANDON L AMYX 1195999562 06/24/1960

45 THOMAS HENRY ANDERSON III 1059258798 05/13/1945

46 SANDRA H ANDERSON 1059258808 10/27/1945



47 JOHN KERR ANDREWS 1031876761 08/19/1970

48 MICHAEL PAUL ANDREWS 1059212734 06/23/1946

49 PATRICIA GARRETT ANDREWS 1059678189 11/26/1953

50 JANETTE PARKER ANDRUS 1128056439 09/27/1931

51 TODD JAMES ANGUS 1059593335 07/13/1980

52 RICHARD OLIVER APPLE JR 1059212878 01/04/1955

53 GAIL SANDERS APPLE 1059213134 01/09/1954

54 PATRICIA M APPLEGATE 1059248415 12/12/1941

55 JEAN KILGORE ARCHER 1059753409 06/09/1947

56 JIMMY EUGENE ARCHER 1059428550 11/28/1946

57 CLAUDIA ANN ARNN 1059423135 03/05/1958

58 FORREST ROBERT ARP 1117865166 04/07/1950

59 SARAH MARIE ASHCRAFT 1201860396 11/22/1988

60 STEPHANIE ANN ASKEW 1059107646 07/29/1972

61 ROGER TOLLEE ASKEW 1018674373 09/13/1969

62 STEPHEN HOLT ATTAWAY 1059483473 11/08/1954

63 RHONDA YVONNE ATTAWAY 1059710497 11/26/1961

64 EDMOND MICHAEL AUSTIN 2187215724 11/30/1950

65 RUSSELL LEROY AUSTIN 2184072146 06/18/1963

66 CARLA HENRY AYCOCK 1059301347 08/26/1952

67 SANDRA LYNN AYERS 1214695802 01/04/1968

68 ALEX ELIAS AZAR 1059093629 09/20/1966

69 ANTHONY SAMIR AZZAM 1059426554 11/01/1979

70 LYNETTE MOORE BAGLEY 1059715115 09/02/1939

71 JOHN EARL BAGLEY 1059586928 07/24/1937

72 SHERRY MOORE BAGLEY 1059083045 04/14/1952

73 LAWRANCE MARVIN BAGLEY 1059083032 11/18/1951

74 KIMBERLY LYNN BAGLEY 1059164851 07/23/1973

75 KEVIN RAY BAGLEY 1059381976 06/11/1970

76 JERRY BAHADORY 1059092360 02/15/1951

77 TAMMY LYNN BAILEY 1059166353 01/24/1959

78 ROBERT BATES BAILEY 1059144097 02/08/1942

79 JOHN TAYLOR BAILEY 1043515250 08/06/1979

80 CASEY HOPE BAILEY 1059432528 12/15/1979

81 JOHN LEE BAILEY 1043909836 03/14/1945

82 DENISE ADAMSON BAILEY 1059295503 01/10/1961

83 PAUL GREGORY BAILEY 1059645256 01/24/1958

84 KAREN SLAUGHTER BAIRD 1059214115 06/01/1958

85 CHARLES MARTELLE BAIRD JR 1059213887 10/30/1954

86 CHRIS JOY BAKER 1186759952 04/27/1947

87 DONOVAN W BAKER 1050398885 08/21/1968

88 JULIO CESAR BANUELOS JR 2137323805 05/22/1999

89 LISA ANN BARG 1213273889 09/14/1957

90 MARY KVETON BARHAM 1059562421 12/31/1940

91 CHARLES SAMUEL BARHAM 1059462862 04/16/1937

92 GLADYS MEEK BARKER 1035366466 12/16/1935

93 DONNA CURTIS BARNES 1059778925 04/26/1948



94 JAMES WELDON BARNES 1059657488 03/22/1946

95 MITZI SHULSE BARNES 1059394616 12/16/1967

96 JOHN BARRY BARNES 1059695610 08/19/1957

97 TIFFANI KATHLEEN BARNES 1059423470 03/13/1979

98 JIMMIE KATHLEEN BARNES 1059100465 03/13/1946

99 GARY WILLIAM BARNETT 1059228020 01/03/1945

100 JAN DIE BARNETT 1059609010 09/26/1945

101 CURTIS BO BARNETT 1059609099 07/06/1940

102 MICHAEL CHRIS BARRY 1058397662 07/29/1970

103 JAN HARKINS BARTH 1059680507 02/11/1948

104 HARRY ELLIOTT BARTH 1059089548 02/12/1944

105 SUSAN B BARTLEMAY 1059708385 08/04/1961

106 ROBERT JOSEPH BARTSCH 1059195567 11/24/1961

107 JOHN KENNETH BATES 1059310577 10/22/1952

108 JOYCE ANN BATES 1059303543 05/14/1954

109 SHELLIE DENICE BAUDAT 1059387164 07/22/1966

110 MARY KAY BAXLEY 1059143137 07/30/1960

111 RODGER CLAY BAXLEY 1059143144 10/02/1963

112 KAREN HOOGE BEAKLEY 1059456125 01/24/1976

113 WILLIAM MICHAEL BEALL 1059702227 02/02/1951

114 CINDY FREEMAN BEALL 1059657457 07/31/1972

115 JERRY DAVID BEARD 1015912899 02/27/1983

116 KATHLEEN ANNETTE BEARD 1013143465 08/13/1964

117 CONNIE SUE BECHTOLD 1059527722 11/07/1955

118 MEREDITH LEIGH BEEBE 1010781704 07/09/1981

119 KENNETH DAVID BELL 1059621955 12/24/1970

120 MARGO ANTOINETTE BELL 2138349736 03/26/1959

121 JAMES EDWARD BELLAH 2153207273 02/29/1956

122 CHRISTINE GARZA BENITEZ 1059704198 09/26/1979

123 XACIEL BENITEZ 2154211411 12/19/1971

124 HENRY MCCARLEY BENNETT 1059100902 02/15/1960

125 RACHEL CLEMENT BENTON 1059146355 07/21/1961

126 GARY DUANE BENTON 1059146580 04/17/1961

127 VERNICE GARLON BENTON 1059327914 09/01/1949

128 MARY LESLIE BERNEY 1059671240 03/16/1951

129 JOHN LEE BERRY 1153164497 03/06/1967

130 KELLY STUCKEY BERRY 1195632011 06/21/1969

131 HEATHER JERENE BERRYHILL 1201427357 07/22/1971

132 JACQUELYN GUINN BERRYHILL 1059118971 02/04/1952

133 ROBERT GERALD BERRYHILL 1059764300 12/02/1945

134 PATRICIA JEFFRESS BERTRAM 1059751842 11/28/1947

135 RODNEY HARRIS BERTRAM 1059394135 03/08/1946

136 FLOYD WAYNE BICE 1059604249 05/11/1952

137 TINA MARIE BIGLER 1152627150 08/14/1962

138 ROGER OWEN BIGLER 1128258495 05/14/1960

139 ROBERT WILLIAM BILLINGS 1059126778 10/04/1949

140 JOHN CHARLES BISESE 1059190797 05/19/1957



141 JACOB MICHAEL BISHOP 1059636388 03/10/1985

142 KAREN JEAN BLACKMON 1194912998 08/19/1957

143 DONALD OWEN BLACKMON 1195119205 02/19/1953

144 ELIZABETH ROSE BLALOCK 1059555205 05/29/1987

145 JEREMY ALLEN BLAYLOCK 1059548419 10/21/1983

146 JESSICA RUTH BLAYLOCK 1059534346 08/29/1987

147 DANIEL LEE BOGUE 1059133713 08/17/1948

148 BONNIE MARTIN BOGUE 1059133709 11/07/1950

149 DAVID LARUE BONDURANT 1059248093 03/08/1944

150 REGINA LYNN BONNER 2168331797 08/23/1949

151 KEVIN TOD BOOTHE 1012898699 07/11/1967

152 LAURA BLALACK BORENS 1059241133 08/24/1968

153 JEANNE MARIE BOSS 1059660048 03/11/1977

154 PAULA HESTAND BOTKIN 1059121505 05/01/1944

155 DAVID EDWIN BOTKIN 1059121496 03/11/1943

156 LAURA D BOULTINGHOUSE 1059227976 08/12/1937

157 STEPHANIE VERA BOW 1059135049 09/12/1967

158 BRIAN HEATH BOWDEN 1059758417 04/28/1975

159 SELENA RUTH BOYCE 1144165480 06/08/1989

160 DONALD MARK BOZANT 1059513770 11/13/1967

161 STEPHANIE FREEMAN BOZANT 1059728021 12/12/1966

162 DAVID SCOTT BRABHAM 1059124618 04/27/1952

163 RHONDA ANN BRADLEY 1059052385 05/28/1973

164 MICHAEL FREDRICK BRADLEY SR 1143647528 06/23/1971

165 TESSA KAY BRADLEY 2134526586 01/04/1972

166 JOHNATHAN DAVID BRADLEY 1059508771 04/02/1980

167 ROY ALTON BRADY 1059594865 09/02/1970

168 KEVIN B BRADY 1059315867 03/04/1949

169 JILL BRANDO 1059229754 05/16/1955

170 EDWARD MICHAEL BRANDO 1036421893 08/20/1952

171 MELANIE MERCER BRASHEAR 1059684674 12/22/1961

172 ELVA ALLEN BRASHER 1059056887 02/07/1942

173 TERRY L BRAUN 1059144130 10/28/1947

174 HELEN VIEW BRAUN 1059144124 08/09/1952

175 DANIEL MONROE BRAZIEL 1091198056 10/27/1968

176 DIANNE BREAUX 2172586176 05/17/1942

177 KIERSTEN LYDIA BREWER 1178289180 06/08/1993

178 RACHEL EARLES BRIAN 1010508102 09/03/1943

179 PHYLLIS PHILLIPS BRIDGES 1059121454 09/20/1953

180 JOHN STEVEN BRIDGES 1059121465 06/22/1950

181 AMY MARIE BRIDGES 1148766180 11/09/1969

182 DALLAS WADE BRIDGES 1147724873 02/12/1965

183 SHERRY EALEY BRIDWELL 1059147209 07/30/1951

184 GAVIN REED BRIDWELL 1059622214 06/16/1986

185 EDMOND HUGH BRIGHT 1158223005 03/28/1955

186 LORA BRILEY 1184061085 01/04/1968

187 JACOB D BRINSON 2135018697 06/06/1977



188 LARRY DALE BRITTAIN 1059542275 08/22/1956

189 SHAUNA MARIE BROCK 1058373287 05/06/1983

190 CHAD ALAN BROCK-JONES 1059718207 01/10/1971

191 JIMMIE MILTON BROCKWELL 1059511842 11/08/1939

192 CAROLYN D BROCKWELL 1059604830 12/10/1942

193 DOYLE BROGAN 1059389220 02/14/1941

194 ANNETTE SMITH BROGOITTI 1059278033 02/07/1950

195 DAVID RANDALL BROGOITTI 1059278046 08/06/1949

196 BONNIE A BROOKS 1212444246 04/30/1952

197 MARVIN C BROOKS 1212444251 09/07/1945

198 ROBBIE HUTCHINGS BROOKS 1059305448 12/12/1935

199 TERESA BROUGHTON 1161287297 10/28/1971

200 SALLY HEWELL BROWN 1059087495 03/29/1948

201 WILLIAM ALVY BROWN 1059199712 04/19/1936

202 OSCAR WHARTON BROWN III 1059204340 11/01/1949

203 SHARA PARK BROWN 1059113248 09/12/1960

204 SANDRA WATSON BROWN 1059209208 01/17/1944

205 TINA SMITH BROWN 1059769314 04/28/1964

206 RICKY WAYNE BROWN 1059408408 04/19/1958

207 DON KIEL BROWN 1059118755 03/26/1940

208 TERRY DWAYNE BROWN 1059075320 05/01/1974

209 BRANDEE LEIGH BROWN 1059055599 05/15/1973

210 SANDRA L BRUMBAUGH 1090741506 08/01/1953

211 VANESSA LEIGH BRYANT 1059689336 12/27/1965

212 KENNETH WAYNE BRYANT 1059239227 07/25/1961

213 BETTY DIANE BRYANT 1168272978 12/15/1954

214 MYRA NELL BUCHANAN 1059767438 10/16/1943

215 JAMES SCOTT BUCHANAN 1059613384 03/03/1942

216 RUTH ANN BUCK 1174814263 06/24/1950

217 DOUGLAS MICHAEL BUCK 1174814271 05/05/1947

218 JUDY LOVICK BUCKSTAFF 1059107520 07/04/1959

219 RUSSELL MOSS BUCKSTAFF 1059107508 08/18/1959

220 LEONARD PAUL BUDAI 1059132607 01/07/1943

221 DENNIS WAYNE BULGRIEN 1059694577 08/08/1969

222 BRIAN LYNN BUNT 1059147369 04/01/1964

223 STACEY LYNN BUNT 1059147376 05/25/1964

224 STEVEN NATHANIEL BURGESS 1220732630 07/12/1977

225 ROGER LYNN BURLESON 1027974838 01/13/1957

226 PHILLIP MACK BURNS SR 1059339565 09/28/1960

227 SAMUEL EDWARD BURT 1059196179 09/02/1941

228 GLENDA HALPIN BURT 1059140160 07/07/1943

229 SHELDA PIERCE BUSH 1059100301 04/21/1951

230 KEYNA NICOLE BUSH 1147467721 08/09/1981

231 VANDELL BUSH 1059486237 03/06/1956

232 LUIS ENRIQUE BUSTAMANTE 2119642679 07/31/1973

233 ANNA GARNER BUTLER 1059470253 02/06/1931

234 SHEENA STEADMAN BUTLER 1059135123 11/12/1956



235 ALTON C BUTLER 1059692467 10/14/1952

236 PAUL BRUCE BUTLER 1059250315 08/29/1945

237 STEPHEN JAMES BUTLER 1059679566 02/05/1959

238 JANICE KAY BYNUM 1059171481 01/16/1954

239 JANE ATHEY BYRD 1059089894 03/09/1956

240 MICHAEL DAVID BYRD 1059082846 06/19/1954

241 RODRICK SHAWN BYRDSONG 1163752653 10/02/1979

242 BILLY RAY CABBINESS 1059171499 05/09/1947

243 ANGEL CABRERA 1179077065 10/01/1969

244 SARAH MICHELLE CABRERA 2189067269 02/10/2004

245 OSCAR CABRERA 2003455162 09/19/1997

246 CHRISTOPHER TODD CALLOW 1151094523 07/26/1966

247 LESLIE W CAMMACK 1059137691 07/07/1957

248 ROBERT PRESTON CAMMACK 1059137636 05/04/1957

249 CATHERINE LYNN CAMP 1185840849 02/25/1993

250 DOUGLAS JORDAN CAMP 1059128224 08/22/1957

251 ROBIN STARR CAMP 1059128253 06/06/1964

252 JANE ALLISON CAMP 1205430925 12/31/1995

253 MARY GRACE CAMP 2146553157 02/19/2000

254 DEBORAH CAMPBELL 1059251374 12/17/1951

255 CAMEO MARYSA CAMPBELL 1059530389 07/22/1987

256 GWENDOLYN SCHUTTE CAMPBELL 1059748353 11/11/1942

257 DAVID CARTER CAMPBELL 1059586370 03/06/1938

258 VANESSA KAYE CAMPBELL 1060325395 09/10/1958

259 MARTHA SANDOVAL CANFIELD 1028245511 11/03/1944

260 JANIS BINGHAM CANION 1059721897 09/17/1938

261 THOMAS SIDNEY CANNON 1059202203 08/18/1946

262 BETTY WALKER CANON 1059096652 03/18/1931

263 KIMBERLY JOY CANON 1059243183 03/31/1960

264 KENNETH GORDON CANON 1059391176 08/09/1957

265 REBECCA LYNN CANTER 1059165192 06/06/1960

266 BELINDA ELLISON CANTEY 1059713239 10/29/1954

267 JAMES M CANTEY 1059713202 01/02/1955

268 DONALD ROSS CARIKER 1059196228 07/07/1941

269 JANICE SULLIVAN CARIKER 1059671286 10/04/1943

270 RICHARD LEE CARL JR 1059546732 06/12/1979

271 EMMA KATHERINE CARPENTER 1148102832 09/19/1972

272 SANDRA ALLEN CARPENTER 1059639220 11/09/1954

273 TEMPLE SIMPSON CARPENTER III 1026822464 09/06/1958

274 ELIZABETH A CARPENTER 1059145566 11/10/1944

275 CLIFF CARPENTER JR 1059145550 07/25/1939

276 CASSIDY MYLES CARR 1208420072 09/07/1995

277 ISABEL CARRANZA 1220757853 03/16/1991

278 RONALD M CARRAWAY 1059178747 09/14/1950

279 AUDREY BELL CARTER 1059319290 10/15/1944

280 AUBREY CARTER JR 1059319288 01/02/1944

281 TAMMY STEENKEN CARTER 1059625040 07/18/1963



282 WILLIAM GREG CARTER 1059626346 07/20/1962

283 GINGER ALGER CASE 1059734459 09/01/1957

284 WILFORD ELLIS CASE JR 1059604713 10/02/1954

285 JUDY STEPHENS CASE 1220566996 05/09/1965

286 SHAWNA MARIE CASEY 1059661010 12/13/1981

287 LARRY WAYNE CASTLEBERRY 1059404553 01/20/1948

288 CHRISTINA CHERIE CAVAZOS 1025439542 01/28/1985

289 MICHEAL EDWARD CAVAZOS 1059070927 03/21/1983

290 ETHELEEN WALLACE CELERIER 1059124267 02/06/1937

291 ALICIA CERDA NINO 2150437056 10/15/1999

292 FRANK HOWARD CHANEY 1059679476 07/30/1948

293 JILL PRATHER CHANEY 1059116422 09/19/1946

294 CHRISTOPHER DIRK CHAPMAN 1059202675 08/09/1965

295 WILLIAM PRESTON CHARLES 2177025430 12/14/2002

296 SUSAN PAIGE CHASTAIN 1059201953 09/01/1954

297 OSCAR JACK CHASTAIN III 1059201969 05/25/1954

298 DEBORAH CHELETTE-WILSON 2153713619 09/23/1951

299 PAIGE LEIGH CHILDERS 1059164912 12/07/1973

300 VICKIE L CHILDERS 1059579038 03/28/1958

301 DELIA ANN CHINN 1059367950 09/06/1965

302 WILLIAM WAYNE CHINN 1059093638 07/17/1964

303 LANA CHRISTINA CHOY 1131732681 03/08/1984

304 ANGELA MARIE CHOY 1059708448 07/08/1981

305 PAMELA WARD CHREENE 1059209848 10/28/1945

306 ALICE PORTLEY CHUMLEY 1059303205 12/13/1951

307 TERRY ASHPOLE CLAMP 1012842235 03/06/1955

308 ROBERT WAYNE CLAMP 1012842257 10/20/1948

309 ARTHUR JOSEPH CLARK III 1059571504 03/27/1944

310 SEDRIC GOMEZ CLARK 2141546355 12/02/1972

311 ARTHUR LEON CLAYBORN 1027212431 12/14/1934

312 AUTHUR LEON CLAYBORN II 1059272178 05/17/1972

313 CHRISTOPHER H CLAYTON 1059143401 05/21/1965

314 CYNTHIA JUNE CLAYTON 1059168745 06/22/1968

315 SHELLYE LYNNE CLODFELTER 1170906739 05/16/1967

316 CHRISTOPHER PAIDNE CLODFELTER 2184127968 07/22/2003

317 CHRIS LEON CLODFELTER 2001062005 10/22/1961

318 BOBBY WALTER COFFEY 1059111710 09/08/1944

319 WILLIAM BENNETT COGAR III 2142504769 06/01/1974

320 JEFFREY DAVID COKER 1059699186 10/17/1960

321 DEE ANN COKER 1059164642 08/02/1961

322 HANNAH JEWEL COLE 2188669985 12/15/2003

323 JENNIFER K COLE 1010567387 06/14/1968

324 BRYAN DANA COLE 1010567373 08/18/1962

325 ALITA LATRIECE COLE 1059121236 08/12/1939

326 FRED LAROY COLE 1059121262 12/20/1936

327 DAVID COLEMAN 1010568018 07/15/1963

328 JEFFERY LAMAR COLEMAN 1174689609 11/13/1958



329 CYNTHIA LEGG COLEMAN 1059147714 01/18/1961

330 DARREN KEITH COLEMAN 1059147722 02/08/1961

331 TANA MARIE COLL 2168395548 04/20/1989

332 RHETTA HILL COLLIER 1059181621 10/06/1963

333 GLENN HARRIS COLLIER 1059679827 08/13/1962

334 GREG ALAN COLLINS 1059294280 10/15/1959

335 CANDEE BROOK COLLINS 1059294298 04/10/1957

336 STACY ELIZABETH CONNER 1059649354 09/20/1971

337 DEBRA BRAMLETT CONNER 1002746337 10/04/1959

338 PRISCILLA M CONNER 1059242754 08/10/1953

339 WILLIAM P CONNER 1059242749 09/30/1952

340 MARTHA BONHAM CONNER 1059454041 10/21/1945

341 CHARLES MICHAEL CONNER 1059775554 10/06/1940

342 CHELSA ELIZABETH CONNOLLY 1025740766 07/13/1988

343 PATRICIA ASH COOK 1059189154 02/27/1958

344 DIANA MARIE COOK 2169354246 06/17/1932

345 PHILIP BRUCE COOK 2169354251 08/13/1932

346 GEORGE WILSON COOK JR 1059083861 03/10/1932

347 CYNTHIA LEE COOLEY 1125910217 05/30/1961

348 PAUL JAY COOLEY 1125900983 06/30/1961

349 ELIZABETH ANNE COOLEY 1059262839 04/15/1959

350 DURWIN LEE COOLEY 1059262825 05/12/1956

351 MEGAN RAE COOPER 1059417449 01/02/1976

352 ETHAN ANDREW COOPER 1059369459 10/05/1973

353 MARLENA ROSE COOPER-JONES 1160199957 12/03/1981

354 KEVIN PAUL COPELAND 1059281997 10/16/1962

355 MARY JONES CORBET 1059177716 01/02/1956

356 CHERYL ELLEN COUCH 1059264701 03/07/1949

357 JAMES ALTON COUCH 1059264717 09/28/1947

358 KIMBERLY ANN COUGHLIN 1059685320 02/02/1965

359 MILTON NEAL COULTER 1059677704 10/27/1950

360 COLLIN JAMES COX 1059499634 10/12/1975

361 KIM LAYNE COX 1059260187 12/11/1951

362 LILLIE CATHERINE CRAFTON 1219026419 01/12/1996

363 DANNY EDWIN CRAIG 1059686733 05/24/1962

364 ADELYNE YVETTE CRAIG 1059310916 07/05/1967

365 KELLY JAMES CRANE 1059557270 02/25/1964

366 REBECCA MCMULLEN CRAWFORD 1059094199 12/19/1947

367 RICHARD THOMAS CRAWFORD 1059094168 09/23/1946

368 VIVIAN ANN CRAYTON 1059340871 02/27/1963

369 CAMILLE LONG CREAL 1059639685 06/22/1953

370 DEE DAVIS CROMER 1059124090 06/11/1959

371 ROBERT TIMOTHY CROMER 1059764469 12/16/1957

372 JONATHAN ROBERT CROMER 1059562114 04/20/1984

373 SHELIAH JEAN CROSS 1059703882 01/27/1951

374 DANNY LEE CROSS 1059424360 11/19/1954

375 ARCHIE T CUDE JR 1012946665 08/17/1940



376 MARY ALICE CUEVAS 2185222006 01/18/1962

377 ADAM CUEVAS 2185222023 02/28/1960

378 TIMOTHY EDWARD CULLUM 1181014187 01/31/1958

379 LAURA BETH CULLUM 1181014194 03/27/1962

380 MARY ANNE CUMBIE 1059254173 06/02/1957

381 SONDRA R CUNNINGHAM 1059541871 02/14/1963

382 STACE O CUNNINGHAM 1059541863 07/19/1960

383 TIMOTHY JAY CUNNINGHAM 2142280120 03/01/1957

384 VICKEY GALE DADE 1059324728 02/19/1956

385 DAVID JOSEPH DAHL 2184127934 08/26/1972

386 CECILLE THOMPSON DANIELS 1059410771 07/18/1939

387 VIRGINIA TOBIN DANIELS 1059654575 11/20/1952

388 REBECCA ELAINE DANIELS 1090612405 01/02/1967

389 DAVID ERIC DANIELS 1090678352 08/27/1960

390 ORLANDUS TYRONE DANIELS 1160555874 07/28/1976

391 NONYAMEKO EBUN DANIELS 1059713499 11/04/1974

392 MICHAEL DARBY 1059125136 10/26/1957

393 KERRI ALLEN DAUGBJERG 1059368870 04/21/1973

394 ANNE MARIE DAVILA 2180201656 05/12/1977

395 BARBARA LOMAX DAVIS 1059140125 09/11/1935

396 LAURA D ANN DAVIS 1191571595 11/02/1983

397 MARTHA CROSS DAVIS 1059716616 08/09/1954

398 LANNY BARTON DAVIS 1059198621 10/27/1951

399 DUELLIS DEAN DAVIS 1059591858 11/14/1962

400 HENRY MAURICE DAVIS JR 1219097896 09/16/1948

401 MATTHEW SCOTT DAVIS 1051007274 05/02/1968

402 DOROTHY MANCIL DAVIS 1059060546 07/09/1942

403 ORTHA LEON DAVIS 1059275272 01/30/1936

404 PAMELA SMITH DAVIS 1059129479 01/08/1955

405 CHARLES ROBBINS DAVIS 1059688249 08/16/1956

406 THELMA FAYE DAVIS 2126341288 11/30/1939

407 MARY CHALUPNIK DAVIS 1059206049 12/13/1958

408 BRICE JAY DAVIS 1059206031 10/30/1957

409 PATSY LEFORS DAWSON 1059136701 02/13/1936

410 JAMES KENT DAWSON 1059132726 09/16/1964

411 TRACY ELIZABETH DAWSON 1059394161 10/14/1964

412 KENNETH LAWSON DAY 1059208153 06/28/1953

413 CHRISTOPHER GAREN DAY 1021318354 05/12/1986

414 CLAIRE M DAYTON 1059192583 10/28/1953

415 KAREN DEAN 1178541748 03/11/1949

416 DAVID LEE DEAN 1176863405 02/25/1948

417 AMY REDDEN DEAN 1059731274 12/06/1981

418 MARK ALAN DEAN 1059587538 10/12/1974

419 MARILYN WATKINS DEASON 1059055715 06/06/1947

420 GILES RAY DEASON 1059746090 08/10/1946

421 JENNIFER NICOLE DEBLOUW 1059594369 07/16/1985

422 BERND N DEBLOUW 1151952244 12/04/1984



423 ERIC CHARLES DEEKS 1059779687 10/04/1964

424 JAIME K DELGADO 1059376696 10/19/1971

425 EMILY ANNE DELZELL 1059220489 10/04/1975

426 FRANKLIN D DENMON 1059263907 11/18/1946

427 JUDY L DEROUEN 2166008323 08/10/1954

428 ERROL PATRICK DEROUEN 1021195228 10/28/1939

429 GLENN DAVID DERR III 1028337670 05/29/1976

430 SONYA SUE DERRICK 1173836685 09/07/1942

431 BONNIE ROSE DEVENDORF 1200444747 03/20/1950

432 NORMA JEANE DIBELLA 1059087606 01/18/1932

433 SHAYNA CRYSTEEN DIDLAKE 1144137960 04/29/1987

434 AARON WILLIAM DIDLAKE 1059653709 11/04/1986

435 TAMARA ELLEN DILLARD 1220536178 08/14/1973

436 THAO LE DUC DINH 1177437775 08/20/1968

437 PAMELA KAREN DIPASQUALE 1059698228 03/25/1969

438 ZACHARY CHRISTOPHER DIXON 1061691766 08/01/1988

439 RANDY LEE DODSON 1059504392 06/11/1966

440 REBECCAH JANE DONNELL-TAPIA 2002068885 12/15/1990

441 VIRGINIA DORROUGH 1059386405 08/23/1926

442 SHARMAN BENNETT DORSEY 1059087359 04/09/1950

443 NEELEY ANNE DOSDALL 2149568619 02/21/1982

444 THOMAS JOHN DOSDALL 2149855487 04/14/1977

445 LYNN CHARLES DOWDEN 1059138046 04/03/1962

446 TIMOTHY ALAN DOWMONT 1160034975 10/14/1978

447 STEVE EDWARD DRAKE 1059247761 04/01/1950

448 LAWANDA DOSS DRENNAN 1059118667 05/30/1958

449 EMMIE CECILLE DRUECKHAMMER 1153843844 06/08/1990

450 DUSTIN LUCAS DRUECKHAMMER 1042461970 02/01/1988

451 DRAKE ROCKWELL DUDLEY 1131777612 04/29/1981

452 ASHLEY ELIZABETH DUFEU 1059545297 05/31/1983

453 EVELYN PRINDLE DUGGER 1059089553 09/16/1955

454 MARLANA K DUGGER 1059732543 10/14/1985

455 KENNETH MICHAEL DUKE 1059172056 05/28/1952

456 NANCY SPARKS DUKE 1059144013 02/25/1937

457 BETTY JANE DUKE WILSON 1175966099 06/30/1955

458 ARTHUR ALLEN DUMAS 1155492942 09/23/1935

459 WANDA JUNE DUMAS 1155494110 05/15/1936

460 SALLY SATTERWHITE DUNAVAN 1059430105 01/18/1961

461 JAMES RANDAL DUNAVAN 1059180294 03/07/1953

462 VICTOR D DUNN 1084381477 07/20/1962

463 MARY SUE DUNN 1059179227 08/20/1944

464 MARTY GAYLON DUPLISSEY 1059726856 05/16/1962

465 PHYLLIS CRAIG DUPLISSEY 1059313047 07/26/1961

466 ALFRED DURANTE 2185193119 08/09/1959

467 JEANNIE RAE DUSSEX 1059136900 10/13/1957

468 LINDA JOYCE DUVALL 1059648788 09/27/1943

469 BRITTNEY ANN EARLS 1212175617 01/25/1994



470 PATRICIA DAMUTH EDSON 1059111821 10/24/1953

471 HAROLD FRANKLIN EDSON 1059113720 04/12/1940

472 TERRELL GLEN EDWARDS 1059132757 08/01/1960

473 JARRIETT KAARUN EDWARDS 1059475453 08/15/1981

474 TIFFANY ELIESE EGBE 1186277134 02/09/1976

475 J L ELDER 1059246041 08/01/1948

476 CAROL WELBORN ELLISON 1059484131 10/18/1947

477 NANCY JEAN ELSWICK 1028336861 02/23/1952

478 MANDY CRATER ELSWICK 1059545780 06/22/1977

479 RILEY MATTHEW ELSWICK 2185376124 11/13/2002

480 TIMECIA LYNN EMERSON 1059465421 07/26/1976

481 KENNETH GAYLE ENGLISH 1059111246 07/01/1937

482 CLAIRE ROBERTS ENGLISH 1059097436 12/03/1938

483 JUDITH ANN ENLOW 1059310336 10/31/1943

484 ROBERT ARNOLD ENLOW 1059310391 10/17/1945

485 ALAN EUGENE ENQUIST 1059213031 03/09/1952

486 MARK TWAIN ERVIN 1163282220 12/25/1955

487 JAN ARLENE EUBANK 1059306774 10/16/1955

488 KERRI SUE EUBANK-LATTERY 1059306742 10/01/1962

489 DIANNE NICHOLS EVANS 1059353680 06/26/1942

490 MILTON WILLIAM EVANS 1059353698 09/12/1940

491 CYNTHIA KAY EVANS 1059300314 07/18/1957

492 GARY KEITH EVANS 1059300322 04/09/1956

493 CIERRA AMBER EVANS 2153926828 12/18/1988

494 DANA LOUISE EVANS 1145452206 04/03/1964

495 BILLY GENE EVANS 1124810063 09/20/1958

496 JONI JILL EVERETT 1082905414 03/31/1962

497 LISA EVERS 1059215732 10/25/1961

498 ANNA EVERS 2146485627 10/01/1940

499 GARY EVERS 2146485636 01/28/1943

500 CHARLOTTE MARIE FAGGETT 1059770977 09/10/1952

501 KATHY IRENE FAIN 1022125882 07/26/1954

502 LOYD DALE FAIN 1003722679 09/20/1952

503 ALICIA R FARR 1059690712 10/02/1972

504 JAMES EDWARD FARR 1059600815 03/26/1942

505 JO LEE FERGUSON 1059780749 11/01/1974

506 MICHAEL ANDY FERGUSON JR 1059165396 08/21/1974

507 LISA KAY FERGUSON 1059397342 05/23/1968

508 DAVID VINCENT FERGUSON 1110346614 03/06/1968

509 MAGGIE RUDD FERRELL 1059228031 03/05/1932

510 AMY DENISE FERRILL 1059606494 07/10/1969

511 STEPHEN DALE FERRILL 1192585909 08/17/1971

512 HOLLIE RENEE FERRILL 2121971646 06/14/1993

513 JANSEN DALE FERRILL 1196712270 07/06/1994

514 CONNIE BURLINGAME FIELD 1100793340 02/26/1955

515 DONALD SCOTT FIELDS 1059201214 04/30/1958

516 JENNIFER THOMPSON FIELDS 1052802659 11/18/1974



517 MICHAEL DOUGLAS FIELDS JR 1052805619 11/14/1971

518 STEVEN MARK FIENGO 1059342493 12/20/1951

519 GAIL ORR FIGLEY 1059342809 10/21/1949

520 CHARLES EDWARD FIGLEY 1059342799 11/01/1943

521 TORRIE JEAN FISCUS 1059581690 09/22/1963

522 JACK DANIEL FISCUS 1059553675 02/23/1954

523 KIMBERLY RENEE FISH 1059739654 09/16/1964

524 ERICA ELAINE FISHER 1059494380 02/22/1982

525 SCOTT WILLIAM FISHER 1171770129 11/10/1956

526 WILLIAM PARISH FISHER 1059055105 10/07/1975

527 DANIELLE MARIE FISHER 1059646495 12/13/1976

528 BARBARA ANN FISHER 2188174087 06/26/1952

529 CAROLYN KELSO FISHER 1059172245 05/09/1942

530 CAROLYN MILLS FITCH 1059115552 04/29/1946

531 JERRY EVERETT FITCH 1059115568 10/18/1942

532 KELLY LESTER FLATT 1059156760 02/09/1962

533 STEPHEN MICHAEL FLEET 1059155256 01/28/1955

534 VICTORIA WILDER FLEMING 1059163098 04/18/1956

535 WILLIAM ROSSON FLEMING 1059163108 08/25/1956

536 JAMES EARNEST FLEMISTER 1028296836 09/05/1955

537 VEDA FLOWERS 1059298435 07/20/1951

538 CLARA TAYLOR FLOWERS 1059303396 09/18/1950

539 TAMEKA FLOYD 1059511667 05/17/1973

540 RANDI MICHEA FLOYD 2185809695 09/10/2003

541 MYKAYLA TROI FONTAINE 2120108925 01/21/1998

542 GWENDOLYN CHARLENE FONTENOT 1129240413 08/08/1984

543 BRADLEY WADE FONTENOT 1079509064 09/17/1980

544 HOLLY PATTERSON FORBES 1059113978 08/08/1962

545 CHRISTOPHER SCOTT FORBES 1059114262 09/20/1962

546 LORRIE BROWNING FORD 1059403459 03/26/1961

547 GARY DENTON FORD 1059485956 01/30/1979

548 RICHARD LEE FORSYTH 1216554164 12/23/1996

549 CHRISTENE D FORTENBERRY 1059555429 12/05/1979

550 SHAWN MICHAEL FORTENBERRY 1059254670 12/15/1976

551 ROBERT RITER FOSTER 1059338784 08/12/1945

552 STEPHANIE HOLLOWAY FOSTER 1059343802 09/11/1953

553 PHYLLIS JEWEL FOSTER 1149142044 05/29/1961

554 ANN MYERS FOUNTAIN 2177076609 01/08/1953

555 MICHAEL ALLEN FOUNTAIN 1031214756 06/23/1951

556 NICOLAAS GEORGE FOURIE 1183477795 05/20/1969

557 SYLVIA SIMMONS FOWLER 1092755095 09/27/1952

558 ROBERT PAUL FOWLER 1092745860 08/07/1949

559 TERRY JOE FOWLER 1059538428 03/12/1968

560 MARION SQUIRE FOWLER 1059313939 08/31/1943

561 LINDA JONES FOWLER 1059313925 04/13/1946

562 SALLY HARDING FRANCIS 1059128276 10/31/1933

563 TRACY DUNCAN FRANCIS 1059058900 11/01/1963



564 DONALD DORST FRANCIS 1059141323 06/14/1962

565 KIMBERLY DAWN FRANCIS 1059580267 03/11/1985

566 ROY ANTHONY FRANCIS 1196116025 10/24/1982

567 MARIA JULIETA FRANCO 2138759109 08/09/1997

568 BETH DOOLEY FRANKLIN 1059145154 11/29/1942

569 WILLIAM H FRANKLIN 1059145165 05/22/1942

570 LOLA TEMPLETON FRASER 1059291329 08/13/1941

571 DENISE CULLETON FREDERICK 1059181201 01/29/1954

572 PATRICK DALTON FREDERICK 1059181217 02/01/1950

573 DOUG ELLIOTT FREE 1202335450 11/06/1977

574 KARISSA JOY FREE 1201909517 09/22/1981

575 HUBERT VICTOR FREEMAN 1126052936 05/31/1942

576 GLORIA BURTON FREEMAN 1157600471 08/06/1946

577 JUDITH SIMONS FREY 1059342429 07/26/1944

578 NEAL JONATHAN FREY 1059725271 08/22/1944

579 RODNEY LEE FRY 1170625699 06/11/1957

580 GLORIA DEAN GADDIS 1058390331 04/03/1936

581 CONDRIE CAIN GADDIS 1059198700 09/09/1936

582 RICARDO BETANCOURT GAMBOA 1059072765 12/28/1965

583 MARY DITTMAR GAMMANS 1059129621 10/28/1944

584 WILLIAM JAMES GAMMANS 1059129569 08/22/1937

585 MATTHEW MARTIN GANDY 1160418317 10/20/1975

586 CAROL BASEL GARCIA 1059298092 01/12/1937

587 MITCHELL FORREST GARLOUGH 1059403087 08/03/1965

588 SUSAN ELIZABETH GARY 1059137921 01/02/1975

589 LYNN DAVID GARY 1059523710 03/12/1973

590 TUCKER LAYNE GARY 2188669764 02/20/2004

591 JANE KELLY GASPERIK 2186531104 10/25/2003

592 MICHAEL LEE GASPERIK 1153166698 05/14/1982

593 CHAD MICHAEL GAUTHIER 1161231964 01/19/1971

594 ERIC TERRELL GEORGE 1059297476 04/06/1976

595 SAMIR VASANT GERMANWALA 1059615669 03/24/1970

596 MARY CATHERINE GEST 2137462886 08/07/1991

597 KEVIN RANDALL GIBBS 1021000545 08/16/1971

598 DIANE TAGGART GIBSON 1059689549 09/25/1953

599 BILLY PARKER GIBSON 1059105310 06/07/1949

600 THOMAS WARREN GIGNILLIAT 1059101407 08/13/1962

601 GWENDOLYN GAIL GILBERT 1059158420 07/22/1947

602 BILLY GENE GILBREATH 1148948524 03/15/1932

603 RAYMOND LLOYD GILES 1059189046 06/21/1951

604 PATRICIA SEALE GILES 1059169786 11/06/1965

605 ROBERT DARRELL GILES 1059770931 01/23/1962

606 LINDA GILLESPIE 1122711925 03/20/1944

607 ROBERT MELTON GILLEY 1184704641 07/07/1941

608 RANDALL DELL GIPSON 1059204939 02/09/1950

609 LENA JANE GIPSON 1059416278 11/17/1951

610 DONNA NICHOLS GLASS 1059562534 05/12/1948



611 SIDNEY T GLASS 1059044770 06/25/1945

612 BRENDA LISTON GLENN 1036369520 01/26/1949

613 STEPHEN GAY GLENN 1036367863 10/18/1949

614 TRACY BETH GLENN-APPLEGATE 2131473413 12/17/1966

615 DAVID EUGENE GLOVER 1059466077 08/25/1955

616 ROBERT TERRY GODELL 1059109356 08/13/1938

617 JUDITH PREWITT GODELL 1059764033 07/07/1938

618 KIMBERLEY FRANCES GOETZ 2153713528 06/13/1964

619 ROBERT WILLIAM GOETZ 2153713537 08/17/1969

620 AMANDA SUE GOFF 2130253566 08/17/1979

621 DIXIE DIANN GOLDEN 1059568109 06/21/1961

622 WALTER FRED GOLL JR 1059237684 02/28/1960

623 TRACY GLENN GONERWAY 1059321777 03/17/1973

624 MARY H GONZALEZ-CALLAS 1059411271 09/16/1945

625 PHYLLIS HANICAK GOOD 1059172437 07/28/1947

626 DAYLE DEE GOODMAN 1183549699 03/21/1958

627 KIMBERLY JO GOODMAN 1059406901 11/18/1960

628 LOGAN REECE GOODWIN 2143651996 01/20/2000

629 MARY KATHRYN GORDY 1192354870 10/21/1975

630 CECIL EDWIN GORIN II 1059177303 12/03/1953

631 SHARRON Y GRAMMER 1029248309 06/26/1943

632 DANNY OKEITH GRANT 1059426021 05/05/1967

633 ANGELA BETH GRANT 1059135433 12/31/1967

634 BRENDA WYATT GRAY 1059340454 07/14/1957

635 LARRY ROMAN GRAY 1059639212 05/23/1953

636 JOHNNY LEON GREATHOUSE 1059500933 08/22/1974

637 ANDREA LYNN GREATHOUSE 1059295981 06/27/1974

638 GENE DAVID GREATHOUSE JR 1059238280 02/24/1967

639 BRIAN EDWARD GREEN 1177956463 03/26/1971

640 VICKY NICHOLSON GREEN 1059355561 06/01/1953

641 KELLY ROBERT GREEN 1059355557 11/21/1946

642 ELIZABETH ANN GREEN 1058384588 06/09/1961

643 TEMISHA LOUISE GREENWOOD 1059626403 06/29/1981

644 DARYL LYNN GREGG 1059358248 03/27/1968

645 SUSANNE WILLIAMS GREGORY 1059203783 07/18/1954

646 JOHNASAN M GREGORY 1059203754 04/16/1956

647 GEFFREY HUNTER GRIMES 1086554792 09/17/1974

648 MARGARET F GROTHEIM 1059161373 01/26/1951

649 DAVID CORY GROTHEIM 1059161244 05/01/1949

650 TOM MICHAEL GRUPPI 1059680860 02/25/1963

651 TRICHA DAWN GRUPPI 1059091346 02/24/1966

652 KIMBERLEE JAN GUEST 1160002113 11/05/1960

653 JAMES ANTHONY GUIDA 1059239204 01/16/1954

654 HAROLD RAY GUIN 1059284096 08/24/1938

655 VALARIE A GUINN 1059668555 10/05/1964

656 JANE BERNEY GULLETTE 1059671238 03/17/1955

657 WILLIAM HACKLER GULLETTE JR 1059089802 04/30/1954



658 WILLIAM BRENT HAAS 1074678346 08/18/1979

659 DAVID ROSS HAGAN 2130812483 03/08/1990

660 KRISTI K HAGEN 2168957579 04/13/1983

661 JEFFREY SCOTT HAHNE 1059166060 05/07/1962

662 DICKIE CARROLL HAINES 1059769016 02/18/1945

663 BARBARA ANN HAINES 1059259300 11/28/1949

664 BENNIE LEE HAIR 1059200221 07/25/1941

665 CEAWILLAFAE JONES HAIR 1059200213 12/04/1943

666 JUDY MAXEY HALEY 1059172655 07/26/1951

667 JANICE W HALEY 1036427393 02/21/1952

668 ROBERT GLENN HALEY 1036521290 06/14/1943

669 VERA NESBITT HALL 1059320058 12/13/1953

670 LINDA ELLIOTT HALL 1059999352 10/04/1952

671 KENNETH LANE HALL 1081992656 11/22/1951

672 VERA LUCILLE HALL 1059180241 10/14/1947

673 GARY STEPHENS HALL 1059152974 05/11/1955

674 DEBRA FLETCHER HALL 1122086161 02/21/1954

675 CARLA LOUISE HALLOCK 2147054858 10/16/1973

676 ROY LEE HALTON 1059138578 08/06/1965

677 SHELLEY DIANA HAMBERLIN 1086864121 10/14/1978

678 HEATH BRADY HAMBERLIN 1078726375 06/14/1980

679 LINDA K HAMBRICK 1044090329 11/15/1942

680 RONALD L HAMBRICK 1044090338 11/23/1943

681 CLAUDE ELLIS HAMMOND III 1166862748 04/20/1991

682 CLAUDE ELLIS HAMMOND 1186759999 06/03/1959

683 HELEN WEGER HANCOCK 1059281810 02/15/1932

684 DOUGLAS WEGER HANCOCK 1112649642 01/23/1957

685 PAUL CARL HANE 1170367420 02/04/1961

686 DANIEL ROLF HANEY 2002068939 10/07/1954

687 KENNETH RAY HANON 1059331387 01/17/1959

688 MARION REID HANSARD 1059768666 10/13/1948

689 TEDDY AGAR HANSARD 1059248905 01/30/1946

690 KIANNE ABRAHAM HARDEE 1163536079 10/26/1979

691 MORRIS CLIFFORD HARDER 1059278827 05/10/1957

692 JOLENE LOUISE HARDING 1059373753 10/06/1968

693 JENNIFER KIM HARDING 2159031708 08/24/2001

694 DANIEL JAMES HARDING 1059373439 07/02/1969

695 BEVERLY MICHELLE HARDY 2159686173 02/15/1983

696 JEFFERY DEAN HARGIS 1192105523 02/28/1962

697 ROBERT DON HARMS 1059595038 06/19/1946

698 JENNIFER LEE HARPER 1059189316 01/15/1975

699 MONICA AMY HARRIS 1059665733 02/10/1987

700 BONITA WALTERS HARRIS 1059323348 11/09/1956

701 CONNIE JO HARRIS 1211443844 07/28/1951

702 RANDY WILLIAM HARRIS 1211620606 08/07/1955

703 LISA HEIDT HARRIS 1059149635 05/09/1963

704 JERRY LYNN HARRIS 1059149642 06/12/1962



705 JUDY BELTON HARRIS 1059169256 05/06/1946

706 JOHN BERTRAM HARRIS 1059331942 08/10/1955

707 ARTHUR ROWLAND HARRIS 1059149268 12/05/1945

708 ELIZABETH G HARRISON 1059555850 08/31/1976

709 PHYLLIS ILTIS HART 1059691922 01/14/1959

710 WALTER RAY HASKINS 1059233497 03/30/1962

711 TIMOTHY CHARLES HASLEY 2120941217 02/15/1959

712 XAVIER ALDIMAR HASTINGS 2154858759 12/30/1970

713 RICKY JOE HATCHEL 1059259108 01/22/1954

714 JAN PEEK HATTAWAY 1059289656 08/30/1946

715 MILTON MAXWELL HATTAWAY II 1059289639 02/26/1944

716 JENNIFER DAVIDSON HATTAWAY 1059781659 06/28/1975

717 ABBY LAURA HATTAWAY 2184337161 08/13/2003

718 KATIE PATTON HATTEN 1059321207 02/14/1954

719 BILLY RAY HATTEN 1059321230 07/17/1955

720 PENNY WHITE HAWKINS 1059425856 09/11/1974

721 BRANDON DEWAYNE HAWKINS 2001197827 11/01/1997

722 JOSHUA ISAIAH HAWKINS 2140937588 10/22/1999

723 CHANDRA LASHALLA HAWLEY 1059254689 08/01/1970

724 KYLE LYNN HAYES 2125883670 02/10/1982

725 CYNTHIA WARRINGTON HAYES 1059130969 01/11/1951

726 THOMAS JACKSON HAYES 1059130976 09/27/1949

727 LARRY THEODORE HAYES 1059414345 06/12/1948

728 CHARLENE CRISP HAYES 1059478974 10/08/1950

729 KIMBERLY LYNN HAYNES 1059227417 08/29/1957

730 JOHN MICHAEL HAYNES 1059194891 12/31/1950

731 JEFFREY NORMAN HAYS 1158555546 03/21/1966

732 SUSAN KAY HAYWORTH 1059215807 03/19/1957

733 CARL HOWARD HAYWORTH 1059215778 06/07/1955

734 HARRY RUSSELL HEADRICK 1059160684 10/23/1953

735 HEIDIE L HEALY 1059653458 01/13/1975

736 ANDREW BOYD HEARN JR 1059278858 09/19/1945

737 KATHLEEN M HEIDGER 1126495232 07/15/1970

738 SANDRA JEAN HEIERMANN 1059532824 11/25/1945

739 CYNTHIA LOGGINS HELLEN 1059525681 10/25/1956

740 CATHERINE LYNNE HENDERSON 1059108101 01/22/1967

741 JEROME KIRK HENDERSON 1059102019 10/30/1965

742 MARY FRANCES HENDERSON 1059629053 01/08/1960

743 MABELLE TATE HENDERSON 1059097539 08/03/1939

744 TRACIE LEA HENNIGAN 1059195338 09/17/1958

745 DONALD CASKEY HENNIGAN JR 1059207769 07/09/1956

746 MAMIE TOWNLIN HENRY 1059157103 06/09/1955

747 JANE MAUREEN HENRY 1059100121 08/28/1958

748 DEAN D HENSLEY 1059518570 09/05/1972

749 REGINARD LUTERO HENSON 1059388667 03/23/1965

750 RACHEL LAUREN HENSON 1018423178 09/14/1981

751 RONNIE MICHAEL HEPLER 1059172923 03/16/1947



752 KIBBIE SCOTT HERBERT 2167547443 06/04/1957

753 GEORGE OVANDER HERBERT III 2167547436 03/06/1956

754 EDUARDO HERNANDEZ 2134402748 05/08/1972

755 LINDA TRAUGOTT HERRIN 2171394907 09/24/1949

756 JOSEPH RICHARD HERRIN 2171394884 11/09/1942

757 CHARLES RANDY HEYDON 1059588815 03/05/1964

758 CHARLENE HEATHER HEYDON 1059588773 06/11/1965

759 THERESA TWOHIG HILBURN 1182893274 11/20/1961

760 BOBBY RAY HILBURN 1195195229 09/20/1950

761 THOMAS DEAN HILK 2184389496 07/12/1946

762 PAULETTE HILK 2184389483 09/06/1953

763 CLINTON JAMES HILL 1200530941 02/05/1977

764 KEVIN MAURICE HILL 1179260798 02/06/1965

765 JOHN RAYMOND HILLIER 1059283780 07/15/1949

766 ANN ELIESE HINDS 2156147983 09/02/1949

767 GARY DAVID HINDS 2156147977 12/23/1955

768 VERDA FAYE HINDS 1125298197 12/12/1954

769 JOHNNY DEAN HINDS 1022585649 09/11/1948

770 CATHY ALEXANDER HINEMAN 1059176140 11/16/1949

771 JULIE A HINSON 1059680991 07/04/1962

772 KENNETH WAYNE HINSON 1059166638 07/23/1957

773 TARA D HINSON 2166184101 07/16/1957

774 SUZANNE MARIE HINTZ 2184097034 03/08/1961

775 RITA YVONNE HITT 1059202725 04/06/1947

776 DAVID RAY HITT 1059200284 06/23/1953

777 DIANE HALL HOBBS 1059122043 01/03/1956

778 MARY ALLYSON HOCKENBERRY 1028870117 08/21/1973

779 MAKENZIE BRASHEE HODGE 1038143754 10/08/1988

780 BEVERLY JEAN HODGES 1058393556 10/12/1955

781 JAMES WENDELL HOLCOMBE 1059289710 06/16/1947

782 CAROLYN RAMAGE HOLCOMBE 1059289706 04/10/1947

783 CAROL HOLLOWAY 1059090206 08/01/1951

784 JOHN WILLIAM HOLLWEDEL 1059134105 10/01/1954

785 MERLYN KNIGHT HOLMES 1059285633 03/30/1957

786 GENE ALLAN HOLMES 1194743914 10/27/1954

787 KEITH ROBERT HONEY 1059203194 09/11/1953

788 DIANE PEISS HONEY 1059203187 01/22/1953

789 LAWRENCE EDWARD HORNE 1189983501 02/10/1966

790 CARLA SUE HOSMER 1036510470 02/23/1974

791 DAVID MATTHEW HOSMER 1042357600 08/16/1974

792 ELIZABETH RACHEL HOWARD 1210016571 03/29/1985

793 ANGELA DEMETRA HOWARD 1091355511 08/18/1966

794 JORDAN DELAINE HOWARD 1059642789 03/31/1986

795 VENITA YVONNE HOWARD 1059214189 09/01/1961

796 GEORGE WALTER HOWARD 1059758429 08/16/1952

797 MARY BENTON HOWARD 1059593936 04/13/1960

798 BETSY JEANNETTE HUBBARD 1217201256 01/20/1982



799 EDNA BROWN HUDGENS 1059234491 02/03/1944

800 ARLEN DOYLE HUDGENS 1059234502 09/09/1939

801 COREY DAVID HUFFINE 2184528810 05/04/1970

802 JAMES RANDALL HUFSTETLER 1059482944 07/11/1960

803 CYNTHIA S HUGGHINS 1059153640 10/10/1957

804 EARL J HUGHEY 1028151844 03/09/1944

805 BONNIE JOAN HULL 1059765465 07/29/1955

806 JEFFREY R HULL 1059153906 05/07/1955

807 TROY LEE HUMBER JR 1014208359 05/30/1954

808 LINDA HANSON HUMBER 1179507037 06/09/1959

809 ALVIN RAY HUMPHREYS 1059443581 10/12/1946

810 GLENDA MORLEY HUNT 1059968191 04/11/1942

811 JAMES LEWIS HUNT 1059158364 03/08/1938

812 KAYLA C HUNTER 1165521963 03/19/1981

813 ROY TODD HUNTER 1089912913 04/08/1968

814 SHERRI KATHLENA HUNTER 1089919944 09/12/1975

815 ELIZABETH KAY HUTCHESON 1160764574 12/14/1970

816 LANCE RAY HUTCHESON 1059545906 02/22/1970

817 SHARON RUSSELL HUTCHINSON 1059129650 11/29/1959

818 KEITH ROGER HUTCHINSON 1059123740 09/10/1956

819 JOBY RAYDEAN HUX 2168395553 11/16/1987

820 CHRISTOPHER E IHIONKHAN 1210052118 06/03/1967

821 AKHUINI OMOWUMI IHIONKHAN 1217454862 01/15/1969

822 WANDA DALE INMAN 1059120620 09/23/1938

823 JACOB NATHANIEL IRWIN 1159881925 08/29/1978

824 DANA LAUREN IRWIN 1059591108 10/04/1975

825 RONALD TERRY JACKSON 1059551770 02/27/1956

826 KAREN HARRIS JACKSON 1059216276 08/16/1958

827 DARBA HERNDON JACKSON 1059097685 07/20/1934

828 FRANK RICHIE JACKSON JR 1059097692 04/12/1936

829 CYNTHIA COLLINS JACKSON 1059202363 04/16/1953

830 GILBERT LEE JACKSON 1059202371 07/18/1943

831 VERNA LINDA JACKSON 1059672323 12/15/1947

832 KENNETH RAY JACKSON 1059152886 09/06/1943

833 DOROTHY REDDIC JACKSON 1059327713 09/29/1939

834 ANDREW CRAIG JACKSON 1059094480 09/14/1971

835 FRANK WORTH JACKSON 1059429213 04/05/1973

836 MICHAEL EMMANUEL JACKSON 1059420897 11/05/1978

837 AMBER SUE JAEGER 1034746827 12/04/1986

838 CAMERON SCOTT JAEGER 1059051809 04/04/1986

839 TOMMY LEWIS JAMERSON 1059118084 02/10/1952

840 WILMA PAGE JAMERSON 1059118097 11/12/1953

841 BRANDIS LATONYA JAMERSON 1059477191 08/10/1981

842 JENNIFER CAMILLE JAMERSON 1059437430 01/15/1985

843 PETRICE MACHELLE JAMES 1059314945 07/29/1965

844 AMANDA GAYLE JAMES 1059095406 08/26/1968

845 RICKY DON JAMES 1059103175 10/04/1966



846 LINDA KATHRYN JAMES 1210185408 05/30/1953

847 ELEANOR CAROLYN JARRETT 1059045763 05/31/1958

848 JOHN CALVIN JARRETT JR 1186688762 03/08/1970

849 KIMBERLY A JENKINS 1059217554 01/11/1965

850 MICHAEL WEILER JENKINS 1168267963 08/16/1965

851 CHRISTOPHER L JENKINS 1129465204 05/20/1982

852 MARY MAGDA JENNINGS 1059131707 07/08/1938

853 BRIAN EDWARD JENNINGS 1059592515 08/11/1964

854 BRANDI ANN JENNINGS 1059528048 08/19/1973

855 DONNA KAY JENNINGS 1059156183 12/16/1951

856 RICHARD SCOTT JENNINGS 1059156196 01/01/1948

857 WILLIAM BURKE JESTER 1059568081 09/19/1954

858 JENNIFER JANE JETER 1201957598 02/05/1952

859 CHRISTINA ALLISON JETER 1059621203 05/31/1978

860 JERAMY DON JETER 1059490508 01/10/1979

861 LAURA JANE JOHNS 1059190946 01/19/1960

862 SANDRA WILCUTT JOHNS 1059115547 04/30/1943

863 JAMES AUBREY JOHNS 1059115534 11/06/1940

864 LANE KEITH JOHNSON 1059142181 01/18/1961

865 JANE SANDERS JOHNSON 1059180596 06/12/1950

866 GLORIA GAYLE JOHNSON 1059234644 07/16/1941

867 BILLY DON JOHNSON 1059683836 04/26/1940

868 NANCY CAROLYN JOHNSON 2001858016 11/16/1949

869 PAULA EVETTE JOHNSON 1157681419 12/08/1964

870 DARREN RAYNARD JOHNSON 1157681403 04/05/1964

871 KEETH U. K. JOHNSON 1059311936 11/28/1967

872 ALICE PEVOTO JOHNSON 1151776554 03/27/1952

873 JOHN EARL JOHNSON 1151776512 02/16/1948

874 TABITHA RENEE JOHNSON 1059302553 12/05/1976

875 RAYMOND LOUIS JOHNSON 1059252283 09/30/1954

876 JOE EDWIN JOHNSTON 1059256377 11/19/1947

877 JO VAN JONES 1059681510 09/29/1955

878 MICHELLE MCCULLOUGH JONES 1059415061 10/02/1964

879 MARY BARNES JONES 1059230566 03/15/1944

880 ALFRED GLENN JONES 1059768049 05/28/1940

881 ANGELA JO JONES 1059681926 11/04/1960

882 EDWARD RAY JONES 1059177065 05/11/1959

883 LOUIS EVERETT JONES 1059162211 11/27/1954

884 SHARON SKYLES JONES 1059162224 06/01/1959

885 KYLE WILLIS JONES 1058396605 07/05/1982

886 LINDA MANSON JONES 1059213576 04/20/1946

887 WEIMAR WAYLAND JONES 1059156108 03/15/1945

888 BRITTNEY MICHELLE JONES 1028159357 07/27/1987

889 ESTHER JONES 1059330480 08/11/1958

890 KATHY YVONNE JONES 1010566417 12/28/1949

891 PETER LEE JONES 1198730228 12/30/1951

892 EARLIA GARRETT JONES 1059330433 11/26/1951



893 CHRISTINA LORAINE JONES 1026970031 02/02/1985

894 ANGIE DAWN JONES KONCZAK 1059710325 12/13/1972

895 ELIZABETH MARIE JUSTISS 1059547964 08/02/1983

896 JASON EARL JUSTISS 1059442999 05/06/1980

897 AUSTIN SAMUEL KAHIL 1217991679 01/14/1997

898 DAWN MARIE KAMPMANN 1196032334 10/24/1989

899 RYON PETER KAMPMANN 1055879730 11/24/1987

900 DONNA SPENCER KEGLER 2147399165 09/04/1965

901 JONATHAN EVERETT KELLER 1059726077 07/18/1974

902 REBECCA ANN KELLOGG 2155286517 12/01/1968

903 JAMES CAMBELL KELT JR 1081348793 09/03/1971

904 PAUL DAVID KENNARD 1192105935 06/29/1958

905 RHONDA KAY KENNARD 1192105919 01/05/1960

906 STEVEN MICHAEL KENNEDY 1059722165 01/02/1960

907 COURTNEY HARRIMAN KENNEDY 2170666791 12/11/1995

908 COREY RYAN KENNEDY 2172136358 04/03/1995

909 LORI LYN KENNELTY 2185150594 09/16/1962

910 ERIC LESTER KENNELTY 2184337119 04/15/1960

911 ANGELA DAUN KERRIDGE 1018957986 04/29/1965

912 DOROTHY NASSER KHOURY 1059085018 11/24/1937

913 SAMUEL MICHAEL KHOURY 1059684070 08/30/1967

914 AMELIA SCHNEIDER KIDD 2157378869 12/01/1954

915 CHARLES LUCAS KIMBROUGH 1058378379 11/22/1973

916 DANNY RAY KINCAID 1208091100 03/09/1950

917 SHARON RUTH KING 1059686561 01/02/1958

918 KEITH BRYAN KING 1059682295 08/14/1960

919 WILLIAM THOMAS KING III 1058400406 07/22/1948

920 ALICE FAYE KING 1058401666 11/17/1947

921 SHEILA HALL KING 1059312914 08/11/1964

922 JAMES ROBERT KING 1059765567 01/19/1956

923 JOANN LEE KITCHELL 2143238660 01/09/1950

924 WILLIAM HAROLD KITCHELL 2143238641 10/31/1939

925 PEGGY A KLEE 1158436240 11/14/1960

926 KERMIT OWEN KLEE 1158671895 07/10/1957

927 RITA LEE KNIGHT 1195334017 04/20/1959

928 STEVEN WILLARD KNOLLENBERG 1196619804 04/28/1955

929 DENISE MICHELLE KNUTSON 2127919699 08/21/1981

930 DONALD MICHAEL KOBLE 1059126637 08/26/1952

931 GRACIELA M KOBLE 1059136066 11/16/1956

932 LEE CHARLES KOEPKE 2141940483 09/09/1938

933 DOREEN A KOEPKE 2141940477 12/05/1940

934 DI ANA LEIGH KOLB 1059381128 04/09/1955

935 MICHAEL WAYNE KOLB 1151266392 02/02/1958

936 JEFFREY THOMAS KONCZAK 1059297702 08/04/1973

937 AMANDA KAY KUCHERA 2001806676 05/14/1990

938 ALLEN JOSEPH KUCHERA 1149287146 11/11/1986

939 RONALD JEROME KULAK 1059765742 03/05/1956



940 PATRICIA ADCOCK KYLE 1059158412 03/24/1941

941 KENYA RENEE LABOUVE 1051212628 12/12/1983

942 KYLE DEMONE LABOUVE 1180485176 09/21/1985

943 JENNIFER LYNN LACY 1160903734 06/03/1976

944 BRENDA RIFE LAKANEN 1059262666 01/29/1953

945 JUHANI MATIAS LAKANEN 1180215528 03/29/1956

946 KATHY ENDSLELY LANCASTER 1059101430 03/20/1954

947 BENNY JOE LANCASTER 1059101424 10/03/1950

948 TERESA CAROLANN LANCASTER 1059571543 09/06/1984

949 JASON RICHARD LANCASTER 1059486817 05/22/1981

950 JULIA HUDGINS LANDIS 1059117688 05/20/1942

951 JUSTIN CHARLES LANDRUM 1018563532 03/11/1985

952 ANNA BUTLER LANE 1059603620 06/19/1969

953 BARBARA LYNN LANGFORD 1059654715 05/04/1972

954 MARGARET LARKINS 2122059128 09/07/1951

955 BRITTANI NICOLE LARSEN 1175487742 11/30/1992

956 DANIEL HENRY LARSEN 1059540736 03/26/1988

957 TRUMAN LEON LASSITER 1059230495 02/14/1939

958 SUSAN MEEKER LASSITER 1059467062 08/28/1958

959 JESSE THOMAS LASTER 1182686826 10/16/1982

960 ANGELA TOLBERT LAURY 1110034036 06/10/1971

961 JOYCE STIVER LAVERTY 1059094759 03/17/1935

962 KIMBERLY JEAN LAW 1059707765 03/17/1964

963 PAULA S LAWSON 1028981767 12/24/1946

964 MASON GRANT LAYTON 1215975259 11/19/1996

965 JENNIFER REBECCA LAYTON 1059166519 01/27/1975

966 JAMES CARTER LEACH 1059354233 11/27/1950

967 MARY BAXLEY LEATH 1059125266 10/27/1937

968 ROBERT WINSTON LEATH 1059125278 01/14/1933

969 NANCY MILLER LEE 1059094181 03/08/1947

970 CHERI LYNNE LEE 1059603523 01/05/1963

971 LARRY DONELL LEE 1058356838 12/11/1961

972 BOBBIE ALLEN LEE 1059378361 11/08/1951

973 JOE IVORY LEE 1059344209 04/20/1945

974 MICHAEL LYNN LEE 1020429756 08/08/1962

975 GARY LEWIS LEIDECKER 1155676079 08/07/1944

976 DENNIS MARK LEMASTER 2179184782 01/27/1955

977 CHERYL ANN LEMASTER 2179184795 10/28/1958

978 DOUGLAS MARVIN LEMAY 2125518889 04/26/1959

979 LANA M LEMAY 1012818449 11/06/1956

980 MALINDA EFIRD LENHART 1059093746 07/24/1944

981 GRETCHEN MARGUERITE LEWIS 1059719106 03/07/1979

982 RHONDA JACKSON LEWIS 1059355209 03/06/1956

983 MARY MILLER LEWIS 1059151016 12/09/1957

984 STEPHEN WAYNE LEWIS 1059477018 08/25/1957

985 MARY ELLEN LIGHTFOOT 1059738206 01/06/1965

986 JIMMY CLIFFORD LIGHTFOOT 1059630767 06/24/1968



987 MONNIE BLAKE LINTON 1059606908 10/23/1975

988 BRENDA WOODALL LINTON 1059118195 03/30/1950

989 MONNIE GLEN LINTON 1059120387 03/09/1949

990 ROBERT BURGE LINTON 1041635245 05/20/1979

991 DALTON LEWIS LIPSEY 1059410255 10/25/1969

992 BETTY JO LITTLE 1059465855 11/22/1953

993 AMY FLOYD LITTLEJOHN 1059438909 02/07/1966

994 JUDY PATTERSON LITZENBERG 1059203643 07/04/1947

995 LINDA KATHLEEN LIVINGSTON 1059781594 05/24/1970

996 JOHN DANIEL LIVINGSTON 1059044076 04/10/1971

997 PAULA ALLEN LOFTON 1059382226 12/01/1969

998 LARRY LENELL LOFTON 1156524857 05/26/1962

999 PETER LEE LONDEAU 1059698762 10/26/1952

1000 SANDRA KAY LONDEAU 1059411534 10/20/1952

1001 JOY LYNN LONGMIRE 2142401874 03/06/1955

1002 JERRY WAYNE LONGMIRE 1100306445 05/21/1954

1003 JOSE SAUL LOPEZ 1059622349 07/05/1973

1004 MARTHA PATRICIA LOPEZ 1196586040 01/19/1975

1005 TERI LYNNE LOPEZ 1059080961 10/13/1961

1006 KATHRYN JANET LORENZ 1059559861 06/03/1956

1007 STEPHEN CHARLES LORENZO 1059145634 11/05/1957

1008 SELETA DORTCH LOVELL 1059368183 02/23/1953

1009 DELWIN CURTIS LOVELL 1059368219 12/04/1964

1010 DOROTHY LYNN LOWE 1192537600 09/15/1976

1011 JAMES DAVID LOWE 1193656008 04/05/1963

1012 JESSICA GAIL LOWERY 2162245603 05/13/1976

1013 HARPER NATHADIS LUCAS 1059307209 11/26/1942

1014 JULIE LYNN LUNDY 1115523423 06/11/1979

1015 JUSTIN ROSS LUSCOMBE 1056758655 09/09/1981

1016 KIMBERLY MATHIS LUTTS 1059195546 02/05/1963

1017 CARLA POTTER LYNCH 1059689256 12/19/1964

1018 NATALIE ANN LYNCH 1059718593 07/06/1977

1019 DAVID EDWARD LYNCH 1059718586 05/17/1972

1020 AMANDA MARIE LYNN 1128541573 02/16/1982

1021 BRET LEE LYNN 1059408719 05/02/1978

1022 ROBERT HUGH LYNN 1059432058 12/02/1967

1023 CHRISTOPHER RYAN MACIEL 1152844621 02/21/1990

1024 KRISTI LYNN MAGEE 1059453326 07/12/1964

1025 MARY ELIZABETH MAINES 1059587950 08/09/1956

1026 BARRY KEITH MAINES 1059673551 03/25/1954

1027 ROBIN MICHELLE MALEY 1059207487 01/03/1959

1028 TRENA BRIMER MALONE 1059524959 08/08/1952

1029 ROBERT JAMES MALY 1059138257 12/02/1953

1030 MICKI MCGOOGAN MALY 1059138495 04/08/1954

1031 LARA ANN MANASSE 1002047927 01/12/1970

1032 CLAIR ANN MANNING 1159158105 09/22/1946

1033 JOE MANNING IV 1059090619 04/23/1947



1034 MARILYN COX MANNING 1059101929 12/07/1957

1035 ALICIA NICOLE MANNING 1059515615 01/11/1987

1036 CRISELDA MARQUEZ 2162804139 11/21/1970

1037 WILLIE JAMES MARSHALL 1059686831 07/10/1955

1038 SHARON DENISE MARSHALL 1059136273 08/04/1963

1039 DONALD KEITH MARSHALL 1059135414 11/09/1961

1040 ADAM FLETCHER MARTIN 1166196614 07/11/1991

1041 RUBEN S MARTIN III 1059085284 04/23/1951

1042 RONALD FRANCIS MARTIN 1059358457 08/14/1954

1043 PATSY C MARTIN 1059303752 08/19/1946

1044 JIMMY WILLIAM MARTIN 1059216322 08/06/1943

1045 ANGELA DUNLAP MARTIN 1014309211 05/24/1966

1046 ANTHONY CRAIG MARTIN 1059085245 02/25/1946

1047 CHARLENE STOUTE MARTINEZ 1059129915 10/30/1959

1048 JAIME G MARTINEZ 1059129989 09/14/1959

1049 LILIANA LYNN MARTINEZ 2145588255 06/07/2000

1050 JORGE EDUARDO MASSARE-RODRIGUEZ 2169730006 08/20/1974

1051 SHEILA A MAXEY 1152387103 12/28/1952

1052 CHARLES PRESTON MAXWELL 1034725212 02/25/1985

1053 KAREN LOUISE MAY 1059284201 07/07/1963

1054 DAVID LYNN MAYBERRY 1059124660 07/03/1950

1055 LEAKITA SHERITA MAYFIELD 1059360159 07/08/1964

1056 RICHARD FOSTER MAYS 1059715395 07/20/1948

1057 WAYNE WENDELL MAYS 1184986653 09/02/1960

1058 ELOISE ANN MCALISTER 1059608061 08/02/1960

1059 LONNIE MCBRIDE 1059158483 11/07/1933

1060 MELVIN RAY MCBRIDE 1059767440 08/16/1956

1061 HEATHER MARIE MCBRIDE 1128798598 07/27/1982

1062 ARTHUR LEONARD MCBRIDE III 1128798580 12/11/1978

1063 JANE GUINN MCCARY 1059260754 01/01/1953

1064 LV MCCARY JR 2135308609 04/13/1951

1065 ROBERT STANLEY MCCORMICK 1202419415 01/05/1950

1066 SANDRA KAY MCCREARY 1059500404 03/08/1955

1067 DEWEY A MCCREARY 1059118928 04/09/1943

1068 PAULINE CHILDRESS MCDANIEL 1059819192 12/11/1946

1069 DONNIE C MCDANIEL 1147093996 06/27/1951

1070 KIMBERLYN ANN MCDANIEL 1059656130 10/29/1967

1071 DENNIS GUY MCDONALD 1059257696 10/03/1954

1072 KARLA LORRAINE MCEVOY 1146073996 10/05/1968

1073 DENNIS TRUIT MCFADIN JR 1059600476 07/27/1970

1074 CARMEN LOUISE MCFADIN 1059760951 02/15/1946

1075 RHONDA W MCFARLAND 1059166311 02/26/1960

1076 STEVEN KIRK MCFARLAND 1059169045 04/22/1960

1077 JAMES CLARK MCGREW JR 1201366563 11/09/1963

1078 MICHAEL JACK MCGUFFIN 1059116684 11/23/1946

1079 SHIRLEY SALLING MCGUIRE 1059173855 09/29/1942

1080 JOHN ANDREW MCGUIRE 1059649656 08/10/1951



1081 ELISABETH ANN MCGUIRE 1059630722 09/11/1959

1082 AMY ATEN MCHANEY 1001942444 12/07/1972

1083 STEPHANIE OLIVIA MCINTOSH 1059403557 09/19/1977

1084 CHRISTOPHER ALAN MCINTOSH 1028157699 03/24/1983

1085 LOIS RAY MCINTOSH 1059495730 09/14/1941

1086 PHILIP LYNNDON MCKANNA 1012832576 07/05/1955

1087 LYNDA JEAN MCKANNA 1012916287 12/28/1964

1088 JIMMIE EARL MCKINLEY 1059316602 04/02/1944

1089 JEFFREY KYLE MCKINNEY 1059137868 07/22/1975

1090 BRENDA JANE MCKINNEY 1059120285 09/15/1948

1091 RONALD LESTER MCKINNEY 1059120263 04/19/1946

1092 DOUGLAS EDWARD MCKINNEY 1059211964 03/05/1960

1093 ROGER DALE MCKINNON 1059290151 10/21/1944

1094 MARTHA LEE MCLEOD 1059615215 07/11/1950

1095 ANNETTA JEAN MCLEOD-MATHIS 1059714308 12/10/1955

1096 PHILIP C MCNAMARA 2169975998 07/06/1957

1097 ANA MARIE MCNAMARA 2169975980 12/17/1957

1098 PATRICIA DARLYNE MCNATT 1059181737 06/19/1945

1099 DIANNE MARIE MCNEELY 2184880573 05/13/1963

1100 CHERYL PICKENS MCNULTY 1059127495 12/02/1948

1101 RICHARD F MCNULTY 1059127509 12/01/1946

1102 RACHEL ELLIS MCPHERSON 2166183917 02/16/1984

1103 MATTHEW THORNE MCPHERSON 1157766346 10/17/1955

1104 KATHRYN LACEY MCPHETRIDGE 1059502963 04/07/1977

1105 LISA RACHELLE MCTEE 2156860237 10/11/1961

1106 MICHAEL W MCTEE 1010629427 07/29/1959

1107 SUSAN DULWEBER MCWHORTER 1059082058 07/30/1955

1108 DAVID LEE MCWHORTER 1059082129 10/04/1954

1109 GRACE ELIZABETH MEACHAM 1059769823 02/05/1949

1110 ADOZ JUSTIN MEALS 1025450252 08/22/1985

1111 PATTY LYNN MEAUX 1157582721 09/19/1966

1112 KEITH K MEAUX 1059069715 03/25/1964

1113 JERRI DOLLAHITE MEDRANO 1027962759 05/24/1957

1114 CONSTANCE SUSAN MEINER 1002087809 08/23/1948

1115 ROGER EARL MELTON 1059165159 06/05/1943

1116 KATHLEEN F MENDICELLO 1059099948 12/28/1948

1117 LESLIE ROY MENDICELLO 1059099953 07/28/1946

1118 LORI SUZANNE MERCER 2001158693 04/22/1955

1119 CHARLES DANIEL MERCER JR 1188540800 08/06/1954

1120 ADRIENNE SIMONEAUX MERRELL 1028144437 08/16/1950

1121 THOMAS CHARLES MERRITT 1150445344 02/27/1948

1122 SUSIE ELDER MERRITT 1059315846 07/13/1949

1123 AUSTIN P MERRITT JR 1059315833 05/30/1946

1124 JANET H MERRITT 1059092179 02/11/1950

1125 ELLEN TIPPETT MIDDLETON 2162804627 05/11/1954

1126 MICHAEL DAVID MIDDLETON 2162804615 01/22/1955

1127 JEAN WILLIAMS MILLER 1059714320 06/25/1951



1128 RONALD MILLER 1059714591 09/07/1948

1129 BILLY JOE MILLER 1059160083 09/21/1957

1130 PATTI SUE MILLER 1059678382 07/09/1958

1131 NATHANIEL A MILLER 1059045106 01/23/1981

1132 TERRI ELIZABETH MILLER 1153487802 12/25/1953

1133 ALFRED LESTER MILLIGAN JR 1059178591 10/05/1953

1134 CONNIE JEAN MILLIGAN 1059178562 11/11/1954

1135 THOMAS RUSSELL MILLS 1207026441 09/04/1950

1136 CARLETTE VENTRICE MILLS 1059314720 07/05/1967

1137 STEPHANIE MC GUIRE MILLS 1059179918 10/08/1963

1138 HARRIET COLE MINZE 1059200127 09/25/1946

1139 JOHNNY LUTHER MINZE 1059200136 03/07/1943

1140 ROBIN MIRICK 1059192679 03/17/1953

1141 FRED ISAAC MITCHELL 1028068872 09/18/1952

1142 HAYDEN LYNN MITCHELL 1059766599 09/13/1947

1143 RONALD HALL MITCHELL 1059302697 12/06/1948

1144 RODERICK LEE MITCHELL 1059080413 10/02/1954

1145 SALLY ANNE MITCHELL 1059722337 08/24/1968

1146 ROBERT JOSEPH MITCHELL 1059443743 05/01/1969

1147 NAN HOLMQUEST MITCHELL 1059776385 02/13/1952

1148 SHALETTE NICOLE MITCHELL 1029126027 01/17/1983

1149 REGINA DIANE MIXON 1159243081 01/12/1989

1150 ELIZABETH JANE MOBLEY 1080042390 08/10/1970

1151 BARBARA J MODISETTE 1059158579 10/14/1938

1152 JIMMY RAY MOHON 1059246981 11/19/1944

1153 PHYLLIS MARIE MOKRY 2188564651 02/15/1952

1154 BENJAMIN MOKRY 2188564646 03/28/1954

1155 JESSE SALVADOR MOLINA JR 1059673215 12/01/1944

1156 REBECA MONDRAGON 1185840041 01/07/1953

1157 BILLY GENE MONEY 1059143440 09/03/1946

1158 DONNA GAIL MONHOLLAND 1059130320 10/10/1960

1159 DAVID RODRIGUEZ MONSIVAIS 1167833081 07/16/1980

1160 AMY LYNNE MONTANO 1059748831 04/14/1988

1161 TRENT ALLEN MONTGOMERY 1171033748 05/04/1992

1162 HALEY ELYSE MONTGOMERY 1160530331 06/01/1990

1163 SUSAN KAYE MOON 1059333550 05/19/1957

1164 BARBARA CLOYD MOORE 1059308791 04/18/1951

1165 THOMAS ERNIE MOORE 1059727559 03/09/1955

1166 JOHN WESLEY MOORE II 1012919428 08/16/1963

1167 PAMELA JEAN MOORE 1059389072 07/31/1963

1168 JAMES BILLY MOORE 1059182922 04/09/1949

1169 SANDRA A MOREY 1059166437 07/21/1964

1170 THOMAS EDWARD MOREY JR 1059432281 09/17/1972

1171 CHERYL D MORGAN 1059340598 06/19/1960

1172 ROBERT CHARLES MORGAN 1059211328 06/11/1944

1173 MABEL YVONNE MORGAN 1059417329 10/08/1947

1174 BERNICE ALVIN MORGAN JR 1059417317 03/15/1943



1175 NANCY WEAVER MORGAN 1059370306 04/21/1942

1176 STEPHEN LOUIS MORGAN 1059098317 09/26/1941

1177 LARRY VAN MORRIS 1059092478 07/01/1954

1178 JACQUELINE D MORRIS 1059181077 07/14/1963

1179 SHERI LYNN MORRIS 1059713389 11/10/1971

1180 RIP SHANNON MORRIS 1091534051 09/09/1976

1181 STEPHANIE DIANE MORROW 1059663614 08/21/1976

1182 ANDREW JORDAN MORROW 1022134204 06/02/1973

1183 LESA TERRY MORROW 1059222434 01/18/1959

1184 GARY LEE MORROW 1059222423 01/15/1957

1185 MARK BRADFORD MOSELEY 1059199670 06/30/1954

1186 SUSAN SORENSEN MOSLEY 1059199765 06/26/1959

1187 CHARLES DOUGLAS MOSLEY 1059200060 05/11/1959

1188 JEANETTE L MOUNT 1059260322 08/23/1953

1189 DOUGLAS KEITH MOUNT 1059769044 03/18/1957

1190 PATRICK LYNN MUEHLSTEIN 1059685625 08/19/1950

1191 NICOLOSA HERRERA MULLENS 1059515211 08/17/1952

1192 JEFFREY ALLEN MULLENS 1059629990 11/27/1985

1193 DANNY EARL MULLENS 1059717804 03/23/1951

1194 DARIANN JULISSA MUNGUIA 2146219117 02/10/2000

1195 NANCY SHATTO MURRAY 1059200934 03/30/1959

1196 CLARENCE DWIGHT MURRAY 1059710677 02/25/1945

1197 TROY LYNN MYERS 1059734471 12/12/1957

1198 MAURITA LYNN MYERS 1059161957 09/30/1959

1199 MICHAEL VOGEARY MYLES SR 1059205683 06/25/1959

1200 LISA LILLEY MYRTLE 1021206842 06/28/1974

1201 GANA RHIANN NADIGA 1059615653 04/01/1971

1202 ROSEANNE ROCHELLE NASH 2156891135 01/20/1956

1203 PETER MICHAEL NASH 2161482581 01/13/1957

1204 FREIDA JEAN NASH 2132128387 11/10/1954

1205 ANGELICA TORIJA NAVARRO 1056873595 06/04/1968

1206 GUY ALBERT NAVARRO JR 1154205891 09/26/1962

1207 ROBIN EDWARD NEFF 1210675023 07/06/1979

1208 KELLY LAINE NEFF 1059407979 03/19/1978

1209 MICHEAL ANTHONY NELSON 2146624583 07/25/1985

1210 ROYCE G NELSON JR 1059289116 02/23/1955

1211 CONNIE LYNN NEUNABER 1059723899 03/01/1949

1212 LARRY CHRISTOPHER NEWMAN 2135967958 06/05/1971

1213 JEWEL NEWSOME 1059329562 12/05/1946

1214 PAMELA FINKLEA NEWTON 1040790774 02/25/1953

1215 HARVEY DALE NEWTON 1040689552 11/17/1952

1216 WILLIAM THOMAS NEWTON 1143487556 01/12/1950

1217 TRUNG HIEU NGUYEN 1188878172 11/12/1970

1218 MATTHEW TYLER NGUYEN 2161482599 11/01/2001

1219 KIRSTEN ANN NICKEL 1059471869 10/29/1968

1220 DAVID L NICKEL 1059471853 12/11/1965

1221 AARON CHRISTOPHER NICKEL 2141176962 10/26/1999



1222 DOUGLAS MICHAEL NIES 1059568580 09/21/1953

1223 VICKIE LYNN NOBLE 1059197618 12/29/1957

1224 RYAN THOMAS NOLAN 1028115378 06/12/1973

1225 JOEL WAYNE NOON 1059417902 05/10/1971

1226 THERESA ROCHELL NORRIS 1059310729 11/01/1961

1227 THOMAS LAWRENCE NORRIS 1059735190 06/19/1952

1228 THOMAS HENRY NOTTINGHAM 1059139952 01/31/1941

1229 JENNIFER ANN NUNLEY 1015336241 07/11/1971

1230 SHANE STEVEN NUNLEY 1012845484 12/22/1969

1231 ROBIN CAMPBELL NUNN 1059205620 06/21/1958

1232 JAMES ED NUNN 1059205631 04/29/1958

1233 JOHN MICHAEL NUSTAD 2137922278 11/08/1985

1234 KATY ROBERTSON NUSTAD 2137922353 03/18/1983

1235 BRENDA H NUTTER 1059541034 07/22/1950

1236 JONATHAN E NUTTER 1059541023 05/16/1945

1237 BARBARA ANN NYVALL 1186883978 02/22/1952

1238 VICTOR ALLEN NYVALL 1017202572 04/29/1948

1239 SANDRA GRAY ODOM 1059257552 03/20/1950

1240 JOHN PATRICK ODOM 1059143752 05/02/1958

1241 LARRY WESLEY ODOM 1059257547 12/08/1950

1242 CYNTHIA LYNN OGLE 1059454981 06/08/1959

1243 ROBERT DALE OGLE 1059159472 03/03/1960

1244 MARIA ELENA OLDENDORFF 1059204068 07/06/1938

1245 JAMES MARCUS OLIVER 1059232104 05/12/1953

1246 MATTHEW RONALD OLSSON 2128948017 12/16/1984

1247 JACQUELYN NASH ONEY 1059394869 08/22/1953

1248 JAMES CARL ONEY 1059138290 12/08/1943

1249 LAVOIS HARRIS ORMS 1059240293 12/01/1941

1250 JACKIE OLDEN ORMS 1059768374 05/17/1940

1251 REX TYLER ORMS 1059239837 10/23/1967

1252 CHARLES ARTHUR ORR 2190692827 12/12/1972

1253 NANCY ELIZABETH ORR 1059426888 06/21/1966

1254 JOHN BRIAN ORR 1059059914 10/13/1966

1255 RAMON ALEJANDRO ORTIZ 2143583489 01/22/1977

1256 RITA CONNER OSHA 1059253465 09/04/1954

1257 DENNIS PAUL OSHA 1059253454 08/29/1949

1258 TERRY WAYNE OSWALD 1059410264 03/12/1965

1259 DAVE WILLIAM OWENS JR 1059174347 04/27/1944

1260 KAREN CROLEY OWENS 1059174352 06/20/1947

1261 JAMES MATT OWINGS 1059348140 08/23/1951

1262 PATRICIA PATRICK OXTON 1059216852 02/22/1963

1263 PATRICK D PAGE 1147093851 09/09/1979

1264 MICHAEL JEFFREY PALMER 1068413540 11/08/1965

1265 TORIE MACHEN PALMER 1059182876 10/25/1954

1266 MALCOLM DALE PALMER 1059182853 01/11/1952

1267 DONNA PARISH PANNELL 1059683993 04/10/1958

1268 TAMMY THOMPSON PARKER 1035247679 08/08/1960



1269 TOBINA NICOL PARKER 1147340678 09/09/1969

1270 JOHN CORDUKE PARKER II 2171545769 06/30/1973

1271 VICKIE LYNN PARKER 1143650306 07/19/1956

1272 THOMAS WAYNE PARKER 1059100068 10/25/1950

1273 MARIA D PARKER 1151426020 03/31/1982

1274 CHRISTOPHER AARON PARKER 1158558841 03/25/1980

1275 JOANN THOMASON PARKS 1170257345 08/14/1946

1276 LAWRENCE HENRY PASCHE JR 1059161122 11/06/1941

1277 SUZANNE A PATTERSON 1059142632 01/18/1958

1278 LLOYD W JR PATTERSON 1059142645 12/14/1957

1279 MARY JANE PATTERSON 1059428344 08/03/1956

1280 HAROLD W PATTERSON 1059159280 03/30/1952

1281 ALICE ELIZABETH PATTON 1148866234 06/17/1987

1282 STEVEN RAY PATTY 2153714005 12/27/1970

1283 LARRY FLOYD PAYNE 1059234470 09/09/1950

1284 JOEL D PEPPER 1059091139 05/16/1962

1285 LANA PLUMLEY PETERSON 1059185418 03/05/1953

1286 DEBRA LEE PETERSON 1059341756 08/08/1954

1287 DAIRISHA A PETITJEAN 1059420536 06/16/1975

1288 TIMOTHY ROY PETITJEAN 1059380245 07/21/1977

1289 LINDA BEENE PETTY 1059127300 05/19/1953

1290 MOLLY MCCURLEY PEYTON 1059292603 02/06/1949

1291 HENRY LEE PEYTON 1059294656 10/30/1946

1292 ALEXIS LEBLANC PEYTON 1059168560 06/06/1950

1293 BRIAN ALLAN PFAU 1191858205 11/30/1992

1294 SUELLEN W PFEFFER 1059455998 06/19/1965

1295 REVARD JAMES PFEFFER 1058410000 06/17/1965

1296 MICHAEL WAYNE PHILLIPS 1059164140 10/23/1948

1297 RUSSELL ALAN PHILLIPS 2166228886 07/28/1962

1298 DONALD MILTON PHILLIPS 2142247233 07/12/1951

1299 ROSE HALE PHILLIPS 1059312980 01/18/1962

1300 EDDIE FRANKLIN PICKARD 1059053627 03/03/1964

1301 DIANN HENRY PICKARD 1059294809 09/11/1942

1302 WILLIAM TERRY PICKARD 1059294813 12/05/1943

1303 MARILYN SUE PIERSON 1059480830 09/30/1950

1304 CHARLES VAUGHN PIERSON 1059480914 06/30/1954

1305 CHARLES RAYMOND PILKINGTON 1012895065 06/02/1954

1306 JASON GARRETT PINA 1195709931 01/11/1990

1307 HELEN ELAINE ELIZABETH PISTONE 1059115082 04/21/1968

1308 JOSEPH ANTHONY PISTONE 1059757293 02/05/1968

1309 MARCUS ALLEN PITMAN 2185193086 05/20/1983

1310 JOYCE WILLIAMS PITTMAN 1059130570 09/20/1954

1311 PHILLIP GREGORY PITTMAN 1059130589 03/31/1953

1312 LINDA SANDEFER PITTMAN 1059139535 05/02/1940

1313 KENNETH C PLASTERER III 1059741700 11/19/1955

1314 SUE LYNNETTE PLAYER 1059259718 04/14/1960

1315 BOBBY RAY PLAYER JR 1059260847 10/25/1956



1316 JASON E PLAYER 2168758316 08/05/1973

1317 CAREN JAYNE PLEASANT 1059471709 03/23/1964

1318 JIMMY D PLEASANT 1059520230 06/12/1962

1319 CHARLES CLIFTON PLUMLEY 1059155583 02/04/1961

1320 SPENCER GLENDAS PLUMLEY 2155344553 11/30/1948

1321 SANDRA KAYE PLUMLEY 2155344548 11/05/1949

1322 MARY GRACE F PLUMLEY 2186172507 04/10/1976

1323 WANDA DOLORES POLK 2163591810 04/07/1944

1324 ALLEN MORRIS POLK 1059160595 01/30/1944

1325 ANNIE BRADFORD POLLEY 1059674305 01/25/1947

1326 CHARLES WILLIE POLLEY 1059304890 08/11/1946

1327 BARBARA THOMAS POOL 1059490475 01/04/1949

1328 TIMOTHY JOSEPH POOL 1059744379 09/06/1969

1329 PAULA CHAPPELL POOLE 1059349421 08/24/1963

1330 BRIAN KELLY PORTER 1019818986 03/14/1972

1331 LORI DEANN PORTLEY 1195194341 06/01/1983

1332 RODRICK EMIL PORTLEY 1010508881 07/13/1980

1333 DONNA THROCKMORTON POWELL 1210620626 08/14/1948

1334 PAUL BENJAMIN POWERS II 1199936931 10/17/1972

1335 DANIELLE EDITH PREKKER 2160316676 05/01/1990

1336 AMANDA MOBLEY PRESLEY 1059687703 04/17/1972

1337 KELLY A PRICE 1059095857 11/24/1961

1338 ARTHUR LOYD PRICE 1059375258 02/10/1953

1339 TERESA WOOD PRIDDY 1059740740 01/27/1957

1340 BILLY GENE PRIDDY JR 1059647040 07/30/1955

1341 SANDRA HAMILTON PRIMM 1059118793 08/21/1949

1342 RICHARD FORREST PRIMM 1059118701 03/21/1948

1343 TRAVIS EARL PRIOR 1010660905 01/02/1943

1344 GINGER W PRITCHARD 1059102280 08/17/1957

1345 KENNETH WAYNE PRUITT 1059682754 07/17/1957

1346 BRENDA B PUCKETT 1059092743 09/10/1964

1347 JEREMY CLIFFORD PUCKETT 1059642387 07/27/1973

1348 CHRISTOPHER SCOTT PUCKETT 1091341658 03/10/1971

1349 ANNA LEE PURDUM 1059574227 07/22/1976

1350 RAMI CHE PURDUM 1059773369 08/27/1976

1351 THOMAS EDWARD PUTT 1220285346 11/19/1960

1352 BETTY TREECE PUTT 1012842718 09/28/1943

1353 JOHN DAVID QUINE 1023294424 12/02/1973

1354 DAVID GILBERT QUINN 1058406625 07/31/1951

1355 KRYSTAL MICHELE RABB 1021050625 09/30/1982

1356 DALEBONY HAROLD RABB 2003605142 07/09/1978

1357 SAMUEL MENDEL RABICOFF 1059098611 12/28/1940

1358 CHARLES LEROY RADER 1059677886 04/15/1958

1359 JERRY DAVIS RAINES 1059051687 03/26/1940

1360 HOWARD PAUL RAMSAY 1138607695 12/16/1954

1361 FRANCES HOOPER RAMSEY 1006771870 10/16/1952

1362 GAYLE MARIE RANDALL 1059684309 10/12/1968



1363 JAMES KENNETH RANDALL JR 1059180195 02/22/1964

1364 MELINDA JOAN RANDOL 2179868854 06/29/1962

1365 TIMOTHY WESTIN RANDOL 2179868865 06/28/1957

1366 CHRISTI LYNN RANKIN 1195194568 03/20/1978

1367 ANGELA D RASCOE 2122244502 03/11/1969

1368 RONALD RAY RASCOE 1183287349 06/17/1955

1369 CONNIE SIDES RASH 1059690398 06/07/1958

1370 JACQUELINE ANN RAUSCH 1035984027 06/19/1942

1371 CARL ARTHUR RAUSCH 1035984129 07/20/1941

1372 MARGARET DIANE RAWLINGS 2186772625 10/28/1946

1373 THOMAS WEBSTER REARDON JR 1059379403 05/02/1959

1374 MARCELLA MARION RECA ZIPP 2177624361 09/06/1981

1375 JOE TOM REED 1016893707 07/04/1945

1376 GINGER REED 1016751011 06/28/1947

1377 WILLIAM NOEL REED 1059112495 12/27/1947

1378 LISA MARIE REED 1059775888 06/19/1968

1379 POLLY LEMMON REED 1059384477 09/30/1933

1380 GENE CARLTON REED 1059384465 09/21/1928

1381 TOMMIE LYNN REED 2171551508 07/16/1969

1382 MITCHELL EARL REED 1059116530 03/05/1970

1383 TIFFANY DAWN REED 1059695411 04/14/1972

1384 DEBORAH ANTHONY REESE 1059642421 10/02/1951

1385 THELMA STARLING REESE 1059303246 08/30/1954

1386 AMANDA MICHELLE REID 2140283591 02/25/1981

1387 RITA SHAW REINDL 1059680841 04/17/1938

1388 LINDA JOYCE REISING 1153178771 05/13/1952

1389 WILLIAM DAVID REYNOLDS 1059231890 05/05/1934

1390 DORLA JUNE REYNOLDS 1059231874 05/27/1936

1391 SUSAN ANNETTE REYNOLDS 1059488201 08/12/1957

1392 DARYL ALLAN REYNOLDS 1059068345 04/26/1950

1393 CAMERON MICHAEL REYNOLDS 1219628966 04/18/1984

1394 GREGORY ALAN REYNOLDS 1059573627 05/05/1954

1395 LISA KAYE RHODES 1059186969 07/07/1964

1396 KURT JOSEPH RHODES 1059139039 06/02/1969

1397 DIANE RHODES 2134159374 01/04/1962

1398 WILLIAM ARTHUR RHYNE 1063893150 07/12/1946

1399 ANGELA MARIE RICCI 1059659143 08/13/1949

1400 ANGELA BELL RICE 2171391925 12/03/1962

1401 ROBIN DALE RICE 2171391892 06/02/1962

1402 ABBY JUNE RICHARDS 1031523434 12/08/1984

1403 JOSEPH TAYLOR RICHARDS 1059486683 12/15/1981

1404 JOY W RICHARDSON 1059099775 03/28/1941

1405 GLENN LEROY RICHARDSON 1059675418 01/09/1940

1406 FELICIA A RICHARDSON 1059240083 07/15/1958

1407 KENNETH P RICHARDSON 1059240077 03/07/1958

1408 CHARLES MICHAEL RICHEY 1128678344 10/24/1953

1409 LISA A RICHIE 1059585293 06/16/1959



1410 CHRYSTAL CHEVONNE RILEY 1166737412 07/31/1985

1411 KERRY ANNE RILEY 1059775241 09/16/1971

1412 KARL GEORGE RILEY JR 1059427457 07/15/1971

1413 LINDA ADAMS RITMO 2164359578 10/11/1946

1414 BEVERLY T RITTERBUSCH 1059148076 09/02/1951

1415 HOLLY ELIZABETH ROBBINS 1059701494 08/24/1973

1416 JOHN CLINTON ROBBINS 1059094020 02/10/1935

1417 ROMAN WADE ROBERSON 1010547280 01/31/1967

1418 JERRY WAYNE ROBERSON 1059602535 09/16/1938

1419 LAURA KAY ROBERSON 1059382407 03/01/1974

1420 RICKY D ROBERTS 1059435115 03/27/1954

1421 AMANDA KUHLMAN ROBERTS 1059407103 07/28/1977

1422 DAVID HULL ROBERTS 1059093060 12/07/1967

1423 JAMES MILAM ROBERTS 1059085999 03/12/1947

1424 JOHN ALAN ROBERTS 1001778555 06/20/1964

1425 TOVAH JOY ROBERTSON 1144339780 12/28/1984

1426 ALAN JOSEPH ROBERTSON 1018868793 03/13/1984

1427 PAMELA PEVOTO ROBERTSON 1059421460 07/20/1949

1428 LOYD ALVIN ROBERTSON 1059422863 03/02/1949

1429 CAMIJO ERIN ROBLIN 1207742119 11/07/1983

1430 TIMOTHY ANDREW RODEN 1023262765 04/26/1964

1431 TENA LOUISE RODGERS 2165648310 06/11/1957

1432 JERRI DEE RODGERS 2165035824 06/29/1962

1433 RICHARD BRIAN RODGERS 1059103217 10/11/1953

1434 LESLIE GLENN ROEBER 1059123963 10/09/1955

1435 KATHRYN ANN ROESSNER 1059611459 10/04/1978

1436 DANIEL JOHN ROESSNER 1059135759 06/08/1967

1437 BRIAN CARROLL ROGERS 1028295512 02/27/1974

1438 SHERRI ELAINE ROSE 1059207908 02/05/1951

1439 REBEKAH ANN ROTZLER 1153457849 08/05/1983

1440 HILLIARD CHAPMAN ROTZLER 1002568348 05/21/1984

1441 DORIS SIMPSON ROWLAND 1059412517 01/13/1934

1442 JODI LAURENE RUSH 1049855458 02/20/1967

1443 KIMBERLEY ANN RUSSELL 1059202112 01/18/1963

1444 DAVID WAYNE RUSSELL 1059198792 12/30/1954

1445 CARRIE MARGUERITE RUSSELL 2123774924 02/05/1968

1446 PHILLIP EUGENE JAMES RUSSELL 2121357176 11/07/1995

1447 BETTY ANN RUTHERFORD 1164131711 01/01/1959

1448 PATSY L RUTLEDGE 1028312149 03/03/1951

1449 THOMAS WENDELL RUTLEDGE 1028312131 07/21/1954

1450 NANCY HANSEN SALMON 1059106426 08/19/1938

1451 IRVIA NELL SAMMONS 1059306703 10/31/1954

1452 JOSE IGNACIO SANCHEZ 1059642762 09/01/1975

1453 MARIA ELENA SANCHEZ 1192106293 07/21/1958

1454 JUAN GABRIEL SANCHEZ 1151265468 05/26/1973

1455 KIMBERLY LYNN SANCHEZ 1059548540 12/08/1970

1456 BONNIE LOU SANFORD 1012822922 04/18/1953



1457 CARMELA GOMEZ SAPP 1059713327 01/15/1960

1458 BENNETT ISAIAH SAPP 1097174116 09/30/1951

1459 ROGER LYNN SAUNDERS 1059679300 05/05/1954

1460 JOSEPH DINO SCALCO 1059108366 03/04/1962

1461 JESSICA ASHTON WELLS SCHAVE 1035428576 03/19/1987

1462 GARY DEAN SCHNARR 1059113194 07/05/1959

1463 VIRGINIA LEE SCHNARR 1059111515 01/26/1949

1464 JULIA D SCHNEIDER 1059721570 06/22/1963

1465 HERSHEL LEE SCHNEIDER 1059548689 05/21/1963

1466 SANDRA WATTS SCHNETZER 1059675833 07/26/1940

1467 GERALD LLOYD SCHROEDER 1059153896 07/14/1949

1468 MARY CATHERINE SCHROER 1059102440 12/21/1957

1469 DOUGLAS JOHN SCHROER 1059204145 02/07/1947

1470 KIM NORTON SCHUETTE 1059095097 12/21/1954

1471 PAUL KEVIN SCHUFELDT 1059328567 03/30/1957

1472 ERMINE LOUISE SCHUFELDT 1059328109 08/07/1959

1473 ROSILAND EMESHAE SCOBEY 1205734732 01/29/1978

1474 PAUL KEVIN SCOTT 1116107697 01/14/1963

1475 LILLIE DENIESE SCOTT 1116107684 08/06/1963

1476 MARILYN LOCKETT SCOTT 1059323820 08/15/1957

1477 RAY D SCOTT 1059331151 02/01/1953

1478 BARBARA BAGBY SCOTT 1059311361 12/20/1948

1479 MELINDA JO SCOTT 1059218949 07/11/1967

1480 JAMES DAVID SCOTT 1059181697 06/03/1966

1481 ANNA CELESTE SCOTT 2126229984 07/25/1998

1482 STEPHANIE DENIS SCOTT-GEORGE 1142397912 10/22/1981

1483 KATHRYN E SCROGGIN 1059146522 02/01/1945

1484 JOHN JEFFREY SCROGGIN 1059146412 11/05/1944

1485 CHRISTOPHER RAY SEEWALD 1033987915 12/08/1967

1486 DREW WOODSON SEIDEL 1059580192 09/29/1969

1487 JOSHUA C SELLECK 1007429403 02/17/1978

1488 ELSA A SELLECK 2171632069 09/29/1985

1489 KAREN ELAINE SELLS DUCKETT 1059322727 07/01/1974

1490 MAJOR CLARK SEXTON 1059149795 05/15/1938

1491 BENJAMIN MATTHEW SEYER 1059448222 07/17/1971

1492 MARY ALINE SEYER 1059448710 05/23/1972

1493 LATIFAH AISHA SHABAZZ 1059805995 02/28/1956

1494 SALEEM N SHABAZZ 1059806056 09/20/1941

1495 REGINA FLEMISTER SHAFER 1059084280 05/11/1948

1496 DONNA KAYE SHARP 1059090062 10/16/1959

1497 JAMES WILLIAM SHARP 1059089650 10/03/1952

1498 JANICE E SHAW 1059080957 08/15/1959

1499 KERRY LEE SHAW 1010625292 08/11/1951

1500 CATHERINE LEE SHAW 2146035333 07/07/1957

1501 DARREL WAYNE SHAW 2146035346 07/08/1955

1502 FLORA JO SHELTON 1059163046 09/28/1952

1503 JIMMY KARL SHELTON 1059159440 01/11/1960



1504 JACQUELYN RUTH SHEPHERD 1200308169 10/29/1978

1505 BENJAMIN RICHARD SHEPHERD 1198730237 11/19/1975

1506 DARREL L SHERIDAN 1059240569 01/17/1968

1507 MARSHALL NOLEN SHERMAN 1055891728 03/31/1976

1508 JAMIE VICTORIA SHERMAN 1055891684 01/06/1979

1509 TIFFANY DAWN SHIELDS 1021054421 06/14/1974

1510 CHRISTOPHER JASON SHIELDS 1023547377 01/20/1974

1511 BETTY JO SHIELDS 1157002648 06/27/1951

1512 NORMAN NEWCOMB SHIELDS 1157003671 07/08/1943

1513 BILLY R SHIVERS 2189329075 02/17/1936

1514 MARCIA DENISE SHIVERS JOHNSON 1059370161 10/20/1959

1515 REGAN CHRISTINE SHOCKLEY 2168331807 08/01/2002

1516 JULIE CRATER SHOCKLEY 1059451424 01/05/1968

1517 LOREN CATHERINE SHOCKLEY 2168395451 08/01/2002

1518 ALEX CHARLES SHOCKLEY 2144539866 11/20/1999

1519 CHARLES CURTIS SHOCKLEY 1059451411 04/27/1963

1520 GARLAND WAYNE SHOTT 1159598868 01/12/1956

1521 RITA KAYE SHRUM 1059114197 06/25/1957

1522 CHRISTOPHER MICHEAL SHULL 2165648220 03/22/1975

1523 KIMBERLY T SHUMAKER 1059410569 10/10/1968

1524 KEITH D SHUMAKER 1059410553 08/24/1966

1525 VANESSA EVERETT SIDES 1059588756 07/25/1961

1526 BILLY FRANK SIDES 1059192614 07/20/1964

1527 DARIUS RACHON SIMMONS 2138348366 08/09/1989

1528 CHARLINE WALKER SIMMONS 1142905843 05/15/1939

1529 ARTIS ODEAN SIMMONS 1142904680 12/28/1931

1530 CORY WAYNE SIMS 1059735029 04/19/1979

1531 DAWN MICHELLE SIMS 1059378181 03/24/1977

1532 ANGELA BETH SIPES 1185840245 06/05/1979

1533 BRYAN DALE SIPES 1038011246 05/05/1970

1534 BRENDA LAJO SIRLS-THOMPSON 1193308340 02/11/1948

1535 DOROTHY ROBBINS SKEANS 1059109665 12/18/1937

1536 TED LEWIS SKEANS 1163365881 03/10/1932

1537 JAMES WALTER SKEEN 1059711068 02/09/1963

1538 ROBERT AUSTIN SKINNER 1059150619 10/07/1964

1539 RICKEY EARL SKINNER 1059112344 04/14/1963

1540 JONNI DAVIS SLAGLE 1059500778 09/27/1956

1541 JOHN RAYMOND SLAGLE 1059500766 01/10/1955

1542 JANICE ELAINE SLATER 1059626517 12/22/1955

1543 BEVERLY HART SLATTER 1059239941 07/15/1955

1544 AIRAL VENCE SLATTER JR 1059690037 07/09/1952

1545 RENEE NELSON SLEGEIR 1059204483 12/18/1950

1546 WILLIAM ANTHONY SLEGEIR 1059204197 05/17/1949

1547 DENNIS EDWIN SMITH 1019581995 12/12/1954

1548 LARRY JAMES SMITH 1179140127 08/06/1946

1549 HEATHER RENEE SMITH 1059740786 02/27/1983

1550 SHEILA ELAINE SMITH 1059573314 11/20/1958



1551 JOHNNY LEE SMITH 1059191849 11/13/1958

1552 CHRISTY SUSAN SMITH 1059533611 02/27/1972

1553 RANDALL THURMAN SMITH 1059452144 09/23/1946

1554 PATRICIA COGGINS SMITH 1059414460 01/04/1954

1555 DANA M SMITH 1059315657 01/12/1964

1556 MICKEY DURRELL SMITH 1059262678 02/28/1943

1557 ANGELA MARIE SMITH 1059160168 02/01/1962

1558 BOBBIE JEAN SMITH 1059256781 12/24/1955

1559 SHERON TRAWICK SMITH 1058384629 12/31/1944

1560 RICHARD WAYNE SMITH 1059231651 02/05/1953

1561 MARK WINZER SMITH 1059099100 02/28/1953

1562 TERESA KAY SMITH 1059705860 01/30/1967

1563 LARRY SCOTT SMITH 1078482810 08/06/1948

1564 RONYKE VONSHAWN SMITH 1059320642 02/16/1971

1565 JAMES FRANKLIN SMITH 1059644008 03/05/1970

1566 ROGER F SMITH 1070068828 01/21/1962

1567 TYLER DALTON SMITH 2143994902 03/11/2000

1568 PHYLLIS JOLLEY SMITH 1059400036 01/12/1956

1569 DIANE PARKHILL SMITH 1059099897 08/06/1953

1570 ROSHUNDALYN CHARDEE SNODDY 1059592088 03/13/1988

1571 SANDRA KAY SNOW 1059292206 08/11/1944

1572 MELANIE ANN SNOW 1059164397 09/05/1972

1573 AMOS AUSTON SNOW III 1012852241 04/19/1961

1574 PATTI DIANE SNOW 1059239329 06/12/1959

1575 JOE DELL SNOW 1059239317 04/05/1957

1576 CYNTHIA CONNIE SOMERS-ARIETTI 2142557656 11/26/1973

1577 BRENDA CAMERON SOULES 1175113680 03/29/1961

1578 STEPHANIE GILLESPI SPEICHER 1059393198 06/10/1970

1579 KERRY JOE SPEICHER 1059393024 02/01/1970

1580 LILLIAN JOY SPEICHER 2167643107 07/03/2002

1581 RONDAL PAUL SPENCER 1027989897 02/05/1971

1582 RHONDA WEBB SPITLER 1059762148 01/03/1973

1583 JOHN SCOT SPITLER 1059436556 12/11/1968

1584 RONALD E SPRADLIN III 1059280724 10/10/1956

1585 TERRIE LYNN SPRINGER 1145265338 06/15/1954

1586 DENNIS WAYNE SPRINGER 1145265301 11/15/1941

1587 THOMAS BENJAMIN SPROTT 1059146047 09/23/1950

1588 CHERYL ANN SPURLOCK 1059454693 01/20/1950

1589 ROBERT ALLEN SPURLOCK 1059190249 01/15/1950

1590 JOHNNIE CHARLES STANDARD 1020616708 11/26/1949

1591 LYNDA BAILEY STANDARD 1020863160 10/23/1952

1592 GERALD MINOR STANGLIN 1059443076 04/26/1947

1593 BEVERLY HOLMES STANGLIN 1058388795 01/21/1946

1594 JOHN EDWARD STANGLIN 1059749385 07/19/1942

1595 ELIZABETH VICTORIA STANLEY 1059693618 11/04/1957

1596 CRAIG ALLEN STANLEY 1059281875 06/17/1959

1597 PATRICIA KOKERNOT STANLEY 1059203852 08/10/1940



1598 TRAVIS EDWARD STANLEY 1059203868 03/08/1938

1599 DAVID EDWARD STANLEY 1059556115 03/10/1960

1600 SUSAN JANE STANTON 1192805891 06/20/1956

1601 DAVID ANTHONY STANTON 1195058068 10/22/1953

1602 CHARLES PANKEY STEELE 1173616984 02/17/1946

1603 JACK TONY STEELE 1059127901 01/04/1938

1604 KYLE ALAN STEPHENS 1028151611 04/03/1984

1605 JENNIFER NICOLE STEPHENS 1059062267 03/07/1984

1606 WALTER CURTIS STEPHENS JR 1059403746 09/03/1946

1607 CINDI SUSANN STEPTOE-ANDREWS 1213731040 11/05/1964

1608 JEANIE OREAR STEVENS 1018391128 12/08/1950

1609 SCOTT ENGLISH STEVENS 1059095273 04/15/1969

1610 DONALD RICHARD STEVENSON 1059486318 08/06/1942

1611 DAVID MAURICE STEVENSON 2155410812 02/02/1970

1612 FRANKIE DELANO STEWARD 1059521334 07/16/1962

1613 CASEY RAFE STEWART 1059523781 10/06/1982

1614 DAPHNE FRITZ STEWART 1059567979 08/04/1984

1615 JENNIFER E STEWART 1059596346 05/21/1970

1616 PAULISZIA YNETTE STEWART 1059394848 11/24/1976

1617 NANCY ELAINE STILL 1010704157 11/24/1949

1618 DONALD ANTHONY STILL 1182940067 02/16/1950

1619 LASHONDA MICHELLE STINSON 1147855106 12/11/1989

1620 BENJAMIN LOUIS STODDARD 2121460750 02/19/1998

1621 TERRY M STONE 1185413290 08/28/1949

1622 DEBORAH LYNN STONE 1185413288 01/30/1955

1623 LAURA ELKINS STRACENER 1142109211 06/14/1957

1624 CHARLES LYNN STRACENER 1186470792 02/21/1958

1625 WILLIAM LEROY STRELOW 1216280795 11/03/1960

1626 DANIEL FRANKLIN STROH 1059180468 08/19/1945

1627 INDIA RADER STROOPE 1059289694 08/10/1938

1628 LINDA H STROTHEIDE 1059697162 08/17/1950

1629 JON MICHAEL STROUD 1059187893 09/19/1960

1630 SYNDA STURDIVANT 1143111381 12/23/1955

1631 CHARLES FREDERICK SULLIVAN 1059617100 11/21/1967

1632 SUZANNE SUMMERS 1172098256 05/20/1957

1633 CYNTHIA HART SUMMY 1158852092 09/01/1953

1634 CHRIS HARDY SUMMY 1059512751 01/29/1949

1635 KRISTI DIANE SUSTAITA 1059095050 12/17/1964

1636 JOHNNY SUSTAITA 1059405520 08/10/1956

1637 SUSAN EDMONDS SUTTON 1059681552 11/15/1965

1638 JEFFREY SCOTT SUTTON 1059184398 11/23/1963

1639 LORI C SUTTON-WHITE 1059716525 08/09/1970

1640 ARTHUR RICHARD SWANSON 1059242627 09/27/1961

1641 THOMAS WAYNE SWEAKS 1059678104 01/17/1949

1642 SELINA MARIE TABOR 1059239465 11/16/1973

1643 EVAN WESLY TABOR 1059781951 03/02/1964

1644 BEVERLY B TALLENT 1059246557 06/19/1945



1645 JOHN PAUL TALLENT 1059246542 10/20/1943

1646 DON CHARLES TALLEY 1059087108 07/14/1944

1647 LAURA LYNN TANNER 1169730772 01/08/1975

1648 ANTHONY LANE TANNER 1169730701 08/18/1976

1649 FERNANDO TAPIA 2142401729 11/14/1974

1650 MARY Y TARNAWA 1059185833 01/02/1954

1651 SARA LYNN TAYLOR 1059150626 12/26/1960

1652 GARY BRITTAIN TAYLOR 1059396268 06/28/1957

1653 CONNIE JEAN TAYLOR 1059155389 12/24/1964

1654 DEANNA MICHELLE TAYLOR 1092764629 07/08/1972

1655 TINA ROSE TAYLOR 2132247029 12/03/1979

1656 YVETTE H TAYLOR 1059371655 10/02/1964

1657 JAMES BRENT TAYLOR 1059080704 06/06/1944

1658 ROBERT GORDON TAYLOR 1059394713 09/10/1964

1659 JEANETTE MARIE TAYLOR 1059211889 03/09/1940

1660 PATRICK HENRY TEETER 2124680408 02/24/1954

1661 KAREN FAY TEETER 2124680648 01/19/1957

1662 MELVIN TEMPLETON JR 1059311342 12/06/1962

1663 WOODIE STEVENS TERRELL 1059117441 10/03/1947

1664 WILLIAM ROBERT TERRELL II 1059280186 10/18/1950

1665 JANIE M TERRELL 1059280172 04/01/1951

1666 LAGINA NELSON TERRY 1059233727 07/20/1961

1667 MICHELLE MARIE TERRY 1059373252 10/31/1968

1668 CHRISTOPHER WALLACE TERRY 1059271795 03/06/1967

1669 JAMES STONE THOMAS 1029619570 10/25/1971

1670 CATHERINE A THOMAS 1059127652 01/03/1954

1671 ROBERT DAVID THOMAS 1059127668 03/03/1952

1672 HOLLY MORGAN THOMAS 1059222107 11/25/1969

1673 RICKY DAVID THOMAS 1059163226 06/07/1956

1674 CYNTHIA HUMPHREY THOMAS 1059167682 06/06/1958

1675 JORDAN KAYE THOMAS 1192106684 05/22/1990

1676 MICHAEL K THOMPSON 2170753323 08/19/1981

1677 FRANK A THOMPSON JR 1059220637 11/23/1947

1678 JEANIE WALLER THOMPSON 1059220628 11/30/1954

1679 MARILYN JANE THOMPSON 1059184572 11/15/1958

1680 GARY LEE THOMPSON 1059184564 06/30/1959

1681 SARAH LYNN THOMPSON 2170753541 05/12/1983

1682 TIMOTHY JAMES THORSEN 2184712020 12/10/1973

1683 ROBERT LANCE THRASHER 1060560547 11/02/1983

1684 GERALDINE HAYWOOD TIDWELL 1059176193 10/10/1951

1685 MILTON CURRAN TIDWELL 1059176268 06/06/1951

1686 JEFFERY LYNN TILLER 1059137834 07/23/1959

1687 JOHN ROBERT TILLER 1059686245 01/16/1957

1688 JERRY LYNN TIMMONS SR 1059245752 09/28/1958

1689 KATHY MCDANIEL TITTLE 1058404586 10/06/1952

1690 DAVID ALONZO TOLIVER 1022842755 09/19/1968

1691 JOE VERNON TOLLESON 1059100735 08/14/1944



1692 SUSAN KAYE TOLLESON 1059472147 06/17/1969

1693 JOE DON TOLLESON 1059143995 10/09/1968

1694 ADALIT TORRES 1219230270 09/13/1994

1695 AMY DENISE TOUCHSTONE 1166509485 09/27/1972

1696 KEITH ASHLEY TOUCHSTONE 2120155119 03/28/1974

1697 MAMIE SANDIDGE TOUPIN 1137139590 02/11/1953

1698 JACLYNN SUE TOWNSEND 2127393604 09/15/1975

1699 DAVID LEE TOWNSEND JR 1059167939 12/28/1975

1700 MICHAEL ZANE TOWNSEND 1059217944 02/26/1960

1701 LINDA MAULL TRACEY 1059625254 12/15/1947

1702 WILLIAM ARTHUR TRACEY 1059759757 05/13/1945

1703 VIRGINIA DAWN TRAVIS 1073877709 03/26/1952

1704 CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL TRAVIS 1060548533 04/04/1974

1705 ROBERT FRANKLIN TRAVIS 1059733422 08/03/1943

1706 DOLLY MAE TRAYLOR 1022074897 03/15/1948

1707 CHARLES RANDOLPH TRAYLOR 1022074884 08/28/1946

1708 NORMA JEAN TRICE 1059403638 11/24/1928

1709 CHRISTINA LEE TRIECE 1059090544 10/05/1953

1710 DAVID EARLE TRIMBLE 2129321347 07/12/1951

1711 WILLIAM TUCKER III 1059207867 07/24/1952

1712 MARY MITCHELL TURNER 1059144531 12/30/1946

1713 NORMAN WADE TURNER 1059424840 04/23/1967

1714 AARON CLARK TURNER 1110598862 09/07/1969

1715 LISA JOYCE TURNER 1059143042 06/01/1959

1716 ELLIS DALE TURNER 1059141462 02/27/1947

1717 BELINDA EARL TURNER 1010508712 04/18/1957

1718 MINDI RAE TURNER 1110598870 08/12/1970

1719 SARAH ELIZABETH TUTT 1145207230 07/28/1989

1720 WILLIAM SLADE TUTT 1220917565 06/26/1989

1721 THOMAS MITCHELL TUTT 1059129049 05/18/1970

1722 TERRY MCCCLANAHAN ULVOG 1059152053 04/19/1951

1723 PETER CHRISTAIN ULVOG 1059528829 05/27/1950

1724 DAVID CRAIG UMMEL 1076034014 02/20/1969

1725 DENISE M UNRUH 1058400729 05/24/1958

1726 WILLIAM DAVID UTZMAN 1059348657 08/21/1956

1727 AMBER LEA VACA 1059731300 07/02/1985

1728 ERIK DAVID VACA 1059588702 04/20/1985

1729 MARIE LYNN VALE 1059163597 05/17/1966

1730 YANIKA SHEREE VALENTINE 1059576405 09/09/1976

1731 CHANTELLE NICOLE VAN CLEEF 1186198627 03/02/1972

1732 L CHARLES VAN CLEEF 1059757414 10/25/1967

1733 LISA ANN VANBURKLEO 1059150776 08/07/1969

1734 CHARLES M VANDERBILT 1175499724 09/10/1979

1735 LINDSAY ALYSE VANDERBILT 1175499711 08/18/1982

1736 LORI YOST VANDERSLICE 1059453511 03/14/1967

1737 JAMES ALAN VANEIMEREN 1059685042 11/13/1958

1738 BRIAN PATRICK VANHOUTEN 2190543258 10/17/2003



1739 LINDA MARIE VANMETER 1001356597 05/30/1942

1740 DONALD EUGENE VANSKIKE 1059690044 11/30/1954

1741 RAFAEL DEVRAE VEASY 2120003898 09/05/1983

1742 EDWARD VEGA 1059081006 10/29/1959

1743 ANGELA RENEE VENTERS 1059045451 10/12/1977

1744 DAVID TYRONE VENTERS 1012849072 10/08/1970

1745 ROBERT KIRT VILLYARD 1008090000 01/17/1968

1746 CRICEIDA CAROLINA VILORIA 2119642646 05/03/1974

1747 BILLIE NYMAN VINES 1059516164 06/09/1943

1748 MARGARET ANN VON LIENEN 1218495739 08/13/1962

1749 BRIAN SCOTT VON LIENEN 1219795062 11/28/1961

1750 RACHAEL LAHELA WACASEY 1206023442 11/01/1979

1751 GREGORY KYLE WACASEY 1060612693 01/31/1972

1752 VERNON RICHARD WADE JR 1059093459 04/20/1950

1753 MARGARET DENNIS WADE 1059093444 11/05/1951

1754 THOMAS EDWARD WAIT 1059238320 03/30/1965

1755 ROY MILBON WALKER 1059326699 01/07/1947

1756 ANA PECINA WALKER 1059081081 10/23/1956

1757 PAUL LEE WALKER 1059081075 11/15/1948

1758 DELINDA KAY WALL 1012920480 09/20/1963

1759 JAMES HUE JR WALL 1059327142 12/24/1949

1760 LORRYANE WHITE WALL 1059313166 11/18/1951

1761 BONNIE JO WALTERS 1059127476 08/22/1963

1762 JOAN VERMILLION WARD 1059680020 03/18/1958

1763 CAREY TAYLOR WARD 1059125934 09/07/1954

1764 TERRI ANGELA WARD 1059194392 03/01/1963

1765 ROBERT LESILE WARD JR 1059766817 11/26/1956

1766 SHARLAN L WARDLAW 1059147820 11/06/1953

1767 JAMES TIMON WARDLAW 1059358333 11/21/1965

1768 WENDELL EARL WARREN 1059764521 07/28/1959

1769 TOM BRENT WATSON 1022744378 05/26/1970

1770 PATRICIA J WATSON 1059609533 10/11/1942

1771 JAMES H WATSON II 1059603758 01/09/1943

1772 NATHANIEL DONALD WATSON 1189038487 09/03/1994

1773 MARIA SOTO WATTS 1059122172 08/25/1949

1774 DONY JOE WATTS 1059123959 10/31/1942

1775 DANIEL RAY WATTS 1059383978 03/06/1969

1776 RUSSELL CHRISTOPHER WAYT 1059236707 09/05/1969

1777 JAMES DALE WAYT 1059229000 09/22/1960

1778 LORI ELLEN WEATHERFORD 1041538341 12/28/1962

1779 MICHAEL JOE WEATHERFORD 1059564357 12/05/1961

1780 JULIANA YOUNG WEAVER 1059088604 03/24/1948

1781 LEON WEBB 1021491963 04/29/1937

1782 SHARON BURNS WEBB 1059681394 08/31/1950

1783 FELECIA M WEBB 1059359904 08/02/1965

1784 MARTHA VONSENDEN WEBB 1059676163 03/22/1953

1785 GARY LYNN WEBB 1059158994 07/01/1952



1786 MICHAEL BRENT WEBBER 1059606730 03/15/1976

1787 REBECCA LEANN WEBBER 1148922211 02/14/1989

1788 KARLA BAUGHN WELCH 1059341964 02/13/1960

1789 AVA AVENT WELGE 1059088037 12/15/1951

1790 JACK HERMAN WELGE JR 1059087917 09/12/1951

1791 HAROLD RAY WELLS 1059250218 02/28/1941

1792 LINDA MORRIS WELLS 1059250225 06/26/1944

1793 JEANNE LOUISE WESLEY 2185193072 06/07/1951

1794 BRENDA KAYE WESNER 1004106649 10/18/1962

1795 VERLYN HUNTER WEST 1059208508 10/11/1939

1796 JAMES DALE WEST 1059208475 10/26/1939

1797 WESLEY LEWIS WHATLEY 1059139812 01/29/1929

1798 LORI KISSEL WHEELER 1059526449 10/22/1970

1799 RUTH ANN WHEELER 2151240032 08/03/1963

1800 PHILLIP WAYNE WHEELER 1059839528 05/17/1953

1801 ROBERT MCKINNEY WHEELER 1059200767 07/20/1949

1802 MELISSA ANN WHITE 1059458172 11/29/1980

1803 CAROLYN WHITE 1059290893 09/15/1944

1804 SUSAN JANE WHITE 1059177645 03/27/1954

1805 CONNIE HAFFENER WHITE 1059143976 04/06/1956

1806 TRACY M WHITE 1059143982 07/21/1956

1807 STACIE LEIGH WHITE 1158998488 01/29/1982

1808 MICKEY CHARLES WHITE 1076756931 11/13/1977

1809 LINDA KAYE WHITE 1059219179 09/01/1954

1810 BOBBY RAY WHITE 1059217336 01/16/1952

1811 LUCAS CLIFTON WHITEHEAD 1025216513 04/10/1987

1812 JOHN ARTHUR WHITEHEAD 1059213168 12/22/1954

1813 JANET LYNNE WHITEHORN 1059156257 03/10/1962

1814 GARY NORMAN WHITEHORN 1059156242 09/26/1956

1815 JAMES RANDY WHITESIDE 1059307812 09/17/1955

1816 SARAH LEE WHITFIELD 1059601916 01/20/1966

1817 DAVID GREGG WHITFIELD 1058364443 05/20/1965

1818 MATTHEW LOGAN WHITTLE 1059420035 09/29/1978

1819 GARY LOUIS WHITWELL 1059087634 11/28/1951

1820 DELFINA C WHITWELL 1059094446 12/23/1949

1821 ERICA JOY WICKES 1171920645 10/04/1986

1822 MATTHEW RYAN WICKES 1018566854 03/17/1985

1823 KAYE MORRIS WIETING 1059604040 01/02/1952

1824 ROGER LUKE WIETING 1059579489 10/06/1957

1825 SHERIAN LOUISE WILBURN 1059329354 08/15/1958

1826 RHONDA KAY WILCOX 1059237904 05/05/1958

1827 THOMAS HOWELL WILCOX 1059241704 07/04/1953

1828 MONICA YVETTE WILEY 1059476262 11/03/1969

1829 DOUGLAS KENT WILLIAMS 1059347468 04/11/1963

1830 AMY LOVELL WILLIAMS 1059473417 08/31/1973

1831 CHARLIE WILLIAMS JR 1059719433 06/29/1944

1832 GIGI CECILE WILLIAMS 1059683098 07/13/1961



1833 MICHAEL DEAN WILLIAMS 1059254305 11/06/1957

1834 DONNA BRASHER WILLIAMS 1059095890 05/10/1972

1835 ROLAND MICHAEL WILLIAMS 1059136097 01/01/1972

1836 DUSTIN ALLEN WILLIAMS 1187601668 02/08/1983

1837 CASEY FLOYD WILLIAMS 1028371755 01/31/1981

1838 NIKKI JEAN WILLIAMS 2152538946 02/27/1985

1839 CHARLES HUE WILLIAMS 1059443339 02/19/1940

1840 JENNIFER JONES WILLIAMS 1059497200 04/16/1959

1841 KENNETH PAUL WILLIAMS 1059497216 04/04/1961

1842 EYVONNE EVETTE WILLIAMS 1059392416 06/22/1971

1843 JOYCE A WILLIAMS 1059753789 10/09/1959

1844 MELANIE ELAINE WILLIAMS 1059301811 06/10/1973

1845 TIMOTHY PAUL WILLIAMS 1058378248 11/15/1981

1846 CHARLES RAY WILLIAMS 1059284548 10/06/1955

1847 ESTHER MICHELLE WILLIAMS 1059780474 01/20/1982

1848 MAXINE RUTH WILLIAMS 1058401390 07/31/1939

1849 CHANCELLOR LUKE WILLIAMS 2189453072 03/24/2004

1850 ASHLEY NACOLE WILLIAMSON 1149135187 03/14/1980

1851 MARILYN GRAHAM WILLIAMSON 1007087217 07/28/1959

1852 VANESSA JOAN WILSON 1059412572 09/15/1958

1853 ROBERT MICHAEL WILSON 1059191686 01/08/1962

1854 BARBARA FAYE WILSON 1168156830 04/30/1949

1855 DAVID BRIAN WILSON 1168156869 09/30/1945

1856 APRIL MICHELLE WILSON 1059761820 11/23/1973

1857 WINDY WATSON WILSON 1059272505 03/25/1973

1858 JERRY A WILSON 1035276631 12/12/1938

1859 REBECCA LYNN WILSON 1059264169 10/01/1963

1860 JOSEPH EDWARD WILSON 1059263878 08/15/1962

1861 JONATHAN LAIRD WILSON 1059191348 01/13/1963

1862 BETTY COST WILSON 1059695513 11/29/1962

1863 TRACEY ANN WILSON 1059292965 03/16/1958

1864 GEORGE EDWARD WILSON 2137365363 11/28/1983

1865 TERRENCE LEE WINDERWEEDLE 1221850867 02/15/1957

1866 JERRY RUSSELL WINFREY 1059110883 12/12/1943

1867 JULIA CAROL WINGROVE 1059705467 11/25/1952

1868 STEPHEN CURTIS WINTON 1125406541 02/06/1969

1869 JERRY WAYNE WISE 1059356427 08/05/1962

1870 JAMES N WITHERS 1059707847 06/02/1953

1871 WAYNE SCOTT WITHERS 2148795044 05/30/1949

1872 CATHY ANN WITHERS 2110181809 03/17/1956

1873 SHERYL A WITTENBACH 1028994720 09/26/1953

1874 DANA ROBIN WOOD 1059442104 04/23/1960

1875 WILMA HENSON WOODS 1059266567 09/01/1937

1876 LARRY WAYNE WOODS 1188877842 02/10/1960

1877 ROBERT HUGH WOODS 1059211702 01/07/1956

1878 CAROL BUCKNER WOOLDRIDGE 1059141347 08/09/1933

1879 BRENDA J WOOLRIDGE 1059327119 11/29/1950



1880 THOMAS DREW WORLEY 1059391287 11/17/1957

1881 CHARLOTTE O'FLARITY WRATHER 1011625995 03/19/1950

1882 JOHN DAVID WRATHER 1011625953 01/14/1943

1883 ROSEMARY PEMBERTON WRIGHT 1148904527 02/23/1942

1884 JAMES BARTLEY WRIGHT JR 1148876659 11/23/1940

1885 JOHN ALLEN WRIGHT 1059432210 12/16/1960

1886 WYNONA MOORE WRIGHT 1059156652 05/10/1956

1887 GAY M WRIGHT 1059776739 12/17/1956

1888 JAMES REESE WRIGHT 1059151474 01/11/1943

1889 SHANEKWA LASHEA WRIGHTEN 1028339428 07/28/1985

1890 RANDOLPH ZANE WYERS 1059207898 09/22/1960

1891 JANIS ROBBERSON WYLIE 1059282302 11/06/1950

1892 CAROL BULLOCK WYNN 1059545170 11/28/1951

1893 CHRISTOPHER DALE WYNN 1076833171 06/05/1982

1894 KAREN ANN YEAGER 1059138005 05/05/1955

1895 KEVIN GENE YEAGER 1059138014 09/19/1956

1896 LESLIE MARIE YEAKLEY 1059754637 10/12/1961

1897 RANDALL EUGENE YEAKLEY 1058385784 02/12/1961

1898 CHRISTOPHER ALAN YORK SR 1059216071 08/21/1956

1899 CYNTHIA COLLIER YOUNG 1059121204 09/12/1948

1900 JAMES EDWARD YOUNG 1059119220 05/07/1946

1901 CANDACE SUE YOUNG 1059520978 08/08/1981

1902 JOSEPH BENJAMIN YOUNG 1059378467 07/09/1977

1903 SHEILA MARIE YOUNGBERG 2189980321 03/23/1961

1904 JOHN ALFRED YOUNGBERG 2188670316 11/06/1956

1905 ROBERT FRANK ZABOKRTSKY 1028016997 11/18/1959

1906 BILLY THELDA ZAGER 1059763753 04/24/1932

1907 MARIA ROJAS ZAPATA 1059419835 08/16/1965

1908 AMORY MINETTE ZARICOR 1188877499 01/17/1970

1909 JILL ELIZABETH ZEITLOW 2141340462 08/16/1965

1910 TERRY ALLEN ZEITLOW 2141353710 10/17/1964

1911 SOPHIE ANNE ZIELKE 1059242783 07/08/1946

1912 JULIE ANN ZIELKE 1059581206 04/01/1985

1913 DAVID ALAN ZIPP 2136242679 07/14/1974

1914 WENDY HALLOCK ZUECH 1059150164 02/11/1963



Address Polling Place

1700 WOOD PL LONGV, TX 75601 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1612 CENTENARY DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1612 CENTENARY DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1302 DARTMOUTH ST LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

101 WILKES DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

409 E PIRATE ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

7287 TRYON RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

5326 TRYON RD LONGV, TX 75605 Elderville Community Center

5326 TRYON RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

120 LAKE ESTATES TRL LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

120 LAKE ESTATES TRL LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

59 PEBBLE CREEK DR S LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3300 MIMOSA ST KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

3300 MIMOSA ST KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

802 REDBUD LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

802 REDBUD LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3706 DANVILLE DR KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

3706 DANVILLE DR KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

3226 RESTVIEW ST LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1246 HUMMINGBIRD CIR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1246 HUMMINGBIRD CIR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1246 HUMMINGBIRD CIR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

3901 PINE TREE RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

314 RAGSDALE ST GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

2710 GREENHILLS DR KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

2710 GREENHILLS DR KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

314 RAGSDALE ST GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

1104 SHERWOOD ST GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

707 TRAVIS AVE LONGV, TX 75602 LISD Education Support Center

1806 NORTHWEST DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

160 PLUM CREEK RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2012 S LAKE HARRIS RD WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1003 QUIET SHADOWS ST LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1003 QUIET SHADOWS ST LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1016 MARTHA DR GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

1016 MARTHA DR GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

509 DEERWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

3110 INWOOD RD KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

3110 INWOOD RD KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

778 FM 2963 LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

778 FM 2963 LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

179 MARKHAVEN DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

179 MARKHAVEN DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

10 CHERRYWOOD CIR LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

400 MOCCASIN TRL KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

400 MOCCASIN TRL KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club



3024 BULL RUN TRL LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

601 SPRING ST LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

601 SPRING ST LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

110 E HAWKINS PKWY 407 LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

907 COLEMAN DR LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1780 FM 2963 LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

1780 FM 2963 LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

302 MUSTANG DR GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

908 LINCOLN DR LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

908 LINCOLN DR LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

201 DELLBROOK DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

57 NG LAKE CHEROKEE LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

506 GLENHAVEN DR LONGV, TX 75601 Pine Tree Community Center

1402 NORTHGLEN CT LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1402 NORTHGLEN CT LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

3108 COOK LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3108 COOK LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

414 N GLENCREST ST WHITE, TX 75693 Pine Tree Community Center

1505 WILLOWVIEW ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1516 AUBURN DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

212 S PINE ST GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

252 MAXEY RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

116 COLT ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

55 NG LAKE CHEROKEE LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

55 NG LAKE CHEROKEE LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

609 GREENRIDGE DR LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

609 GREENRIDGE DR LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

409 ITHACA DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

409 ITHACA DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

210 CAMBRIDGE LN LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

3901 CLARKWAY PL LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

15 NF LAKE CHEROKEE LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

1602 COLONIAL DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1602 COLONIAL DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

208 SHERWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

3603 FOREST LN KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

3603 FOREST LN KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

404 MYRA LYNN LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

404 MYRA LYNN LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1 BAR CHASE TRL LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

105 CLAUDIA CIR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

208 CHARLENE ST LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

4225 BRENT RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1706 CHESTNUT LN LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1706 CHESTNUT LN LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

506 AMBER ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

916 SWINGING BRIDGE RD LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 



916 SWINGING BRIDGE RD LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

410 MEADOWVIEW CIR LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

410 MEADOWVIEW CIR LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1802 MILES DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1802 MILES DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

108 E AZALEA ST WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1608 PINELAND ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1608 PINELAND ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

211 E BRANCH ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

411 RUTHLYNN DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

411 RUTHLYNN DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1107 CHATEAU CT LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

910 GLENCREST LN LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

402 SANDERS RD LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

402 SANDERS RD LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

204 DAVIS RD WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

605 IRENE ST LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

605 IRENE ST LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

113 NORTHHILL CT LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

3715 FRENCH DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3715 FRENCH DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

855 HUNTER RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

5146 AIRLINE RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

20 NP LAKE CHEROKEE LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

3007 CRESTWOOD LN KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

1405 CENTENARY DR LONGV, TX 75601 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

600 E GLADE AVE GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

1411 PARK LN KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

131 TERRA LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

131 TERRA LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

209 SUNSET DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1407 NORTHGLEN CT LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

1407 NORTHGLEN CT LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

1320 E BIRDSONG ST LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

2108 TRYON RD APT C2 LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

3704 HOLLY TRL LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

3704 HOLLY TRL LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

1204 LOVERS LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

340 STABLE RD GILME, TX 75645 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

340 STABLE RD GILME, TX 75645 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2016 SEABISCUIT TRCE LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

2016 SEABISCUIT TRCE APT A A LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1816 FM 2963 LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

2300 S TYLER ST GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

2300 S TYLER ST GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

1040 BIG WOODS RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1909 B KELSO TRAK LONGV, TX 75604 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER



3702 HOLLY TRL LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

13 BERMUDA LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

13 BERMUDA LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

809 CASTLE ST LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

4209 SAVANNAH HILLS LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

4209 SAVANNAH HILLS LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

159 SPARKS RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

159 SPARKS RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1709 ARMSTRONG RD GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

146 AMY ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2972 LYNN RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3216 CRENSHAW ST LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

633 HARRELL AVE LONGV, TX 75601 LISD Education Support Center

113 VINE ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

113 VINE ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

320 E ROBINWOOD DR WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

701 GILMER RD APT 312 LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

223 SYBLE LN LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1210 RAVENCREST DR LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

1211 HOUSTON ST KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

1211 HOUSTON ST KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

680 COUNTRY PL LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1133 GREENWOOD ST LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

1133 GREENWOOD ST LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

391 PLUM CREEK RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

211 SIERRA VISTA LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

104 MELANY LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

473 MEADOR RD KILGO, TX 75662 Elderville Community Center

119 ARCHER ST WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

119 ARCHER ST WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1320 FM 449 LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

194 THOMPSON DR KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

1219 TRAILWOOD LN LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1219 TRAILWOOD LN LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

244 HICKORY HILL RD LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1908 MARY JANE DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

620 SHEFFIELD DR LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

10 EDEN ST KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

159 BECKY DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

159 BECKY DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

201 JESSICA DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

201 JESSICA DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1815 MCCORD ST LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1815 MCCORD ST LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

3011 DANVILLE DR KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

3022 EVANGELINE ST LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1507 SPRING HILL RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING



2010 N WHITE OAK RD WHITE, TX 75693 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3801 HOLLY RIDGE DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

204 THELMA ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1303 FAIRHAVEN ST LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

1303 FAIRHAVEN ST LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

121 BETTY JO DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3303 CELEBRATION WAY LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3303 CELEBRATION WAY LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2901 PINE TREE RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

2901 PINE TREE RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3891 FM 2011 LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

1002 WOODHAVEN ST GLADE, TX 75647 Pine Tree Community Center

2 FRIENDSWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

7 S STONEGATE CT LONGV, TX 75601 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

6 NEW FOREST DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

6 NEW FOREST DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

27 ROCKWALL DR LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

420 S ACE KING RD KILGO, TX 75662 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

508 CRYSTAL DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

236 FREDRICK CT LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

4429 TANGLEWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

4429 TANGLEWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

198 E LOMAX DR LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

1551 HUNTER RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1551 HUNTER RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1906 WILLIS DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1129 KENSINGTON CT LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

1129 KENSINGTON CT LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

29 BRAMLETTE PL LONGV, TX 75601 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

29 BRAMLETTE PL LONGV, TX 75601 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1907 SUNSHINE SQ LONGV, TX 75601 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1907 SUNSHINE SQ LONGV, TX 75601 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

493 WILLIAMS RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3715 KRISS DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1213 JASMINE LN LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1213 JASMINE LN LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

4473 TRYON RD LONGV, TX 75605 Elderville Community Center

1800 LANEY DR LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1107 A BERTHA AVE LONGV, TX 75602 LISD Education Support Center

900 KINGSBURY CT LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

2102 REVA ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2500 AIRLINE RD LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

2500 AIRLINE RD LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

518 FM 2963 LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

3800 FALLS CREEK DR LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

1438 GARNER LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

247 DENNARD DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING



247 DENNARD DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

201 MAPLE AVE GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

200 MEADOWVIEW RD LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

301 E HOPE DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

609 SHEFFIELD DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

609 SHEFFIELD DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2203 S 13TH ST LONGV, TX 75602 LISD Education Support Center

3308 CELEBRATION WAY LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

203 WAIN DR LONGV, TX 75604 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

203 WAIN DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1302 N 8TH ST LONGV, TX 75601 Pine Tree Community Center

300 RAY CREEK DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

961 HUNTER RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

877 BROWN RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

225 CAMP RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

309 CAMP RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

309 CAMP RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1128 MAXEY RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

309 CAMP RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

329 CEDAR BEND RD GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

2311 ARMOND DR LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

3616 LONGMORN LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3616 LONGMORN LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

513 TAMMY LYNN DR APT 3 LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

206 E PLILER PRECISE RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

34 PALISADES BLVD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1706 CRESTVIEW DR LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1806 BETH DR LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1205 JAMAICA DR WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

1205 JAMAICA DR WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

3711 KRISS DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3505 ELMIRA DR LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

3505 ELMIRA DR LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

904 WESTON CT LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

904 WESTON CT LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

322 BRIDGERS HILL RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

2011 A SECRETARIAT TRCE LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

301 E TWILIGHT DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

301 E TWILIGHT DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1827 SHENANDOAH CT N LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

1827 SHENANDOAH CT N LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

1100 ORMS RD WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

608 W HARRISON RD 14 LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3102 B PINE TREE RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

7 CADILLAC CIR LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

7 CADILLAC CIR LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

212 ITHACA DR LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING



212 ITHACA DR LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1929 BLUERIDGE PKWY LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

104 MYRA LYNN LN LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

2200 GREENHILLS DR KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

169 FREDRICK CT LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2800 CASTLEBERRY ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

9 JOHN ROBERT CT LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

9 JOHN ROBERT CT LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

611 SHEFFIELD DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1311 N 10TH ST LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

38 BRAMLETTE PL LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

38 BRAMLETTE PL LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

3717 CAMELOT CT LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1445 LONESOME PINE RD LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1506 WATERLILY LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1506 WATERLILY LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1804 LIVINGSTON ST LONGV, TX 75601 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3801 LAVELLE CT LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

500 LORAINE CT LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3112 FAIRWAY OAKS LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3112 FAIRWAY OAKS LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

117 FOUNTAIN BLEAU AVE LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

117 FOUNTAIN BLEAU AVE LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1472 MOUNT PISGAH RD KILGO, TX 75662 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

1101 S FREDONIA ST LONGV, TX 75602 LISD Education Support Center

3320 CELEBRATION WAY LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3320 CELEBRATION WAY LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2707 PATIO ST LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1081 VESTA AVE GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

4611 FM 2207 GLADE, TX 75647 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

4611 FM 2207 GLADE, TX 75647 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

209 ITHACA DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

209 ITHACA DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

2104 MCCANN RD LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

2104 MCCANN RD LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

2104 MCCANN RD LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

317 EDEN DR UNIT 49 LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1001 REEL RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

223 BRIDGERS HILL RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

223 BRIDGERS HILL RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

113 LA VISTA ST LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

3501 ROCKBROOK DR KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

3501 ROCKBROOK DR KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

244 SAM PAGE RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

244 SAM PAGE RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

407 KENNEDY BLVD LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

3606 WOODVIEW LN KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club



519 CASTLEMAINE CIR LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

519 CASTLEMAINE CIR LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1832 PLEASANT GREEN RD LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

1005 MASTERS WAY LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1005 MASTERS WAY LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2605 HOUSTON ST KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

2605 HOUSTON ST KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

696 TAD WILLIAMS RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

136 BORMAN RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

206 CHURCH ST WHITE, TX 75693 Pine Tree Community Center

206 CHURCH ST WHITE, TX 75693 Pine Tree Community Center

1300 E LANTRIP ST KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

1300 E LANTRIP ST KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

310 MAGNOLIA LN LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1200 ENCHANTED LN LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1805 CHESTNUT LN LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1805 CHESTNUT LN LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1802 CENTENARY DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1804 SWAN DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1804 SWAN DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

673 SMALLWOOD RD GLADE, TX 75647 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

673 SMALLWOOD RD GLADE, TX 75647 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

320 BRIDGERS HILL RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

320 BRIDGERS HILL RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

501 NOEL DR LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

4 NH LAKE CHEROKEE LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

1288 BRANDYWINE DR LONGV, TX 75601 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

393 MILLIE LN KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

393 MILLIE LN KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

709 WILLOWOOD ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

348 COULTER RD GILME, TX 75645 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

214 CAMBRIDGE LN LONGV, TX 75601 LISD Education Support Center

346 WALNUT ST GLADE, TX 75647 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

1902 B KELSO TRAK LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

316 RADAR RD LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

316 RADAR RD LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

1503 MEANDERING WAY LONGV, TX 75604 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

6 JOSEPH CIR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

6 JOSEPH CIR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1703 RANDLE LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

2305 NEAL ST LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

299 PLUM CREEK RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

299 PLUM CREEK RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2414 CLAYTON ST LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

2803 CRESTWOOD LN KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

2803 CRESTWOOD LN KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

277 STONEBRIDGE CT GILME, TX 75645 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING



5400 AIRLINE RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

5400 AIRLINE RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1325 CARNEGIE DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1325 CARNEGIE DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

513 A HANCOCK ST GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

2816 FAIRWAY OAKS LN LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

2816 FAIRWAY OAKS LN LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

2206 GREENHILLS DR KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

17 WYLIE ST LONGV, TX 75602 LISD Education Support Center

2 DAISY CT LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1307 HYACINTH DR LONGV, TX 75601 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

10078 HWY 149 LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

1307 HYACINTH DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1307 HYACINTH DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1400 H G MOSLEY PKWY APT 203 LONGV, TX 75604 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1400 H G MOSLEY PKWY APT 203 LONGV, TX 75604 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1406 WHISPERING PINES BLVD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

2 HUNTINGTON CIR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

3615 ANDREA ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1133 E HAWKINS PKWY APT 321 LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1507 SCENIC DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1222 JASMINE LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1222 JASMINE LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

804 JOANIE ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

7102 HWY 259 N LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

204 CORDOBA TRL LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

228 FOREST LAKE DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

228 FOREST LAKE DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

153 DREAMERS LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

153 DREAMERS LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

701 ALLISON ST GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

508 WOODCREST LN LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

508 WOODCREST LN LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1817 YOSEMITE WAY LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

209 EITELMAN LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

209 EITELMAN LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1613 CENTENARY DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1504 N DAISEY ST GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

302 E LYNNWOOD LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

19 RAMBLEWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

19 RAMBLEWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

386 OAKRIDGE LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

386 OAKRIDGE LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1804 LIMESTONE PL LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1804 LIMESTONE PL LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

4811 BACLE RD LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

4811 BACLE RD LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING



3107 MIMOSA ST KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

2814 LITTLETON RD KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

4113 A BILL OWENS PKWY LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

6595 FM 1252 W GLADE, TX 75647 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

227 HUNTERS CIR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

227 HUNTERS CIR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3623 MCCANN RD APT 2039 LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

207 MOSLEY CIR N LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

4522 W LOOP 281 LOT 99 LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1408 DARTMOUTH ST LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

143 DENNARD DR LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

143 DENNARD DR LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

12 BERMUDA LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3009 CHASE WOOD WAY LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

17 NF LAKE CHEROKEE LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

3401 HWY 259 N APT 527 LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

104 S WHATLEY RD WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

3741 TERI LYNN DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

202 HICKORY ST GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

30 NP LAKE CHEROKEE LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

3327 BRENT RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3327 BRENT RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1077 BIG WOODS RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

202 SYBLE LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1103 SHERWOOD ST GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

836 SAM PAGE RD LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

4413 RED OAK TRL LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

4413 RED OAK TRL LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1901 OAK KNOLL CIR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1702 HUNTINGTON ST LONGV, TX 75601 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

2909 CLENDENEN LN LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

2909 CLENDENEN LN LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

2404 FLEETWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

2 WELLINGTON CIR LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

316 TEALWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

248 PINE ST KILGO, TX 75662 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

248 PINE ST KILGO, TX 75662 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

264 MORNINGSTAR DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

264 MORNINGSTAR DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

5940 FM 349 KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

1305 LESLEY LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

5992 FM 2011 LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

5992 FM 2011 LONGV, TX 75603 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

206 CAMBRIDGE LN LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

184 MAXEY RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1010 CHATEAU CT LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1004 N WHITE OAK RD WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church



1206 DENNIS DR LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1206 DENNIS DR LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

4117 WESLEY ST LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1609 STANLEY DR UNIT 100 LONGV, TX 75605 LISD Education Support Center

3101 CHASE WOOD WAY LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1211 NELWYN AVE GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

1064 FM 2207 GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

850 N 3RD ST LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1406 NOBLE DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1406 NOBLE DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1402 SILVER FALLS RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1603 SAN AUGUSTINE LN LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1603 SAN AUGUSTINE LN LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

108 WILKES DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

108 WILKES DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

5008 W MARSHALL AVE LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

314 E CLIFFWOOD ST LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

256 PRIVATE ROAD 2506 LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

253 PRIVATE ROAD 2506 LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

709 DIANE DR LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

709 DIANE DR LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

831 SPINKS CHAPMAN RD KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

831 SPINKS CHAPMAN RD KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

1101 WOODWAY CT LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

3221 LOPEZ CT LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

3221 LOPEZ CT LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

300 TUPELO DR LONGV, TX 75601 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

402 N AVENUE C LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

517 RUTHLYNN DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

517 RUTHLYNN DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3410 MORRISON ST LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

303 SAINT CLAIR DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

303 SAINT CLAIR DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2100 CARDINAL ST LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

5208 AIRLINE RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2114 LIVE OAK DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1512 SPYGLASS DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

511 AMBER ST LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

314 MICHAEL ST KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

107 TULIP ST WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

518 RAMO RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

518 RAMO RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

111 MITZI ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

111 MITZI ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

215 HORSESHOE DR KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

4 CAMDEN CT LONGV, TX 75601 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3522 DUMAS RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center



3522 DUMAS RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

4210 GRAHAM RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

303 E BRENTWOOD ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

303 E BRENTWOOD ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3715 HOLLY TRL LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3715 HOLLY TRL LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1 SANDY CREEK DR LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

604 STEAMBOAT RD WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

310 HARRIETT ST LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

700 ELM ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

700 ELM ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

414 N GLENCREST ST WHITE, TX 75693 Pine Tree Community Center

513 RUTHLYNN DR LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1822 CLINTON ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1822 CLINTON ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

2900 LADD LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1305 RODDEN ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

2134 E GEORGE RICHEY RD LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2134 E GEORGE RICHEY RD LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2003 CUMBERLAND DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

505 HIGGINBOTHAM RD KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

243 ALICE ST LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

1100 ARVERN ST LONGV, TX 75602 LISD Education Support Center

1100 ARVERN ST LONGV, TX 75602 LISD Education Support Center

1117 TOWNE LAKE DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

3228 CRENSHAW ST LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

3228 CRENSHAW ST LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1290 BIG WOODS RD LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1290 BIG WOODS RD LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

335 MEADOWVIEW RD LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

903 ORCHARD ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

502 CYNTHIA DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1003 E PACIFIC AVE GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

1003 E PACIFIC AVE GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

1801 HUNTINGTON ST LONGV, TX 75601 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1801 HUNTINGTON ST LONGV, TX 75601 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2405 ANGELINE ST KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

2014 S LAKE HARRIS RD WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

2014 S LAKE HARRIS RD WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

195 LAKE ESTATES TRL LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

414 PLEASANT GREEN RD LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

414 PLEASANT GREEN RD LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

104 MELANY LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1204 HEATHER LN LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1204 HEATHER LN LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1609 PINELAND ST LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

4105 BURKS RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING



4105 BURKS RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3224 RESTVIEW ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3224 RESTVIEW ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

101 LINCOLN WAY LONGV, TX 75603 Meadowbrook Country Club

1701 MELISSA ST LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

1701 MELISSA ST LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

580 TEMPLETON RD KILGO, TX 75662 Elderville Community Center

112 NORTHHILL CT LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

112 NORTHHILL CT LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

706 E MELTON ST LONGV, TX 75602 LISD Education Support Center

706 E MELTON ST LONGV, TX 75602 LISD Education Support Center

1213 HOUSTON ST KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

1213 HOUSTON ST KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

814 E MELTON ST LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

814 E MELTON ST LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

5307 N WOOD LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1412 DARTMOUTH ST LONGV, TX 75601 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1412 DARTMOUTH ST LONGV, TX 75601 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1004 CHATEAU CT LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

31 WOODLAND DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

31 WOODLAND DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3831 CHASE CREEK PL LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

1626 MEADOWS LN LONGV, TX 75603 Meadowbrook Country Club

516 WILEY PAGE RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

644 HICKORY HILL RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

644 HICKORY HILL RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

644 HICKORY HILL RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

515 MELBA AVE GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

515 MELBA AVE GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

3707 KRISS DR LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

239 BORDERS RD LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

5 THORNTREE LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

407 HILLMONT AVE LONGV, TX 75601 Meadowbrook Country Club

1415 LAZY LN LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

15 PEGUES PL LONGV, TX 75601 LISD Education Support Center

15 PEGUES PL LONGV, TX 75601 LISD Education Support Center

326 TEALWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

106 HESTON ST LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

3400 WOODVIEW LN KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

3003 KATHLEEN DR LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

10 HONEYSUCKLE LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

10 HONEYSUCKLE LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3508 LONGMORN LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

207 MOSLEY CIR N LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1609 PINERIDGE ST LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1609 PINERIDGE ST LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

181 GREENHILL RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING



181 GREENHILL RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3122 CELEBRATION WAY LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3122 CELEBRATION WAY LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

507 WOODHAVEN ST WHITE, TX 75693 Pine Tree Community Center

3018 BULL RUN TRL LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1003 ORCHARD ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1003 ORCHARD ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

171 STRICKLAND HILLS RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

171 STRICKLAND HILLS RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

4314 RESTORATION RD LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1510 CENTENARY DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

18 OAK FOREST DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

323 EASTSIDE RD LONGV, TX 75603 LISD Education Support Center

203 CHERYL ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

2503 BALSAM ST LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

300 CHERYL ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

300 CHERYL ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

304 COTTONWOOD TRL WHITE, TX 75693 Pine Tree Community Center

5303 TEVEY RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

300 BRIDGERS HILL RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

833 TRENTON CT LONGV, TX 75601 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

207 KIMBERLY LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

39 NF LAKE CHEROKEE LONGV, TX 75603 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

114 JEANETTE AVE GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

114 JEANETTE AVE GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

1204 CENTENARY DR LONGV, TX 75601 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1204 CENTENARY DR LONGV, TX 75601 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

810 S SUN CAMP RD WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

111 PALUXY DR WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1503 WALTER ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1503 WALTER ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

102 W REYNOLDS ST WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

12071 FM 349 LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

10313 FM 2204 LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

3941 AIRLINE RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3941 AIRLINE RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

7277 TRYON RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2910 DUMAS RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

2910 DUMAS RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1902 WARWICK CIR E LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1902 WARWICK CIR E LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1620 CHIPPEWA ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

702 N SUE ST WHITE, TX 75693 Pine Tree Community Center

3108 INWOOD RD KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

2007 S 12TH ST LONGV, TX 75602 Elderville Community Center

2106 LIVE OAK DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

2106 LIVE OAK DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER



1618 CLARENDON ST LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

3819 FERNRIDGE DR LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

418 S ACE KING RD KILGO, TX 75662 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

2205 WAINWRIGHT CT LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

1239 WILKINS RD GLADE, TX 75647 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

1239 E WILKINS RD GLADE, TX 75647 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

17 THORNTREE LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

17 THORNTREE LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1406 BRASSIE WAY LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

803 PINEGROVE LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

803 PINEGROVE LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3 EVA CIR LONGV, TX 75602 LISD Education Support Center

32 NP LAKE CHEROKEE LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

32 NP LAKE CHEROKEE LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

2900 BALSAM ST LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

205 W TWILIGHT DR LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1 BRIDLE PATH LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3713 BEN HOGAN DR LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

714 OWINGS AVE LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1605 COLONIAL DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1605 COLONIAL DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1503 KIOWA CT LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1503 KIOWA CT LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1 BAR CHASE TRL LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1 BAR CHASE TRL LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2507 GREENHILLS DR KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

2507 GREENHILLS DR KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

415 ALTA ST LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3 TANGLEWOOD CT LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1210 LATHAM LN LONGV, TX 75602 Elderville Community Center

711 WOOD ST GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

711 WOOD ST GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

1700 CLARENDON ST LONGV, TX 75601 Pine Tree Community Center

220 S FULLER RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

212 REBECCA CIR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

212 REBECCA CIR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

212 REBECCA CIR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

208 CHARLENE ST LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

20 NH LAKE CHEROKEE LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

702 FENTON RD LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

302 ITHACA DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

315 E CRESTWOOD DR WHITE, TX 75693 Pine Tree Community Center

237 E BURTON ST LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

516 E YOUNG ST LONGV, TX 75602 LISD Education Support Center

516 E YOUNG ST LONGV, TX 75602 LISD Education Support Center

3712 HOLLY TRL LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

3712 HOLLY TRL LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center



1418 EMERALD DR LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1811 WEST ST LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1923 SPRING HILL RD LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

354 N FULLER RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

114 CASTLEGATE ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

901 DUNCAN RD WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

177 WADY LN GLADE, TX 75647 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

109 WAIN DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

211 SUN LEASE RD KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

1201 HILLVALE ST KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

1201 HILLVALE ST KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

1202 HILLVALE ST KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

1202 HILLVALE ST KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

2522 S 13TH ST LONGV, TX 75602 LISD Education Support Center

2522 S 13TH ST LONGV, TX 75602 LISD Education Support Center

1204 REX LN LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1812 NORTHWOOD CT LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1812 NORTHWOOD CT LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

503 E EDDY ST GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

3708 STRACENER RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

361 FOREST LAKE DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

361 FOREST LAKE DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2403 NORTHBROOK DR LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

2403 NORTHBROOK DR LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

374 MAXEY RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

374 MAXEY RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1602 NORTHWOOD CT LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

1803 NORTHWEST DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1803 NORTHWEST DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1207 WINDSONG LN LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

344 ANTLER RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

414 BOONE ST KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

1102 CAMILLE DR LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

911 DONALD DR LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1411 MEANDERING WAY LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1701 WOOD PL LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1701 WOOD PL LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

101 HABITAT CT LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1232 BRANDYWINE DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1 CHASE CT LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1 CHASE CT LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1502 GREENBRIAR DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

5506 WHITAKER CIR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1021 SPINKS CHAPMAN RD KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

1402 CRESCENT DR KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

101 DEER RUN TRL LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2507 BALSAM ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING



3327 BRENT RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3327 BRENT RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

215 KIMBERLY LN A LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3207 FAIRWAY OAKS LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3207 FAIRWAY OAKS LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

303 ITHACA DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

303 ITHACA DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

2223 HAMBY RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2223 HAMBY RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1117 LE DUKE BLVD LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1117 LE DUKE BLVD LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

203 GOODNIGHT TRL LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

2501 N EASTMAN RD 200A LONGV, TX 75605 LISD Education Support Center

1015 MEADOW AVE KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

203 TENERY ST GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

203 TENERY ST GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

801 ALLISON ST GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

801 ALLISON ST GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

3812 CLARKWAY PL LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

3726 LINDA KAYE DR LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3726 LINDA KAYE DR LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

527 TUPELO DR UNIT 104 LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1505 WILLOWVIEW ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1909 WILLIS DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1909 WILLIS DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

2362 SAM PAGE RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

136 JORDAN TRL LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

517 S LAKEWOOD ST LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

1900 WARWICK CIR W LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

2512 GREENHILLS DR KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

2512 GREENHILLS DR KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

210 CAMBRIDGE LN LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

209 IRVING ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

7 PINE MANOR CIR KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

7 PINE MANOR CIR KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

1018 LOVERS LN LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1018 LOVERS LN LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

2008 WEST ST LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

501 HALE ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

501 HALE ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

506 E CENTER ST WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

605 HWY 31 W KILGO, TX 75662 Elderville Community Center

700 N WHITE OAK RD BOX A-4 WHITE, TX 75693 Pine Tree Community Center

311 B E MAPLE ST WHITE, TX 75693 Pine Tree Community Center

702 S WHITE OAK RD WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

702 S WHITE OAK RD WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

501 RUTHLYNN DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING



187 SMALLWOOD RD GLADE, TX 75647 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

187 SMALLWOOD RD GLADE, TX 75647 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

612 D HOLLAND RD KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

726 COVE PL LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

3403 GLADSTONE WAY LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3408 CELEBRATION WAY LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

4 RED OAK CIR LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

4 RED OAK CIR LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

510 HANCOCK ST GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

510 HANCOCK ST GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

292 SETTLERS RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

726 FENTON RD LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

726 FENTON RD LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

314 E TWILIGHT DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

626 TOWN OAKS CIR KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

309 DANVILLE RD KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

5000 LAVENDER LEAF LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

5000 LAVENDER LEAF LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1206 ROSEWOOD CT LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1206 ROSEWOOD CT LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1832 PLEASANT GREEN RD LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

114 HUNTERS CREEK DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

114 HUNTERS CREEK DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1028 MAXEY RD LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

5109 WHITAKER CIR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

5109 WHITAKER CIR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

607 SHEFFIELD DR LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

703 E LYNNWOOD LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

2 PALISADES BLVD LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

2 PALISADES BLVD LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1220 DAFFODIL LN LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1220 DAFFODIL LN LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

209 RON ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

209 RON ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

2403 S 14TH ST LONGV, TX 75602 LISD Education Support Center

902 HILLCREST DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

9 PALISADES BLVD LONGV, TX 75605 Elderville Community Center

3599 FM 1844 LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

305 BARBARA DR LONGV, TX 75604 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

305 BARBARA DR LONGV, TX 75604 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1513 COMANCHE ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1513 COMANCHE ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1513 COMANCHE ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1513 COMANCHE ST LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

192 PRIVATE ROAD 2802 LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

1810 WOODVINE ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1810 WOODVINE ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center



1217 BROOK DR KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

3 BROWNWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

3 BROWNWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

220 GRAYBILL PLANTATION LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

220 GRAYBILL PLANTATION LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

2107 LILLY ST LONGV, TX 75602 LISD Education Support Center

195 SHOREVIEW CIR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

195 SHOREVIEW CIR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2907 FREDERICK DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

2907 FREDERICK DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

2907 FREDRICK DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1404 GARNER LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1225 E NORTH ST KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

3012 BULL RUN TRL LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3012 BULL RUN TRL LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

2918 SWAN DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1415 ROBBINWOOD CT LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1415 ROBBINWOOD CT LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

404 MARY ELLEN DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2710 PATIO ST LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

301 CHURCH ST WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

301 CHURCH ST WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

3068 FM 1252 W KILGO, TX 75662 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

801 REDBUD LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

801 REDBUD LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

4693 FM 2011 LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

1113 MASTERS WAY LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1113 MASTERS WAY LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

934 E YOUNG ST LONGV, TX 75602 LISD Education Support Center

209 SAUNDERS ST GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

216 RICHARD RD GLADE, TX 75647 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

7151 TRYON RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1500 LOTUS LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

405 N SHERWOOD DR WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

405 N SHERWOOD DR WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

102 E BRENTWOOD ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

102 E BRENTWOOD ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

103 CHERYL ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

103 CHERYL ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

308 E COMMERCE AVE GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

509 ROCKWOOD LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1312 AMERICA DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

2503 LILLY ST LONGV, TX 75602 LISD Education Support Center

3011 GILMER RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

327 CARRA ST GLADE, TX 75647 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

327 CARRA ST GLADE, TX 75647 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

1118 LEMMONS DR LONGV, TX 75602 LISD Education Support Center



2601 BILL OWENS PKWY APT 2064 LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

911 HILLCREST DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

318 BRIDGERS HILL RD LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

318 BRIDGERS HILL RD LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2905 GREENHILLS DR KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

260 GREENLEAF ST GLADE, TX 75647 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

260 GREENLEAF ST GLADE, TX 75647 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

3637 HWY 259 N APT 209 LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1102 SHERWOOD ST GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

1206 HUMMINGBIRD CIR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1009 TURNER DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

204 SAINT CLAIR DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

204 SAINT CLAIR DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3710 HOLLY TRL LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

292 DELMORA DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

292 DELMORA DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

116 HORSESHOE DR KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

116 HORSESHOE DR KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

5290 TEVEY RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

607 CYNTHIA DR LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

607 CYNTHIA DR LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1211 LESLEY LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

405 FULTON ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

800 BROADWAY AVE APT 6 GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

151 HILLSHORE DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

151 HILLSHORE DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

710 DANVILLE RD APT A1 KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

710 DANVILLE RD APT A1 KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

296 E DODD ST LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

1202 CASANDRA DR LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

111 CLAUDIA CIR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

111 CLAUDIA CIR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

408 ITHACA DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

408 ITHACA DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

199 FREDRICK CT LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1726 LAKESHORE DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3806 LAVELLE CT LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

251 DON KOBLE LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

257 DON KOBLE LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

5 RAMBLEWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

5 RAMBLEWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

751 S FULLER RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

751 S FULLER RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

911 HILLCREST DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

3908 GABLE CREST LN LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

3908 GABLE CREST LN LONGV, TX 75605 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

504 REEL RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center



301 DELMAR ST LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

775 COUNTRY PL LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

775 COUNTRY PL LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

317 E NANCY ST WHITE, TX 75693 Pine Tree Community Center

1129 ROLLING HILLS DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1123 ROLLING HILLS DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1404 NEW FOREST DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1404 NEW FOREST DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

315 RALPH ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

315 RALPH ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1810 CHISOLM PL LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

4473 TRYON RD LONGV, TX 75605 Elderville Community Center

1638 MEADOWS LN LONGV, TX 75603 Meadowbrook Country Club

309 ITHACA DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

416 N MAIN ST GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

16 BERMUDA LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

16 BERMUDA LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

108 E BINGHAM RD WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

108 E BINGHAM RD WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

164 PITNER ST KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

2316 FLEETWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1408 BRASSIE WAY LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

305 RALPH ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3711 FRENCH DR LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3013 BIRDWELL LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3013 BIRDWELL LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

415 S JEAN DR LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

25 PEBBLE CREEK DR S LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

25 PEBBLE CREEK DR S LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

23 NO LAKE CHEROKEE LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

512 CYNTHIA DR LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

512 CYNTHIA DR LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

415 DODD ST LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

415 DODD ST LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

406 ITHACA DR LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

100 MYRA LYNN LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2445 GEORGE RICHEY RD GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

2445 GEORGE RICHEY RD GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

3630 DUMAS RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3630 DUMAS RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

44 PALISADES BLVD LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

617 E AUREL AVE LONGV, TX 75602 LISD Education Support Center

1100 ANNETTE DR LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

4200 ERIC LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

4200 ERIC LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3017 EVANGELINE ST LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

3017 EVANGELINE ST LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 



301 ENGLISH LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

202 ENGLISH LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

202 ENGLISH LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

469 SKINNER LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

4301 THISTLEBROOK LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

2814 CRESTWOOD LN KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

3065 NORTHRIDGE RD LONGV, TX 75605 Elderville Community Center

500 COLEMAN DR LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

432 OAKRIDGE LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

432 OAKRIDGE LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1018 RIVERWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1018 RIVERWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

412 MAXEY RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

412 MAXEY RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1603 NORTHWOOD CT LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1603 NORTHWOOD CT LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

610 GOLFCREST DR LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

610 GOLFCREST DR LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

2105 E OLD HIGHWAY 80 WHITE, TX 75693 Pine Tree Community Center

4522 W LOOP 281 LOT 92 LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

401 RUTHLYNN DR LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1105 MASTERS WAY LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1105 MASTERS WAY LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

4402 WINDRUSH BLVD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

4402 WINDRUSH BLVD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

113 LA VISTA ST LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

9260 FM 349 LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

118 HUNTERS CREEK DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3828 FERNRIDGE DR LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

1206 FOX LN LONGV, TX 75601 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

4809 BACLE RD LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3813 LAVELLE CT LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3813 LAVELLE CT LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

307 MCGREDE ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

307 MCGREDE ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

12 OAK RUN ST WHITE, TX 75693 Meadowbrook Country Club

105 DICKARD TRL LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

294 HILLSHORE CIR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

5100 NORTHCREST CHASE LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

5100 NORTHCREST CHASE LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

508 ANTLER RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3012 MARLBORO ST LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

4375 AIRLINE RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

4375 AIRLINE RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3100 SPRING HILL RD LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

1620 CLARENDON ST LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1620 CLARENDON ST LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER



505 CHURCH ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

505 CHURCH ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1501 E WHALEY ST APT 114 LONGV, TX 75601 LISD Education Support Center

2701 N 4TH ST LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

613 DODD ST LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

613 DODD ST LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

16 NC LAKE CHEROKEE LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

3 HUNTINGTON ST LONGV, TX 75601 Meadowbrook Country Club

4 MONTCLAIR CIR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

3355 CELEBRATION WAY LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3708 STRACENER RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

154 MAXEY RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

154 MAXEY RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1202 CANTERBURY BLVD LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1202 CANTERBURY BLVD LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

2104 E OLD HIGHWAY 80 WHITE, TX 75693 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

4727 MCCANN RD LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

21 AARON ST LONGV, TX 75602 LISD Education Support Center

1807 WOODVINE ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

2817 CRESTWOOD LN KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

838 FM 2751 LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3100 MCCANN RD APT 3103 LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

2610 NORTHVIEW DR LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

10623 HWY 149 LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

8903 HWY 149 LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

520 HITCHING POST LN LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

900 CAMILLE DR LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

411 GREENLEAF ST LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

411 GREENLEAF ST LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

390 GUINN ST GLADE, TX 75647 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

390 GUINN ST GLADE, TX 75647 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

3880 OLD HIGHWAY 135 GLADE, TX 75647 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

551 SIKES ST GLADE, TX 75647 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

551 SIKES ST GLADE, TX 75647 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

348 LOUIE BRYAN RD LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

348 LOUIE BRYAN RD LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

2210 ARMOND DR LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

484 WADY LN GLADE, TX 75647 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

203 SIERRA VISTA LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

309 ITHACA DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

20 EDEN ST KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

3716 FRENCH DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3716 FRENCH DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

401 E CENTER ST WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

706 EDEN DR LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

2802 SHERWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1116 WINDSONG LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center



1116 WINDSONG LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

803 CHARLOTTE DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

101 EVERGREEN ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

101 EVERGREEN ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

115 LAKEWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1111 MASTERS WAY LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1111 MASTERS WAY LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

189 STONEBRIDGE CT GILME, TX 75645 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

595 MILL CREEK RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

289 MACKEY RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

289 MACKEY RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2 LAKESIDE DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

8982 FM 2204 LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

116 W QUITMAN AVE GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

3938 FM 2011 LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

702 EDEN DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

702 EDEN DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

704 CAMILLE DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

2707 N 4TH ST LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

20 TALLWOOD LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

20 TALLWOOD LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

16 NC LAKE CHEROKEE LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

1001 SILVER FALLS RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3800 GRAYSTONE RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

454 HILLBURN RD KILGO, TX 75662 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

454 HILLBURN RD KILGO, TX 75662 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

1308 INVERNESS ST LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1308 INVERNESS ST LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1015 MEADOW AVE KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

314 N MAIN ST GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

383 HIDDEN FOREST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

383 HIDDEN FOREST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1815 YOSEMITE WAY LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1803 LIMESTONE PL LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

2309 E GEORGE RICHEY RD LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1304 INWOOD RD LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1304 INWOOD RD LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

611 NOEL DR LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

611 NOEL DR LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

110 E HAWKINS PKWY APT 406 LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

2017 N HIGHWAY 135 KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

5951 FM 2204 KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

5951 FM 2204 KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

2017 N HIGHWAY 135 KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

105 LAKEWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

105 LAKEWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1309 BOOKER ST LONGV, TX 75602 LISD Education Support Center



1309 BOOKER ST LONGV, TX 75602 LISD Education Support Center

3000 DUMAS RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3000 DUMAS RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1302 KENT ST LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1106 REGAL OAK DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

2814 FAIRWAY OAKS LN LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

2814 FAIRWAY OAKS LN LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

727 MAXEY RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

11825 FM 349 LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

508 DEERWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1600 FERNDALE ST LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1600 FERNDALE ST LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1052 PLEASANT GREEN RD LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

1307 HEATHER LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

13 RUE DU SOLEIL LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

10515 HWY 349 LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

10 BROWNWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75602 LISD Education Support Center

2812 FAIRWAY OAKS LN LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

2812 FAIRWAY OAKS LN LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

10515 FM 349 LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

1109 BOOKER ST LONGV, TX 75602 Meadowbrook Country Club

4421 FM 1844 LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

102 DICKARD TRL LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

102 CRYSTAL DR LONGV, TX 75604 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

24721 COUNTY ROAD 374 GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

2401 BALSAM ST LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

2401 BALSAM ST LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

2313 FLEETWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

15 CARVER ST LONGV, TX 75602 LISD Education Support Center

3901 BURKS RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

540 HIDDEN FOREST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3033 W HAWKINS PKWY LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

658 SUNNYBROOK DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

204 SYBLE LN LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

204 SYBLE LN LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

2208 ARMOND DR LONGV, TX 75602 LISD Education Support Center

3337 PLEASANT GREEN RD LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

3337 PLEASANT GREEN RD LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

3 SHADY LN LONGV, TX 75604 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

4040 CASTLE RIDGE DR LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

1703 BUCCANEER DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

5610 PALLADIO LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

5610 PALLADIO LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

6750 FM 2204 KILGO, TX 75662 Elderville Community Center

627 FAIRWAY DR LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

3704 MARK DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3704 MARK DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center



3302 CELEBRATION WAY LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

3302 CELEBRATION WAY LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

622 MAXEY RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

622 MAXEY RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

106 MEADOWVIEW RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

4403 LONESOME DEER CT LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

256 HIDDEN FOREST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

256 HIDDEN FOREST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

116 E SYCAMORE LN LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

116 E SYCAMORE LN LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1002 RIVERWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75604 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

131 MILL CREEK RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

131 MILL CREEK RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

155 GREENLEAF ST GLADE, TX 75647 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

155 GREENLEAF ST GLADE, TX 75647 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

402 EDWARD ST LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

137 IRIS DR WHITE, TX 75693 Pine Tree Community Center

137 IRIS DR WHITE, TX 75693 Pine Tree Community Center

137 IRIS DR WHITE, TX 75693 Pine Tree Community Center

1507 SPRING HILL RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

114 FOUNTAIN VALLEY CT LONGV, TX 75605 Elderville Community Center

4503 SUNNYSIDE DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

11 SPRING VALLEY CIR LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

11 SPRING VALLEY CIR LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

1308 GLENCREST LN LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

403 WAIN DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

5 THORNTREE LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

3704 BILL OWENS PKWY LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3704 BILL OWENS PKWY LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2573 RIVER RD KILGO, TX 75662 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

5019 RUSTIC OAK DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

5019 RUSTIC OAK DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

811 KENWOOD LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

811 KENWOOD LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

705 STEWART ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3701 CAMELOT CT LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1040 BIG WOODS RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1905 SMALLWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75601 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

217 EITELMAN LN LONGV, TX 75605 LISD Education Support Center

757 SPINKS CHAPMAN RD KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

757 SPINKS CHAPMAN RD KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

1603 WILLOW OAK DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

3009 CHASE WOOD WAY LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

3009 CHASE WOOD WAY LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

1022 AKIN DR LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1022 AKIN DR LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1022 AKIN DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING



1248 HUMMINGBIRD CIR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

811 NORTHWEST DR LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

502 CYNTHIA DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3214 CRENSHAW ST LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

158 COCHISE ST LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

158 COCHISE ST LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

800 IRENE ST LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

315 ERSKINE DR LONGV, TX 75601 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

315 ERSKINE DR LONGV, TX 75601 LISD Education Support Center

1606 FERNDALE ST LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1606 FERNDALE ST LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1201 JONQUIL DR LONGV, TX 75601 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1201 JONQUIL DR LONGV, TX 75601 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

176 SHADY LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

176 SHADY LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

5609 WHITAKER CIR LONGV, TX 75605 Elderville Community Center

5609 WHITAKER CIR LONGV, TX 75605 Elderville Community Center

306 JACKSON RD KILGO, TX 75662 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

807 IRENE ST LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

306 JACKSON RD KILGO, TX 75662 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

4211 GRAHAM RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

4211 GRAHAM RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1504 MEANDERING WAY LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

205 MONTERREY LN WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

563 PLUM CREEK RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

4 BERMUDA LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

4 BERMUDA LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

109 N HICKORY RD GLADE, TX 75647 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

109 N HICKORY RD GLADE, TX 75647 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

608 ORMS RD WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1106 E OLD HIGHWAY 80 WHITE, TX 75693 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1800 MCCORD ST LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

1800 MCCORD ST LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

1453 FM 1844 LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1103 FOREST HILLS ST GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

1103 FOREST HILLS ST GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

1810 NORTHWEST DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3304 FAIRWAY OAKS LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3304 FAIRWAY OAKS LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

205 ERSKINE DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1502 WATERLILY LN LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

2400 KIM ST LONGV, TX 75602 LISD Education Support Center

282 W BURTON ST LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

2602 NORTHBROOK DR LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

2602 NORTHBROOK DR LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

406 N THOMAS RD WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

3801 KILLINGSWORTH CIR LONGV, TX 75604 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER



2500 SWAN DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

2500 SWAN DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1902 MILES DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1902 MILES DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

16 MARGUERITE DR LONGV, TX 75601 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

16 MARGUERITE DR LONGV, TX 75601 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

803 S ORCHID DR WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

314 MEADOWVIEW RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1101 ASHBOURNE LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1101 ASHBOURNE LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

107 RUBY LN LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

107 RUBY LN LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

615 HUCKABY RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

106 W GREGG AVE GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

408 W WHATLEY RD WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

2105 SMALLWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1716 RAINBOW DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

333 COCHISE ST LONGV, TX 75603 Meadowbrook Country Club

1705 BUCKNER DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1705 BUCKNER DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

112 FOUNTAIN VALLEY CT LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

287 WHIRLAWAY ST GLADE, TX 75647 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

287 WHIRLAWAY ST GLADE, TX 75647 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

1315 ANNETTE DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

104 MYRA LYNN LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2 RIM RD KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

2 RIM RD KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

300 FENTON RD LONGV, TX 75604 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

742 MONTREAL DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1620 OLYMPIC DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

233 PRIVATE ROAD 2769 LONGV, TX 75603 LISD Education Support Center

1814 LAFAMO RD LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1200 MOCKINGBIRD LN LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1200 MOCKINGBIRD LN LONGV, TX 75601 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

600 TYRA CT LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

600 TYRA CT LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

807 GEORGIA LN LONGV, TX 75604 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

105 DICKARD TRL LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1701 HUNTINGTON ST LONGV, TX 75601 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1701 HUNTINGTON ST LONGV, TX 75601 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2 DAISY CT LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

107 BRANIFF LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

107 BRANIFF LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

5418 WHITAKER CIR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1 AMY SCOTT CT LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

7328 FM 1252 W GLADE, TX 75647 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

7328 FM 1252 W GLADE, TX 75647 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria



3118 ROUNCIVAL DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

4 AMY SCOTT CT LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

4 AMY SCOTT CT LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1120 ROLLING HILLS DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

104 CHERYL ST LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

104 CHERYL ST LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1120 ROLLING HILLS DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3501 BOYD RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3501 BOYD RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

2537 FM 2906 LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

2537 FM 2906 LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

1111 HILLCREST DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1202 E HWY 31 LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1104 TURNER DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

3401 STONE RD KILGO, TX 75662 Elderville Community Center

710 WESTWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

710 WESTWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1000 CRESCENT DR 28 KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

701 GILMER RD APT 348 LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1203 ASHBOURNE LN LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

308 E ROWE AVE LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

213 SUNNYBROOK DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

213 SUNNYBROOK DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

205 SINGING J CIR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

205 SINGING J CIR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

413 OAKRIDGE LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

413 OAKRIDGE LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1713 JULIEANNA DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

719 COUNTRY PL LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1045 WATKINS CIR LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

5202 TEVEY RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

4701 BRENT RD LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3102 CHASE WOOD WAY LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1919 BLUERIDGE PKWY LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

1919 BLUERIDGE PKWY LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

5146 AIRLINE RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

5146 AIRLINE RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2902 HOUSTON ST KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

12 TANGLEWOOD CT LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

202 B E WARD DR WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

202 E WARD DR APT B B WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

10 RAMBLEWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75605 Elderville Community Center

1223 JASMINE LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

707 WOODWAY RD KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

220 E ROWE AVE LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1803 MELISSA ST LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

106 WILKES DR LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER



106 WILKES DR LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

606 LINCOLN DR LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

606 LINCOLN DR LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

600 HONEYSUCKLE DR WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

204 MILL RUN DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

204 MILL RUN DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1310 ENCHANTED LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1607 COLONIAL DR LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

1607 COLONIAL DR LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

1818 YOSEMITE WAY LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3113 ROUNCIVAL DR LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

3506 FOREST LN KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

3322 LOCKHAVEN ST KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

3322 LOCKHAVEN ST KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

32 MARGUERITE DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

223 N WHATLEY RD WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

109 OAK ISLE DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

109 OAK ISLE DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

6462 TRYON RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

45 NG LAKE CHEROKEE LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

45 NG LAKE CHEROKEE LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

106 MYRA LYNN LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

320 REESE LN LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

202 ALTA ST LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

103 KIMBERLY LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

7102 HWY 259 N LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

604 S WHITE OAK RD WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

604 S WHITE OAK RD WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

3110 CELEBRATION WAY LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

3110 CELEBRATION WAY LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

239 SHADY LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

700 SYLVAN DR LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1700 BUCKNER DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1700 BUCKNER DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3102 A PINE TREE RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

498 PROSPECT RD LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

24 FRIENDSWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

47 NF LAKE CHEROKEE LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

47 NF LAKE CHEROKEE LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

1613 WILLOWVIEW ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1613 WILLOWVIEW ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

703 EDEN DR LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

703 EDEN DR LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

806 N WHITE OAK RD WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

806 N WHITE OAK RD WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

1304 STANFORD DR LONGV, TX 75601 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1816 BETH DR LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER



2801 NORTHRIDGE DR LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

2601 GREENHILLS DR KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

2601 GREENHILLS DR KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

3 STARWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

108 E AZALEA ST WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

516 WILEY PAGE RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1102 YATES DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

499 MCKINNON DR KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

115 SUZANNE DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

115 SUZANNE DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3218 NORMA DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1605 DORAL DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1605 DORAL DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1609 CENTENARY DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1107 MAXEY RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1707 RAMBLING DR LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1707 RAMBLING DR LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1501 KIOWA CT LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1501 KIOWA CT LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

515 MELBA AVE GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

1503 BENT TREE LN LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

601 RIVERSIDE DR KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

601 RIVERSIDE DR KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

303 ERSKINE DR LONGV, TX 75601 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

355 SUMMERFIELD RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

7 TALLWOOD LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

7 TALLWOOD LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

291 BORDERS RD LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

2807 MOHAWK ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

285 FREDRICK CT LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

285 FREDRICK CT LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1617 SPRING HILL RD LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

105 CLAUDIA CIR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

911 VICTORIA DR LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

911 VICTORIA DR LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

3100 MCCANN RD APT 3003 LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

3100 MCCANN RD APT 3003 LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1416 MIAMI DR LONGV, TX 75601 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

2801 COVEHAVEN CIR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2801 COVEHAVEN CIR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2004 N 4TH ST LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

372 MILLER RD LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

210 CHARLENE ST LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

208 CHARLENE ST LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

4404 FM 1844 LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1102 SWINGING BRIDGE RD LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

209 GOODNIGHT TRL LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center



303 LANCASTER ST LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

303 LANCASTER ST LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

616 GREEN OAK DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

409 RUTHLYNN DR LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

405 CAPROCK DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3968 NORTHRIDGE RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3968 NORTHRIDGE RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

98 W BINGHAM RD WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

98 W BINGHAM RD WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

308 BISCAYNE DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1207 VICTORIA DR LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1118 CAMELLIA LN LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1118 CAMELLIA LN LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1 AMHERST CIR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

2902 GRANITE RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

2902 GRANITE RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

210 MCCLENDON LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

41 NG LAKE CHEROKEE LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

41 NG LAKE CHEROKEE LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

16 CARVER ST LONGV, TX 75602 LISD Education Support Center

16 CARVER ST LONGV, TX 75602 LISD Education Support Center

428 HIAWATHA ST LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

4 BRAMLETTE PL LONGV, TX 75601 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

4 BRAMLETTE PL LONGV, TX 75601 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3001 CHASE WOOD WAY LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

239 BORDERS RD LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

1700 MELISSA ST LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1700 MELISSA ST LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1810 BUCKNER DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1409 MEANDERING WAY LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3109 DANVILLE DR KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

3109 DANVILLE DR KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

401 CRAIG ST LONGV, TX 75602 LISD Education Support Center

3022 EVANGELINE ST LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

312 ITHACA DR LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

312 ITHACA DR LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

813 MARTIN ST LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

813 MARTIN ST LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

409 W TERRACE DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

201 CAMBRIDGE LN LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

201 CAMBRIDGE LN LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

909 COLE DR LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1701 RIVIERA DR LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1508 PINERIDGE ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1508 PINERIDGE ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3314 SAINT ANDREWS DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3314 SAINT ANDREWS DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING



1406 NEW FOREST DR LONGV, TX 75601 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1406 NEW FOREST DR LONGV, TX 75601 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

114 PINECREST ST WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

407 DAWN ST LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

407 DAWN ST LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

200 MYRA LYNN LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

200 MYRA LYNN LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

247 LOUIE BRYAN RD LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

247 LOUIE BRYAN RD LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

802 CAMILLE DR LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1212 LATHAM LN LONGV, TX 75602 LISD Education Support Center

208 WILDWOOD LN KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

208 WILDWOOD LN KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

208 WILDWOOD LN KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

208 WILDWOOD LN KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

208 WILDWOOD LN KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

224 W PACIFIC AVE GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

212 MOSLEY CIR S LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2573 RIVER RD KILGO, TX 75662 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

412 PEACH ORCHARD RD LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

412 PEACH ORCHARD RD LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

302 B W WOODROW ST WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

302 W WOODROW ST APT B B WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

115 E HAWKINS PKWY APT 636 LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

408 MONEY ST GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

408 MONEY ST GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

304 COTTONWOOD TRL WHITE, TX 75693 Pine Tree Community Center

304 COTTONWOOD TRL WHITE, TX 75693 Pine Tree Community Center

106 COTTON VALLEY TRL WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

106 COTTON VALLEY TRL WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

605 STATE HIGHWAY 31 W KILGO, TX 75662 Elderville Community Center

5 NEW FOREST DR LONGV, TX 75601 LISD Education Support Center

5 NEW FOREST DR LONGV, TX 75601 LISD Education Support Center

908 ROBIN LN WHITE, TX 75693 Pine Tree Community Center

5241 TRYON RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

508 E FAIRMONT ST LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1219 HOUSTON ST KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

1219 HOUSTON ST KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

1805 YOSEMITE WAY LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

207 W WHATLEY RD WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

207 W WHATLEY RD WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1510 WILDERNESS WAY LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1510 WILDERNESS WAY LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1031 RIVERWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2306 NIXSON DR LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

117 WATKINS ST LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

711 ASH ST LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER



711 ASH ST LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

5004 FOUNTAIN LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

115 BROOKWOOD LN WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

1004 N WHITE OAK RD WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

440 CLOWER LN WHITE, TX 75693 Pine Tree Community Center

598 ARROW CREEK FARM RD GLADE, TX 75647 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

706 LORAINE CT LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

598 ARROW CREEK FARM RD GLADE, TX 75647 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

1004 FOREST HILLS ST GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

1004 FOREST HILLS ST GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

1 NORTHKNOLL CIR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

301 E HOPE DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1242 HUMMINGBIRD CIR LONGV, TX 75601 LISD Education Support Center

1117 VELMA ST LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1117 VELMA ST LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1308 WHISPERING PINES BLVD LONGV, TX 75604 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

708 TANGLEWOOD DR WHITE, TX 75693 Pine Tree Community Center

1031 RIVERWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1 NORTHKNOLL CIR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

117 W EDGEFIELD AVE LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

19 RIM RD KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

404 DELANO ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1528 GARNER LN LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

304 KIM ST WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

304 KIM ST WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

4727 MCCANN RD LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

3 FRIENDSWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

213 REMINGTON TRL LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

213 REMINGTON TRL LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

213 REMINGTON TRL LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

330 SUNNYBROOK DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

104 WILLOW BROOK DR WHITE, TX 75693 Pine Tree Community Center

104 WILLOW BROOK DR WHITE, TX 75693 Pine Tree Community Center

1005 S DANVILLE RD KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

3522 BRENT RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3522 BRENT RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

409 WOODWAY LN LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

703 CHERYL ST LONGV, TX 75604 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

703 CHERYL ST LONGV, TX 75604 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

603 E TUTTLE RD WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

603 E TUTTLE RD WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

2903 HOUSTON ST KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

368 WALNUT ST GLADE, TX 75647 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

368 WALNUT ST GLADE, TX 75647 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

605 WILLOW BEND KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

605 WILLOW BEND KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

1601 SAN AUGUSTINE LN LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 



1601 SAN AUGUSTINE LN LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1020 RIVERWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

2401 WOODHOLLOW CT LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

2401 WOODHOLLOW CT LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

309 VIRGIE ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

304 RALPH ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

4014 WATER VIEW DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

4014 WATER VIEW DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1405 SECLUDED LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3024 BULL RUN TRL LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1213 SHANNON LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1017 RIVERWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

132 RAWLEY CT LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

611 BAYLOR DR LONGV, TX 75601 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

403 LANCER ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

100 PALUXY DR WHITE, TX 75693 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

100 PALUXY DR WHITE, TX 75693 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1200 RIDGEVIEW LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

602 GOLFCREST DR LONGV, TX 75604 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

602 GARDEN DR LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

602 GARDEN DR LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

2706 FLEETWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

101 HUNTERS CREEK DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

419 OAK VALLEY DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

419 OAK VALLEY DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1441 FM 1844 LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1441 FM 1844 LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

222 MAXEY RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2719 PATIO ST LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

23 RIM RD KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

218 COUNTRY PL LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3805 LAVELLE CT LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

1113 PINE BLUFF DR LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

5 CARVER ST LONGV, TX 75602 LISD Education Support Center

3901 THOMAS ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

110 E HAWKINS PKWY APT 4605 LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

110 E HAWKINS PKWY APT 4605 LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1403 WALTER ST LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1403 WALTER ST LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1218 JASMINE LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1218 JASMINE LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1104 IDLEWOOD DR WHITE, TX 75693 Pine Tree Community Center

1302 N WHITE OAK RD WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

3012 SPRING HILL RD LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1205 STEAMBOAT RD WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

1205 STEAMBOAT RD WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

200 ALLISON ST GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church



200 ALLISON ST GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

1306 CORNELL ST LONGV, TX 75601 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1110 MEMPHIS ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1110 MEMPHIS ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3741 TERI LYNN DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

2507 NORTHVIEW DR LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

295 LAKE ESTATES TRL LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

295 LAKE ESTATES TRL LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3525 AUTUMN LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3109 CLINTON ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

809 JOANIE ST LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

2991 PLEASANT GREEN RD LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

1200 YATES DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

354 N FULLER RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

304 BIRDIE PL LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

605 DUNCAN RD WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

605 DUNCAN RD WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

409 E DODD ST LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

254 PONY DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1010 MEADOW AVE KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

1010 MEADOW AVE KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

111 E AZALEA ST WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

281 BROWNING ST KILGO, TX 75662 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

281 BROWNING ST KILGO, TX 75662 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

5108 WHITAKER CIR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

309 E PLILER PRECISE RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

309 E PLILER PRECISE RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

107 GLEN ROSE TRL WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

1844 E GEORGE RICHEY RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1844 E GEORGE RICHEY RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1205 HUMMINGBIRD CIR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

757 SPINKS CHAPMAN RD KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

218 TAMI ST KILGO, TX 75662 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

218 TAMI ST KILGO, TX 75662 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

103 OVERLOOK DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

103 OVERLOOK DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

757 SPINKS CHAPMAN RD KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

3803 HIDDEN HILLS CIR LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

5 NC LAKE CHEROKEE LONGV, TX 75603 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

446 S FULLER RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

446 S FULLER RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

208 RALPH ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2404 SHADOW CREEK CIR LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

1203 NELWYN AVE GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

209 VILLAGE GREEN DR LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

5091 FM 2011 LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

1817 BETH DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING



2 CHERRYWOOD CIR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

2 CHERRYWOOD CIR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

804 ALTA ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

2407 BALSAM ST LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

2407 BALSAM ST LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

4037 VINTAGE TRL LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

246 RADAR RD LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

246 RADAR RD LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

6265 STATE HIGHWAY 42 N KILGO, TX 75662 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

3701 HOLLY TRL LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

3701 HOLLY TRL LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1000 EDEN DR LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1000 EDEN DR LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1000 EDEN DR LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

512 RIDGECREST DR WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

512 RIDGECREST DR WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1704 MCCORD ST LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

606 RICHFIELD ST LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

3 STEEPLECHASE TRL LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1520 CHIPPEWA ST LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

2402 SUGAR CREEK CIR LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

3206 CRENSHAW ST LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

1312 EVA DR LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

132 WOODED TRL LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

132 WOODED TRL LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

319 EDEN DR APT 105 LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1312 EVA DR LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

600 GREEN OAK DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

600 GREEN OAK DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

4933 AIRLINE RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1114 BAXLEY LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1114 BAXLEY LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

909 ROBIN LN WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

1109 CASANDRA DR LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

1100 DENNIS DR LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

119 LAKEWAY LN LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

119 LAKEWAY LN LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2105 REVA ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

463 PLUM CREEK RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

504 NOEL DR LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

504 NOEL DR LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

2002 WARWICK CIR E LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

407 ITHACA DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

407 ITHACA DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1119 WEST POINT RD KILGO, TX 75662 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

2714 TIMBERWOOD TRL LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

302 MUSTANG DR GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church



240 ELDERVILLE PEATOWN RD LONGV, TX 75603 Meadowbrook Country Club

109 E BIRDSONG ST LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

112 BROOKWAY LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3 PEBBLE CREEK DR S LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1306 GLENCREST LN LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1306 GLENCREST LN LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

31 PEGUES PL LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

3800 FALLS CREEK DR LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

1515 VESTA AVE GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

108 WOOD CREEK CT WHITE, TX 75693 Pine Tree Community Center

108 WOOD CREEK CT WHITE, TX 75693 Pine Tree Community Center

3 STEEPLECHASE TRL LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3 STEEPLECHASE TRL LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1001 YATES DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1001 YATES DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1608 OWENS RD WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

2211 S 13TH ST LONGV, TX 75602 Elderville Community Center

17 IRIS CIR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

17 IRIS CIR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

2202 A BONNELL DR LONGV, TX 75601 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

220 MOSLEY CIR N LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

220 MOSLEY CIR N LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

309 CAMP RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

125 MACEY GRACE LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

125 MACEY GRACE LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1102 BAYLOR DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1102 BAYLOR DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

306 GLENDON ST GLADE, TX 75647 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

306 GLENDON ST GLADE, TX 75647 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

3770 HARLEY RIDGE RD LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

406 WILDWOOD LN KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

3814 FERNRIDGE DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3814 FERNRIDGE DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

140 FREDRICK CT LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

219 RALPH ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

219 RALPH ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1113 VELMA ST LONGV, TX 75602 LISD Education Support Center

114 ARCHER ST WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

503 S ORCHID DR WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1810 ROBERTS ST KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

1810 ROBERTS ST KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

2204 A BONNELL DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

2083 N FULLER RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2083 N FULLER RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

216 CLARK ST LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

208 BRIDGERS HILL RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

208 BRIDGERS HILL RD LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center



596 BRIAR COVE LN GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

596 BRIAR COVE LN GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

610 E MELTON ST LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

5 CENTENARY CIR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

5 CENTENARY CIR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1004 SHERWOOD ST GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

1004 SHERWOOD ST GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

206 CAMBRIDGE LN LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1413 CENTENARY DR LONGV, TX 75601 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

7 SUMMER CREEK WAY LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

7 SUMMER CREEK WAY LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1305 SPRING HILL RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1233 MARIGOLD LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

281 HARDY RD KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

281 HARDY RD KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

1233 MARIGOLD LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3708 LINDA KAYE DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3208 EDGEWOOD RD KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

1612 PINERIDGE ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3209 PLAYER DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3209 PLAYER DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

906 KINGSBURY CT LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

906 KINGSBURY CT LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

201 MELANY LN LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

201 MELANY LN LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

384 FOREST LAKE DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1211 ANDREWS ST KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

402 BISCAYNE CT LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

402 BISCAYNE CT LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

327 LOUIE BRYAN RD LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

604 SCEYNE RD KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

604 SCEYNE RD KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

484 STRICKLAND HILLS RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1204 SCHOOL DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1204 SCHOOL DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

100 WILDWOOD ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

100 WILDWOOD ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3250 SAM PAGE RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3250 SAM PAGE RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1115 LEMMONS DR LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

1204 NOTTINGHAM ST WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

1204 NOTTINGHAM ST WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

1500 W FAIRMONT ST APT 224 LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

206 OXFORD LN LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

19 MEADOWCHASE TRL LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

414 HELANE LN LONGV, TX 75604 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

211 TRAVIS PEAK TRL WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church



211 TRAVIS PEAK TRL WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

889 NORRIS RD KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

889 NORRIS RD KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

202 MARI BETH LN WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

202 MARI BETH LN WHITE, TX 75693 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

108 MARK PL KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

233 STANLEY RD LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

106 CRYSTAL DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

106 CRYSTAL DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

422 S FREDONIA ST LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

508 CRYSTAL DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

2019 TOLER RD APT 702 LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

818 GARDEN DR LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

302 PREMIER RD LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

818 GARDEN DR LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

818 GARDEN DR LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

19 MEADOWCHASE TRL LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

2013 S LAKE HARRIS RD LOT 9 WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

2013 S LAKE HARRIS RD LOT 9 WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

603 GREEN OAK DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

603 GREEN OAK DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

214 VINEWOOD LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

214 VINEWOOD LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

809 N LANE WELLS DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

3 HUNTINGTON CIR LONGV, TX 75601 LISD Education Support Center

1804 LIVINGSTON ST LONGV, TX 75601 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

129 LA SALLE ST KILGO, TX 75662 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

129 LA SALLE ST KILGO, TX 75662 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

1827 BLUERIDGE PKWY LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1827 BLUERIDGE PKWY LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

3 ESTATES CT LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1117 KENSINGTON CT LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

238 GRACELAND DR GLADE, TX 75647 Gladewater First United Methodist Church

4522 W LOOP 281 LOT 94 LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

1314 RAVENCREST DR LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

1801 NORTHWOOD CT LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center

1301 HYACINTH DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

200 W BROADWAY ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

37 NK LAKE CHEROKEE LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

37 NK LAKE CHEROKEE LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

3502 DOUBLEWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

902 PERSON RD WHITE, TX 75693 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

504 WEST POINT RD KILGO, TX 75662 Sabine ISD Old Elementary Cafeteria

2019 TOLER RD APT 702 LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

602 ROCKWOOD LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

1200 CANTERBURY BLVD LONGV, TX 75605 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

2217 S 13TH ST LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER



868 BIG WOODS RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3401 OAK HILL TRL LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

3401 OAK HILL TRL LONGV, TX 75605 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

817 IRENE ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

817 IRENE ST LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

12 NG LAKE CHEROKEE LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

1613 PINERIDGE ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

12 NG LAKE CHEROKEE LONGV, TX 75603 Elderville Community Center

1613 PINERIDGE ST LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

110 E HAWKINS PKWY APT 4002 LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

1303 WINDSONG LN LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

30 EDEN ST KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

704 NORTHWEST DR LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

704 NORTHWEST DR LONGV, TX 75604 GREGGTON COMMUNITY BUILDING 

241 HILLSHORE DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

241 HILLSHORE DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

801 SARATOGA DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

801 SARATOGA DR LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

402 MOCKINGBIRD LN LONGV, TX 75601 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

3532 NORTHRIDGE RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

3532 NORTHRIDGE RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

191 HILLSHORE DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

191 HILLSHORE DR LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

103 PRAIRIE LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

103 PRAIRIE LN LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

271 FREDRICK CT LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

110 COMMANDER DR LONGV, TX 75605 Elderville Community Center

4315 TANGLEWOOD DR LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

7546 TRYON RD LONGV, TX 75605 JUDSON COMMUNITY BUILDING

805 WESTON CT LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

805 WESTON CT LONGV, TX 75604 Pine Tree Community Center

803 ALTA ST LONGV, TX 75604 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

615 E MELTON ST LONGV, TX 75602 LONGVIEW COMMUNITY CENTER

3506 FOREST LN KILGO, TX 75662 Meadowbrook Country Club

3713 BEN HOGAN DR LONGV, TX 75605 Pine Tree Community Center



Time Precinct Split Ballot Style

05/07/22  7:33 AM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22 11:22 AM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22 11:23 AM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  7:53 AM 9 03 9-03

05/07/22  7:06 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 11:04 AM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22 11:14 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 11:39 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 11:43 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 12:59 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  1:00 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  1:57 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  2:41 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  2:42 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  6:07 PM 10 03 10-03

05/07/22  6:08 PM 10 03 10-03

05/07/22  4:39 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  4:41 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22 11:37 AM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22 12:59 PM 21 02 21-02

05/07/22  1:01 PM 21 02 21-02

05/07/22  1:02 PM 21 02 21-02

05/07/22  1:47 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  2:08 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  2:51 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  2:52 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  4:17 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  5:52 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  9:27 AM 21 03 21-03

05/07/22  7:33 AM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  7:49 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  8:30 AM 12 04 12-04

05/07/22 10:27 AM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22 10:28 AM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22 11:35 AM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22 11:36 AM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22 12:26 PM 10 03 10-03

05/07/22 11:23 AM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22 11:24 AM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22 12:57 PM 18 07 18-07

05/07/22 12:58 PM 18 07 18-07

05/07/22  8:08 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  3:07 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 12:12 PM 10 03 10-03

05/07/22 12:45 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22 12:46 PM 16 02 16-02



05/07/22  1:13 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  2:25 PM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22  2:53 PM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22  8:27 AM 5 04 5-04

05/07/22  3:22 PM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22  9:20 AM 18 07 18-07

05/07/22 11:19 AM 18 07 18-07

05/07/22 11:50 AM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  8:59 AM 10 03 10-03

05/07/22  9:00 AM 10 03 10-03

05/07/22  2:39 PM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  9:08 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22 11:14 AM 1 05 1-05

05/07/22  2:14 PM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22  2:15 PM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22  9:19 AM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  9:20 AM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  4:38 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  4:58 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22 12:34 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  4:04 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  1:55 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  3:21 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  8:22 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  8:24 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22 12:36 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22 12:38 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  1:20 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  1:21 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  9:30 AM 1 05 1-05

05/07/22  7:15 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  8:26 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  1:26 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  1:26 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  1:55 PM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22  2:09 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  2:10 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  1:08 PM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22  1:09 PM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22  1:41 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  3:13 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 12:14 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  9:01 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  9:54 AM 10 03 10-03

05/07/22  9:55 AM 10 03 10-03

05/07/22 10:12 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 10:45 AM 10 01 10-01



05/07/22 10:46 AM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22 11:30 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 11:31 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  2:50 PM 2 04 2-04

05/07/22  2:51 PM 2 04 2-04

05/07/22 11:04 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  6:05 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  6:06 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  9:06 AM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22  1:59 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  3:40 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  9:07 AM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22 10:57 AM 9 03 9-03

05/07/22  9:56 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22 11:08 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22 11:38 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  1:08 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  1:09 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  6:40 PM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22  8:32 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  8:33 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  5:31 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  6:41 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  9:13 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22 12:28 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  9:43 AM 9 03 9-03

05/07/22 11:37 AM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22 11:05 AM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22 11:37 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 11:38 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  1:12 PM 1 03 1-03

05/07/22 10:02 AM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22 10:02 AM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22 10:49 AM 19 01 19-01

05/07/22  1:28 PM 21 01 21-01

05/07/22  7:21 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  7:24 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  9:44 AM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  5:11 PM 5 05 5-05

05/07/22  5:12 PM 5 05 5-05

05/07/22  1:56 PM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22  1:56 PM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22 12:27 PM 18 07 18-07

05/07/22  1:33 PM 13 01 13-01

05/07/22  6:28 PM 13 01 13-01

05/07/22 11:34 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  5:26 PM 8 06 8-06



05/07/22  9:48 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  4:20 PM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22  4:27 PM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22  7:15 AM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22 11:23 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 11:24 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  5:30 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  5:40 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  9:04 AM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  8:11 AM 5 03 5-03

05/07/22  3:30 PM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22  5:50 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 12:14 PM 21 02 21-02

05/07/22 11:45 AM 5 03 5-03

05/07/22 11:46 AM 5 03 5-03

05/07/22  9:52 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  2:56 PM 10 03 10-03

05/07/22  2:34 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 11:17 AM 11 05 11-05

05/07/22  2:35 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  2:58 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22 12:32 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  9:50 AM 18 06 18-06

05/07/22  9:50 AM 18 06 18-06

05/07/22  3:25 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  3:27 PM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22  2:55 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  3:18 PM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  1:46 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  1:47 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  7:37 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 10:26 AM 16 01 16-01

05/07/22 12:18 PM 11 05 11-05

05/07/22 12:19 PM 11 05 11-05

05/07/22  7:01 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  3:59 PM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22  6:28 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  6:42 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  2:24 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  2:24 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  3:43 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  3:44 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 12:44 PM 8 04 8-04

05/07/22 12:44 PM 8 04 8-04

05/07/22 12:34 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  4:35 PM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22  4:56 PM 6 01 6-01



05/07/22 12:32 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  4:41 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 11:05 AM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22  9:13 AM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22  9:14 AM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22  7:21 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 11:41 AM 3 01 3-01

05/07/22 11:42 AM 3 01 3-01

05/07/22  1:10 PM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  1:11 PM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  4:32 PM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22 12:48 PM 13 03 13-03

05/07/22  9:39 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  9:40 AM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22 10:02 AM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22 11:38 AM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22 11:45 AM 10 03 10-03

05/07/22  2:55 PM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  3:26 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  5:33 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  6:39 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  6:41 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  1:28 PM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22 11:56 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 11:57 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  1:22 PM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22  9:17 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 12:10 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  8:41 AM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  8:41 AM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22 11:25 AM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22 11:26 AM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22  9:07 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  6:25 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 10:05 AM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  4:30 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  7:02 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  2:27 PM 2 04 2-04

05/07/22  3:59 PM 19 05 19-05

05/07/22 10:48 AM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  6:24 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  9:47 AM 2 04 2-04

05/07/22  9:48 AM 2 04 2-04

05/07/22  1:46 PM 18 07 18-07

05/07/22  9:40 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  8:48 AM 21 01 21-01

05/07/22  9:48 AM 4 01 4-01



05/07/22  9:49 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 10:35 AM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22 12:02 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  2:53 PM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  3:29 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  3:30 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  1:05 PM 19 05 19-05

05/07/22  9:25 AM 3 01 3-01

05/07/22 11:00 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  3:46 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  3:48 PM 21 05 21-05

05/07/22 10:44 AM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22  3:00 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  3:02 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 10:47 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 10:48 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 10:49 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 10:49 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 10:50 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  8:00 AM 13 05 13-05

05/07/22 11:27 AM 19 05 19-05

05/07/22 12:29 PM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22 12:30 PM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22  4:52 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  6:30 PM 5 03 5-03

05/07/22  2:14 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  8:32 AM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  7:56 AM 2 04 2-04

05/07/22  8:29 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  8:31 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22 11:22 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  1:52 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  1:53 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 11:42 AM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22 11:43 AM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22 10:23 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  8:38 AM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22  8:57 AM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22  8:58 AM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22  2:22 PM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22  2:24 PM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22 11:52 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  4:47 PM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22  3:44 PM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22  1:14 PM 19 05 19-05

05/07/22  1:15 PM 19 05 19-05

05/07/22  6:27 PM 7 01 7-01



05/07/22  6:28 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 12:27 PM 8 01 8-01

05/07/22 12:28 PM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22  2:16 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  5:57 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  8:22 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  9:43 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  9:43 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  9:14 AM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  3:52 PM 21 05 21-05

05/07/22 10:44 AM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22 10:45 AM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  3:09 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  9:41 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  4:21 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  4:22 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  2:27 PM 1 05 1-05

05/07/22  9:00 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 12:00 PM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22  5:25 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  5:26 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  9:39 AM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  9:39 AM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22 10:43 AM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  6:16 PM 20 08 20-08

05/07/22 11:16 AM 3 01 3-01

05/07/22 11:18 AM 3 01 3-01

05/07/22  8:22 AM 8 01 8-01

05/07/22  4:56 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22 11:26 AM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  6:27 PM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  6:43 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  6:54 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  5:01 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  5:02 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  5:03 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  9:52 AM 2 03 2-03

05/07/22  9:54 AM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22  2:02 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  2:03 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  8:59 AM 9 03 9-03

05/07/22  2:06 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  2:07 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  2:43 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  2:44 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  2:10 PM 18 06 18-06

05/07/22  6:14 PM 16 02 16-02



05/07/22  6:39 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  6:40 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  2:15 PM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22 10:24 AM 8 03 8-03

05/07/22 10:25 AM 8 03 8-03

05/07/22  9:31 AM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  5:08 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  9:57 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 12:55 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  3:07 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  3:08 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  6:50 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  6:51 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  8:24 AM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  9:50 AM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  1:43 PM 10 03 10-03

05/07/22  1:44 PM 10 03 10-03

05/07/22  3:58 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  9:29 AM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22  9:29 AM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22  6:00 PM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  6:00 PM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22 11:56 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 12:38 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  5:32 PM 21 03 21-03

05/07/22  5:00 PM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  9:28 AM 9 03 9-03

05/07/22  2:19 PM 15 03 15-03

05/07/22  2:20 PM 15 03 15-03

05/07/22  1:54 PM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22 10:51 AM 5 05 5-05

05/07/22 11:09 AM 1 05 1-05

05/07/22  1:11 PM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22 12:42 PM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22  1:36 PM 18 07 18-07

05/07/22  1:44 PM 18 07 18-07

05/07/22  4:12 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22 12:42 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22 12:43 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22 12:04 PM 21 03 21-03

05/07/22  5:05 PM 19 01 19-01

05/07/22 12:37 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 12:37 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  5:09 PM 21 01 21-01

05/07/22 10:58 AM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22 10:59 AM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  7:12 AM 4 01 4-01



05/07/22 12:03 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 12:03 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 10:31 AM 9 03 9-03

05/07/22 10:32 AM 9 03 9-03

05/07/22  6:41 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22 10:55 AM 8 03 8-03

05/07/22 10:56 AM 8 03 8-03

05/07/22  5:11 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22 11:48 AM 19 01 19-01

05/07/22  8:54 AM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  9:28 AM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22 11:24 AM 18 07 18-07

05/07/22  1:06 PM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22  1:07 PM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22  6:14 PM 10 03 10-03

05/07/22  6:14 PM 10 03 10-03

05/07/22  5:45 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22 12:56 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  4:53 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  9:26 AM 4 02 4-02

05/07/22  9:33 AM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22 10:54 AM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22 10:54 AM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22 11:13 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 11:29 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 11:47 AM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22 12:08 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 12:09 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  2:09 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  2:10 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  5:00 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  6:01 PM 1 05 1-05

05/07/22  6:02 PM 1 05 1-05

05/07/22  9:36 AM 21 01 21-01

05/07/22  3:19 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  3:19 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 12:28 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  5:06 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  9:15 AM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  3:21 PM 2 03 2-03

05/07/22  3:22 PM 2 03 2-03

05/07/22  6:06 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  6:07 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  5:24 PM 21 01 21-01

05/07/22  5:25 PM 21 01 21-01

05/07/22  8:37 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  8:37 AM 7 01 7-01



05/07/22  3:09 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  4:34 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  1:49 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 12:01 PM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22 10:40 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 10:41 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  1:56 PM 8 03 8-03

05/07/22 12:00 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  9:48 AM 10 04 10-04

05/07/22 10:22 AM 9 03 9-03

05/07/22  5:41 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  5:42 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 10:16 AM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22  8:34 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 11:47 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  1:13 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 10:15 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  5:19 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  1:12 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  4:45 PM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22 12:01 PM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22  3:57 PM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22  1:46 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  9:18 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  9:40 AM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  4:36 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  2:19 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  2:19 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 11:41 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 11:55 AM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22 11:32 AM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  2:28 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  7:55 AM 2 04 2-04

05/07/22 11:21 AM 8 01 8-01

05/07/22  7:01 AM 2 03 2-03

05/07/22  9:22 AM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  9:23 AM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  1:12 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  1:13 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 11:06 AM 17 02 17-02

05/07/22  6:09 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  7:41 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22 10:11 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  9:28 AM 1 05 1-05

05/07/22  7:19 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  2:06 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  9:37 AM 12 02 12-02



05/07/22  9:31 AM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22  9:32 AM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22 10:35 AM 5 03 5-03

05/07/22 12:30 PM 21 01 21-01

05/07/22  2:06 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  3:12 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  6:04 PM 13 05 13-05

05/07/22  9:42 AM 1 01 1-01

05/07/22  2:24 PM 1 03 1-03

05/07/22  2:25 PM 1 03 1-03

05/07/22  7:28 AM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22  3:00 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  3:02 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  8:43 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  8:44 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  2:28 PM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22  2:40 PM 18 07 18-07

05/07/22  9:15 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  9:16 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  9:56 AM 19 03 19-03

05/07/22  9:57 AM 19 03 19-03

05/07/22 10:53 AM 17 01 17-01

05/07/22 10:54 AM 17 01 17-01

05/07/22  5:01 PM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22  5:27 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  5:28 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  8:28 AM 1 05 1-05

05/07/22  8:19 AM 10 03 10-03

05/07/22  2:45 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  2:46 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  5:58 PM 19 05 19-05

05/07/22  1:31 PM 5 03 5-03

05/07/22  1:33 PM 5 03 5-03

05/07/22  8:41 AM 1 02 1-02

05/07/22  5:48 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 11:05 AM 2 02 2-02

05/07/22  1:14 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  3:22 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  3:32 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22 11:18 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22 11:20 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 11:21 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 12:06 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 12:07 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  2:30 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22 12:31 PM 9 03 9-03

05/07/22  2:01 PM 7 01 7-01



05/07/22  2:01 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  4:19 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  1:41 PM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  1:42 PM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22 12:38 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 12:39 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  9:37 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 10:42 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22 10:42 AM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22 12:24 PM 2 04 2-04

05/07/22 12:24 PM 2 04 2-04

05/07/22  4:37 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  5:09 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  4:56 PM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22  4:57 PM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22  9:45 AM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  3:09 PM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22  3:51 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  3:53 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  9:27 AM 21 01 21-01

05/07/22  5:53 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  6:57 PM 18 07 18-07

05/07/22  7:40 AM 19 05 19-05

05/07/22  8:46 AM 19 05 19-05

05/07/22 12:01 PM 9 03 9-03

05/07/22  8:42 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  8:43 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 10:38 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 10:38 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  7:01 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  3:41 PM 3 01 3-01

05/07/22 10:27 AM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  8:46 AM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  8:47 AM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22 12:35 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22 12:36 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  5:44 PM 17 02 17-02

05/07/22  9:26 AM 12 04 12-04

05/07/22  9:26 AM 12 04 12-04

05/07/22  5:06 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 11:20 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22 11:21 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  2:55 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  3:51 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  3:52 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  8:54 AM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22 12:25 PM 6 01 6-01



05/07/22  2:13 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  3:17 PM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22  3:18 PM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22 12:07 PM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  3:49 PM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22  3:50 PM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22  9:03 AM 17 02 17-02

05/07/22  1:55 PM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22  1:56 PM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22 11:28 AM 21 03 21-03

05/07/22  4:44 PM 21 03 21-03

05/07/22  3:02 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  3:03 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  5:16 PM 21 03 21-03

05/07/22  5:17 PM 21 03 21-03

05/07/22  8:59 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 10:04 AM 9 03 9-03

05/07/22 10:05 AM 9 03 9-03

05/07/22  8:06 AM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22 10:11 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 10:12 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 10:25 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  2:01 PM 16 01 16-01

05/07/22  8:50 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 11:27 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 11:28 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  4:44 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  6:59 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  7:00 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  3:21 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 11:09 AM 18 05 18-05

05/07/22 10:09 AM 1 02 1-02

05/07/22 10:33 AM 1 05 1-05

05/07/22  1:28 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  9:26 AM 1 02 1-02

05/07/22  9:26 AM 1 02 1-02

05/07/22  7:27 AM 2 03 2-03

05/07/22  5:41 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  2:46 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22 11:49 AM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  1:44 PM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22  1:45 PM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22 12:02 PM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22 12:01 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  4:55 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  5:06 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  8:38 AM 4 01 4-01



05/07/22  8:39 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 12:06 PM 3 01 3-01

05/07/22 12:06 PM 3 01 3-01

05/07/22  6:13 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  7:50 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  1:50 PM 3 01 3-01

05/07/22  1:52 PM 3 01 3-01

05/07/22  3:59 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  4:00 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 11:12 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 10:10 AM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  5:13 PM 8 03 8-03

05/07/22 10:17 AM 18 07 18-07

05/07/22 11:13 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 12:56 PM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22 12:58 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 12:59 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  4:16 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  7:41 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  8:37 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  8:27 AM 9 03 9-03

05/07/22  1:03 PM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22  3:06 PM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22 12:26 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  3:57 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22 12:03 PM 9 03 9-03

05/07/22 12:03 PM 9 03 9-03

05/07/22  5:40 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22 10:35 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22 11:58 AM 21 01 21-01

05/07/22 11:59 AM 21 01 21-01

05/07/22  1:43 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  9:51 AM 18 07 18-07

05/07/22  7:59 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22 10:04 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  4:55 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 10:52 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 11:00 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 11:31 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  3:36 PM 1 02 1-02

05/07/22  3:39 PM 1 02 1-02

05/07/22 11:08 AM 21 01 21-01

05/07/22 12:08 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  2:56 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  3:38 PM 19 05 19-05

05/07/22  6:32 PM 2 02 2-02

05/07/22  6:33 PM 2 02 2-02



05/07/22 10:27 AM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22 10:51 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  2:55 PM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  9:58 AM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22  8:41 AM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  8:42 AM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  2:45 PM 1 02 1-02

05/07/22  2:46 PM 1 02 1-02

05/07/22  1:11 PM 21 01 21-01

05/07/22  4:05 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  4:06 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  9:56 AM 19 05 19-05

05/07/22 10:26 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22 10:27 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22 11:33 AM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22  1:09 PM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  1:21 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  2:33 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 12:21 PM 21 03 21-03

05/07/22  5:15 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  5:15 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 11:54 AM 21 01 21-01

05/07/22 11:55 AM 21 01 21-01

05/07/22  1:40 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  1:42 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  6:21 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  6:22 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  9:31 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  6:35 PM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22  1:08 PM 19 05 19-05

05/07/22  1:26 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  1:30 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  8:06 AM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  4:52 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  2:00 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  2:02 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  2:03 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 12:14 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  2:50 PM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22 11:18 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  5:12 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  8:13 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  8:53 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  9:59 AM 21 03 21-03

05/07/22 10:00 AM 21 03 21-03

05/07/22 10:08 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 10:09 AM 6 01 6-01



05/07/22  1:45 PM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22  3:34 PM 19 02 19-02

05/07/22  3:46 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  2:11 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 10:13 AM 10 03 10-03

05/07/22  1:14 PM 13 04 13-04

05/07/22 12:42 PM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  2:55 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  9:30 AM 14 03 14-03

05/07/22  9:47 AM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  9:48 AM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22 10:05 AM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22 10:05 AM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  6:17 PM 19 05 19-05

05/07/22  6:19 PM 19 05 19-05

05/07/22  4:30 PM 19 05 19-05

05/07/22  4:31 PM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22  4:32 PM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22  2:24 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22 12:21 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  1:05 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  1:06 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  6:23 PM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22  6:24 PM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22  6:46 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  6:46 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  9:36 AM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22 12:41 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22 12:42 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  6:47 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  7:18 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  2:48 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  6:04 PM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22 10:32 AM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22  1:25 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  7:09 AM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22  7:09 AM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22 10:16 AM 20 05 20-05

05/07/22  1:49 PM 9 03 9-03

05/07/22  9:55 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  9:56 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  3:42 PM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22  3:58 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  6:27 PM 17 01 17-01

05/07/22  7:39 AM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  1:03 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  7:05 AM 8 05 8-05



05/07/22  2:36 PM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22  2:36 PM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22  9:22 AM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22  9:22 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  9:23 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  9:30 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 11:11 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 10:17 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 10:18 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  2:05 PM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22  2:06 PM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22  1:38 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  5:00 PM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22  5:17 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  2:51 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  2:52 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  3:23 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  3:24 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22 12:31 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  4:32 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  4:33 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  5:11 PM 20 06 20-06

05/07/22  8:39 AM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  7:07 AM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22  7:08 AM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22  7:07 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 10:08 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  9:54 AM 18 02 18-02

05/07/22  3:41 PM 1 02 1-02

05/07/22  3:18 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  3:20 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  9:29 AM 1 05 1-05

05/07/22 12:33 PM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22  3:14 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  5:27 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  1:58 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  1:59 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  7:46 AM 19 02 19-02

05/07/22  9:16 AM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22  9:16 AM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22  7:16 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22 11:32 AM 17 02 17-02

05/07/22  1:59 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  2:00 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  2:30 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  2:31 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  9:53 AM 2 01 2-01



05/07/22 10:30 AM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22 10:31 AM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  7:54 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  7:45 AM 10 03 10-03

05/07/22  4:48 PM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22 10:54 AM 3 01 3-01

05/07/22  9:46 AM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22  9:47 AM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22  1:55 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  2:08 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22 12:20 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  2:07 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  2:08 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 11:02 AM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22  6:09 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  6:52 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  5:23 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  5:24 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  7:25 AM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  7:26 AM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  2:16 PM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  7:31 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  7:32 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  9:14 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 11:59 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 12:26 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  8:31 AM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  8:50 AM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  9:09 AM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  9:10 AM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22 10:55 AM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22 10:56 AM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  1:34 PM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  1:35 PM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  2:36 PM 19 05 19-05

05/07/22  2:49 PM 1 03 1-03

05/07/22  5:48 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  6:36 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  9:58 AM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22 10:46 AM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22 11:09 AM 21 01 21-01

05/07/22 11:11 AM 21 01 21-01

05/07/22 11:24 AM 21 01 21-01

05/07/22  6:07 PM 21 01 21-01

05/07/22  9:47 AM 18 07 18-07

05/07/22  1:50 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  1:51 PM 9 04 9-04



05/07/22  1:51 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  2:19 PM 20 01 20-01

05/07/22  2:19 PM 20 01 20-01

05/07/22  9:06 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  9:06 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22 11:06 AM 19 01 19-01

05/07/22  7:16 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  7:17 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  4:49 PM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  4:50 PM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  4:51 PM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22  6:42 PM 21 01 21-01

05/07/22  1:26 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  4:25 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  4:26 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  7:41 AM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22 11:20 AM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22 11:21 AM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22  7:26 AM 5 03 5-03

05/07/22 10:19 AM 8 01 8-01

05/07/22 10:33 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22 10:34 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22 11:14 AM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22 11:50 AM 10 03 10-03

05/07/22 11:50 AM 10 03 10-03

05/07/22  2:42 PM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  4:02 PM 8 03 8-03

05/07/22  4:02 PM 8 03 8-03

05/07/22  4:46 PM 21 03 21-03

05/07/22  6:31 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  9:57 AM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  9:34 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 10:06 AM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22 10:13 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22 10:14 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22 10:33 AM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22 10:34 AM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22 11:38 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 11:39 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 12:22 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  2:12 PM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22  2:52 PM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  3:35 PM 19 01 19-01

05/07/22  3:47 PM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  4:48 PM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  4:49 PM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  6:12 PM 19 05 19-05



05/07/22  6:34 PM 9 01 9-01

05/07/22 10:30 AM 1 03 1-03

05/07/22 11:39 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 11:40 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  7:05 AM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  9:16 AM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  9:17 AM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  6:50 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 12:39 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22 12:14 PM 21 02 21-02

05/07/22  9:53 AM 1 04 1-04

05/07/22  4:37 PM 5 03 5-03

05/07/22  4:37 PM 5 03 5-03

05/07/22 11:47 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  4:18 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  4:19 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  8:01 AM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  8:02 AM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  9:05 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  4:05 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  6:30 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22 11:28 AM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  9:08 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 12:01 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22 10:57 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 10:58 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 11:10 AM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22 11:33 AM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  1:02 PM 18 07 18-07

05/07/22  4:51 PM 11 05 11-05

05/07/22 12:17 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 12:18 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  3:36 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  3:37 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  5:56 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  4:21 PM 2 04 2-04

05/07/22 11:01 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  9:01 AM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22 10:21 AM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22 10:47 AM 2 03 2-03

05/07/22 10:48 AM 2 03 2-03

05/07/22 10:55 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 10:56 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 10:31 AM 1 03 1-03

05/07/22  3:56 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  5:01 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  7:11 AM 8 06 8-06



05/07/22 10:29 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 10:42 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 10:43 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  3:05 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  4:16 PM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  4:35 PM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  9:07 AM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22  9:07 AM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22  2:52 PM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22  4:34 PM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22  9:47 AM 21 01 21-01

05/07/22 10:47 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 11:20 AM 16 01 16-01

05/07/22  2:20 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  8:13 AM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  6:16 PM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22  6:17 PM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22  1:17 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  1:19 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  9:06 AM 16 01 16-01

05/07/22  9:11 AM 2 03 2-03

05/07/22  8:57 AM 21 01 21-01

05/07/22  3:28 PM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22 10:15 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  1:22 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  4:08 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  9:54 AM 19 03 19-03

05/07/22 10:30 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 10:31 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  7:30 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  8:03 AM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  8:04 AM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  6:29 PM 18 05 18-05

05/07/22  6:32 PM 18 05 18-05

05/07/22  6:33 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  4:29 PM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22 12:11 PM 13 03 13-03

05/07/22 12:14 PM 13 03 13-03

05/07/22  9:11 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  9:12 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  3:28 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  8:13 AM 21 03 21-03

05/07/22 10:37 AM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  2:48 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  2:49 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  9:24 AM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22  9:24 AM 11 04 11-04



05/07/22  8:12 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 10:59 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 10:59 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  3:49 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  8:39 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  9:42 AM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22 12:14 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  3:19 PM 2 03 2-03

05/07/22  9:16 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 10:45 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  2:00 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  2:00 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  9:10 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  9:11 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 10:36 AM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22 10:37 AM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22  2:44 PM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22  2:45 PM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22  6:14 PM 12 04 12-04

05/07/22  4:28 PM 10 04 10-04

05/07/22  4:39 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  7:55 AM 8 03 8-03

05/07/22  7:56 AM 8 03 8-03

05/07/22  5:59 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  6:00 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  8:58 AM 9 03 9-03

05/07/22  7:08 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  4:45 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  9:09 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  8:18 AM 9 03 9-03

05/07/22 10:09 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 11:20 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 11:20 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 12:04 PM 5 03 5-03

05/07/22 12:05 PM 5 03 5-03

05/07/22  3:44 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22 12:23 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 10:22 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  1:53 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  1:54 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  3:31 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  1:39 PM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22 12:54 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  1:10 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 12:21 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 12:50 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22 12:51 PM 2 01 2-01



05/07/22  3:47 PM 2 04 2-04

05/07/22  3:48 PM 2 04 2-04

05/07/22  7:32 AM 21 02 21-02

05/07/22  8:28 AM 2 04 2-04

05/07/22 10:16 AM 18 05 18-05

05/07/22 10:17 AM 18 05 18-05

05/07/22 11:01 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22 11:50 AM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  1:34 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  2:35 PM 3 01 3-01

05/07/22  4:01 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  6:08 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  6:08 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  9:50 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  9:51 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  3:33 PM 12 04 12-04

05/07/22  2:41 PM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22  3:50 PM 19 01 19-01

05/07/22  2:18 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  2:15 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22 10:53 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 12:44 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  1:43 PM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22  3:40 PM 18 07 18-07

05/07/22  5:01 PM 18 07 18-07

05/07/22 11:44 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  5:08 PM 11 05 11-05

05/07/22  6:37 PM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22  6:38 PM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22  2:36 PM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  2:38 PM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  1:57 PM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  8:51 AM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  8:53 AM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  3:57 PM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  3:59 PM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  6:32 PM 19 05 19-05

05/07/22 10:36 AM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  1:58 PM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22  2:21 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  6:02 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  2:37 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  2:38 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 12:49 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22 12:47 PM 1 02 1-02

05/07/22 11:41 AM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22  1:30 PM 9 04 9-04



05/07/22  1:31 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  4:23 PM 1 04 1-04

05/07/22 12:09 PM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22 12:09 PM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  1:37 PM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  1:24 PM 8 03 8-03

05/07/22  1:25 PM 8 03 8-03

05/07/22  3:03 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  8:13 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  9:02 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  9:04 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  2:50 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  4:44 PM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  9:26 AM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  4:30 PM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22 10:06 AM 1 02 1-02

05/07/22 10:07 AM 1 02 1-02

05/07/22  3:47 PM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  2:14 PM 2 04 2-04

05/07/22 10:02 AM 5 03 5-03

05/07/22 10:03 AM 5 03 5-03

05/07/22 11:02 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  3:32 PM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  9:29 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  7:33 AM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  8:38 AM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22 10:00 AM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22 10:01 AM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  5:16 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  9:14 AM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  6:02 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  6:03 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  9:35 AM 21 01 21-01

05/07/22  6:38 PM 21 01 21-01

05/07/22  7:57 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 11:36 AM 1 03 1-03

05/07/22 11:37 AM 1 03 1-03

05/07/22  2:31 PM 21 03 21-03

05/07/22  2:32 PM 21 03 21-03

05/07/22 11:48 AM 5 04 5-04

05/07/22 11:38 AM 15 01 15-01

05/07/22  3:11 PM 16 03 16-03

05/07/22  3:12 PM 16 03 16-03

05/07/22  6:08 PM 15 01 15-01

05/07/22  6:50 PM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  6:52 PM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  9:09 AM 21 03 21-03



05/07/22  9:11 AM 21 03 21-03

05/07/22  9:25 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 10:32 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  1:34 PM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22  4:54 PM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22  3:57 PM 8 03 8-03

05/07/22  3:58 PM 8 03 8-03

05/07/22  8:17 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 11:22 AM 18 07 18-07

05/07/22  1:32 PM 10 03 10-03

05/07/22  9:34 AM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  9:35 AM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  2:32 PM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  7:17 AM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22 10:05 AM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22  2:51 PM 18 05 18-05

05/07/22  3:34 PM 20 01 20-01

05/07/22  5:17 PM 8 03 8-03

05/07/22  5:18 PM 8 03 8-03

05/07/22  5:34 PM 18 02 18-02

05/07/22  6:55 PM 21 03 21-03

05/07/22  1:24 PM 5 05 5-05

05/07/22  2:18 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  2:52 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  7:25 AM 13 01 13-01

05/07/22  3:54 PM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22  3:55 PM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22 11:29 AM 2 03 2-03

05/07/22  2:42 PM 19 01 19-01

05/07/22  9:58 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 11:49 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  3:01 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 11:44 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  9:26 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  9:27 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  4:43 PM 19 05 19-05

05/07/22  7:57 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  7:58 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22 10:16 AM 10 03 10-03

05/07/22  2:43 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  5:32 PM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22  1:42 PM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22  1:45 PM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22  1:19 PM 16 03 16-03

05/07/22  4:22 PM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22  4:32 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  4:33 PM 7 01 7-01



05/07/22  6:03 PM 3 01 3-01

05/07/22  6:04 PM 3 01 3-01

05/07/22  2:19 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  2:20 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  4:55 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  5:59 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 10:13 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 10:14 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  2:42 PM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22  2:43 PM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22  9:02 AM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  2:07 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  2:08 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  1:51 PM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  1:52 PM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  2:47 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  9:33 AM 13 04 13-04

05/07/22  9:34 AM 13 04 13-04

05/07/22  9:35 AM 13 04 13-04

05/07/22  3:32 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  9:25 AM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22 11:32 AM 5 03 5-03

05/07/22  4:24 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  4:25 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  3:42 PM 9 03 9-03

05/07/22  3:13 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 10:08 AM 1 02 1-02

05/07/22  6:21 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  6:22 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  6:23 PM 14 03 14-03

05/07/22  7:58 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  7:57 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  1:57 PM 10 03 10-03

05/07/22  1:58 PM 10 03 10-03

05/07/22  9:01 AM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22 12:40 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 11:33 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  4:36 PM 1 05 1-05

05/07/22 10:16 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 11:48 AM 17 01 17-01

05/07/22 11:49 AM 17 01 17-01

05/07/22  5:00 PM 1 05 1-05

05/07/22  8:33 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  8:35 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  3:33 PM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22  3:33 PM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22  3:42 PM 3 02 3-02



05/07/22  1:03 PM 21 02 21-02

05/07/22  6:18 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22 10:28 AM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  3:09 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 11:30 AM 18 07 18-07

05/07/22  1:01 PM 18 07 18-07

05/07/22  4:46 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  8:30 AM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22 10:02 AM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  2:19 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  2:20 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  5:02 PM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22  5:03 PM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22 11:48 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 11:48 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  4:49 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  4:50 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  7:27 AM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  8:12 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 11:46 AM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  5:05 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  5:06 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 12:36 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22 12:52 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  5:05 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  8:52 AM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22  8:54 AM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22 10:52 AM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22 10:52 AM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22 11:09 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  3:51 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  4:20 PM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22  4:20 PM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22  2:37 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  2:03 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  2:04 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  6:53 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  5:21 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  5:23 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  5:07 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  3:29 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22 11:04 AM 19 05 19-05

05/07/22  9:40 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  1:01 PM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22  1:02 PM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22  9:52 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  7:23 AM 7 01 7-01



05/07/22  7:31 AM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  7:32 AM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  1:36 PM 2 04 2-04

05/07/22  1:38 PM 2 04 2-04

05/07/22  5:38 PM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22  5:39 PM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22  9:41 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  9:03 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  5:44 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  5:45 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  6:20 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  6:21 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  5:49 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  5:32 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  8:52 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  3:13 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  5:16 PM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22  6:54 PM 18 07 18-07

05/07/22  4:17 PM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22  4:18 PM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22  5:56 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  8:32 AM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  8:32 AM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  3:02 PM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  6:15 PM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22  7:13 AM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  7:14 AM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  9:21 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 10:25 AM 9 03 9-03

05/07/22 10:32 AM 8 03 8-03

05/07/22  5:43 PM 18 07 18-07

05/07/22 12:15 PM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22 12:35 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  2:05 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22 11:34 AM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22 11:35 AM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  4:53 PM 9 01 9-01

05/07/22 12:22 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 10:45 AM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22 10:46 AM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  8:54 AM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  5:41 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  5:43 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  6:52 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 10:07 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  1:18 PM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  1:19 PM 14 01 14-01



05/07/22  3:08 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  8:50 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  8:51 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  9:56 AM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22 10:33 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 10:35 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 10:40 AM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  1:22 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  1:23 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  4:35 PM 18 07 18-07

05/07/22  4:36 PM 18 07 18-07

05/07/22  9:48 AM 1 03 1-03

05/07/22  1:25 PM 10 04 10-04

05/07/22 11:09 AM 1 04 1-04

05/07/22  1:35 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  1:28 PM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22  1:29 PM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22 12:54 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  9:27 AM 10 03 10-03

05/07/22 12:24 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 11:35 AM 5 03 5-03

05/07/22  1:06 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  1:07 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  6:00 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  6:01 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  2:16 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  2:17 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  8:01 AM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22  9:44 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  2:00 PM 18 06 18-06

05/07/22  7:23 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 10:43 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  2:29 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  9:51 AM 8 01 8-01

05/07/22  9:52 AM 8 01 8-01

05/07/22  5:27 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  6:40 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  2:46 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  9:25 AM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22 10:16 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22 10:16 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22 12:19 PM 2 03 2-03

05/07/22 12:51 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  1:24 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  9:50 AM 5 03 5-03

05/07/22 12:26 PM 8 04 8-04

05/07/22  6:52 PM 4 01 4-01



05/07/22  6:52 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 10:49 AM 10 03 10-03

05/07/22 10:50 AM 10 03 10-03

05/07/22  1:41 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  4:22 PM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  4:23 PM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22 12:18 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  5:40 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  5:44 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  9:38 AM 21 01 21-01

05/07/22  8:28 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  3:35 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22 10:24 AM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22 10:25 AM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22 11:46 AM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22  2:30 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  2:57 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  2:59 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  3:05 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  3:33 PM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  3:33 PM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22 11:00 AM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22  3:16 PM 18 06 18-06

05/07/22  7:45 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 12:19 PM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22 11:29 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  1:03 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  1:06 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  1:10 PM 3 01 3-01

05/07/22  1:11 PM 3 01 3-01

05/07/22  1:15 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  2:47 PM 21 03 21-03

05/07/22  2:57 PM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22  2:58 PM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22  4:49 PM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22  9:20 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  7:34 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 11:40 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22 11:41 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  4:19 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  4:40 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22 11:24 AM 2 03 2-03

05/07/22 11:25 AM 2 03 2-03

05/07/22  2:27 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  2:28 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  1:27 PM 9 03 9-03

05/07/22  9:55 AM 2 04 2-04



05/07/22  7:12 AM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22 12:53 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22 12:55 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  2:32 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 11:06 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  8:49 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  9:49 AM 1 03 1-03

05/07/22  1:11 PM 16 01 16-01

05/07/22  3:52 PM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22  3:53 PM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22  8:47 AM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  9:08 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  9:08 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  9:25 AM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22 12:20 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 11:46 AM 10 03 10-03

05/07/22 11:47 AM 10 03 10-03

05/07/22  4:03 PM 21 01 21-01

05/07/22  4:11 PM 21 01 21-01

05/07/22  7:01 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  2:09 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 11:00 AM 15 01 15-01

05/07/22 11:02 AM 15 01 15-01

05/07/22  1:19 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  6:28 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 11:06 AM 5 03 5-03

05/07/22 11:06 AM 5 03 5-03

05/07/22  5:37 PM 18 05 18-05

05/07/22  5:19 PM 21 01 21-01

05/07/22  3:14 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  3:14 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  2:39 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  3:11 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 10:38 AM 9 01 9-01

05/07/22 10:39 AM 9 01 9-01

05/07/22  2:53 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  2:54 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  9:45 AM 9 03 9-03

05/07/22 11:52 AM 3 01 3-01

05/07/22 11:53 AM 3 01 3-01

05/07/22 10:15 AM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22  2:31 PM 18 06 18-06

05/07/22 12:13 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 12:16 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  3:16 PM 5 05 5-05

05/07/22  5:03 PM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22  2:27 PM 7 01 7-01



05/07/22 10:17 AM 1 05 1-05

05/07/22 10:18 AM 1 05 1-05

05/07/22  5:17 PM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22 10:25 AM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  3:20 PM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22  8:41 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  9:12 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  3:09 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  3:10 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22 11:06 AM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22  6:19 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22 11:04 AM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22 11:04 AM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22  1:50 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  2:58 PM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  3:23 PM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22 10:39 AM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22  9:45 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  9:46 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  2:37 PM 19 01 19-01

05/07/22  2:38 PM 19 01 19-01

05/07/22  2:49 PM 18 07 18-07

05/07/22  6:38 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  6:43 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  6:44 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 11:15 AM 18 05 18-05

05/07/22 11:49 AM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22 11:50 AM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22  2:25 PM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22 12:22 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  2:34 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  2:34 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  5:12 PM 19 05 19-05

05/07/22  4:42 PM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22  7:13 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 12:34 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 12:24 PM 20 08 20-08

05/07/22 12:25 PM 20 08 20-08

05/07/22  8:06 AM 1 05 1-05

05/07/22 10:36 AM 1 05 1-05

05/07/22 10:37 AM 1 05 1-05

05/07/22 11:34 AM 20 08 20-08

05/07/22 11:56 AM 8 03 8-03

05/07/22  1:45 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  1:47 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  1:22 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  1:23 PM 6 01 6-01



05/07/22  8:09 AM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22  8:09 AM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22  8:06 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  4:39 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  4:40 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  9:45 AM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22  9:46 AM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22 10:51 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22 10:52 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  2:02 PM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22 10:56 AM 19 05 19-05

05/07/22  4:19 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  4:20 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  4:21 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  4:22 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  4:22 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  5:08 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  7:40 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  6:22 PM 14 03 14-03

05/07/22  4:06 PM 18 05 18-05

05/07/22  4:06 PM 18 05 18-05

05/07/22  1:48 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  1:49 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  7:43 AM 5 03 5-03

05/07/22 12:07 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22 12:10 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22 11:27 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  2:59 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22 10:59 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22 12:52 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22 11:33 AM 17 02 17-02

05/07/22  9:14 AM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22  9:19 AM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22  1:17 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  8:40 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  6:57 PM 1 05 1-05

05/07/22 11:03 AM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22 11:03 AM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22 12:17 PM 21 01 21-01

05/07/22  7:55 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  7:56 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22 11:25 AM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22 11:26 AM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  7:27 AM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  7:45 AM 19 05 19-05

05/07/22  8:16 AM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22  9:00 AM 2 04 2-04



05/07/22  9:01 AM 2 04 2-04

05/07/22  9:07 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  9:24 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  9:38 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22 11:30 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22 11:43 AM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22 12:23 PM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22  1:40 PM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  1:45 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  1:48 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  2:37 PM 1 03 1-03

05/07/22  2:54 PM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  4:28 PM 21 02 21-02

05/07/22  4:58 PM 20 08 20-08

05/07/22  4:59 PM 20 08 20-08

05/07/22  5:33 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  5:37 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  5:43 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  5:57 PM 1 03 1-03

05/07/22  2:20 PM 20 08 20-08

05/07/22  9:45 AM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22 10:59 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 12:00 PM 21 01 21-01

05/07/22  5:25 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  5:26 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  2:40 PM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22 12:57 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 12:03 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 12:04 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  2:54 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  7:20 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  6:36 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  6:36 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  3:00 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22 12:49 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 12:51 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  8:02 AM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22  3:05 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  3:06 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  4:49 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  4:51 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22 11:09 AM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  1:00 PM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  1:01 PM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  9:20 AM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  9:21 AM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22 10:30 AM 9 04 9-04



05/07/22 10:31 AM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22 11:11 AM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  3:06 PM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22  3:06 PM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22  9:20 AM 5 03 5-03

05/07/22  9:21 AM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22  7:22 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  9:52 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 10:10 AM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  1:16 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  2:11 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  3:43 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  1:16 PM 21 05 21-05

05/07/22  2:47 PM 1 05 1-05

05/07/22  8:17 AM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22 12:10 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22 12:10 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  2:10 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  4:15 PM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22 10:17 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22 10:18 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  6:09 PM 2 04 2-04

05/07/22  5:09 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  5:39 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  5:46 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  5:34 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  5:35 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  5:54 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 10:04 AM 8 01 8-01

05/07/22  3:05 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  8:19 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  7:43 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  2:11 PM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22  1:09 PM 19 01 19-01

05/07/22 10:57 AM 5 03 5-03

05/07/22  6:25 PM 5 04 5-04

05/07/22  6:26 PM 5 04 5-04

05/07/22 10:33 AM 21 01 21-01

05/07/22 10:34 AM 21 01 21-01

05/07/22 11:54 AM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22 11:55 AM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  3:38 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  6:03 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  8:23 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 11:14 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22 11:15 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  7:07 AM 13 02 13-02



05/07/22  7:09 AM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  5:18 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  7:26 AM 10 03 10-03

05/07/22  7:27 AM 10 03 10-03

05/07/22  5:20 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  1:26 PM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22  8:55 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  8:56 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  9:42 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22 11:01 AM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  1:13 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  1:17 PM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  1:32 PM 1 03 1-03

05/07/22  2:12 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  2:13 PM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22 12:43 PM 13 04 13-04

05/07/22  5:15 PM 13 04 13-04

05/07/22  9:00 AM 18 07 18-07

05/07/22  8:05 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 10:35 AM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  5:28 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  9:16 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  4:39 PM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  4:40 PM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  7:38 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  9:42 AM 5 03 5-03

05/07/22  9:43 AM 5 03 5-03

05/07/22  1:05 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  3:00 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  4:13 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  6:08 PM 21 02 21-02

05/07/22  9:08 AM 17 01 17-01

05/07/22 11:24 AM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22 11:25 AM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22 11:51 AM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22 11:52 AM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  2:11 PM 17 01 17-01

05/07/22  8:41 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  3:14 PM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  4:23 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  4:24 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  7:48 AM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22  8:36 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 11:05 AM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  9:37 AM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22 12:53 PM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  5:09 PM 2 04 2-04



05/07/22  6:01 PM 10 03 10-03

05/07/22  6:02 PM 10 03 10-03

05/07/22  4:00 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  6:33 PM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22  6:34 PM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22  3:15 PM 8 03 8-03

05/07/22 11:43 AM 18 07 18-07

05/07/22 11:44 AM 18 07 18-07

05/07/22 11:50 AM 14 03 14-03

05/07/22 10:26 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 10:27 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  7:25 AM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22 10:39 AM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22  1:59 PM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22 12:34 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22 12:35 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22 10:52 AM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22  2:17 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22 12:48 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 12:41 PM 21 01 21-01

05/07/22 11:12 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 11:13 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 12:58 PM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22  2:21 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  2:22 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  2:30 PM 2 03 2-03

05/07/22  4:01 PM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22  9:31 AM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  9:31 AM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22 10:00 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  6:11 PM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  6:12 PM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22 11:19 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  1:32 PM 11 05 11-05

05/07/22  9:44 AM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22  6:04 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  6:05 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  3:35 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  5:36 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 10:29 AM 21 03 21-03

05/07/22 12:13 PM 21 03 21-03

05/07/22 10:05 AM 1 02 1-02

05/07/22  8:51 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  2:26 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  6:10 PM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  9:07 AM 8 01 8-01

05/07/22 10:58 AM 13 02 13-02



05/07/22 12:24 PM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  2:22 PM 20 03 20-03

05/07/22  6:42 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  9:59 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 11:12 AM 9 03 9-03

05/07/22  3:30 PM 9 03 9-03

05/07/22 12:17 PM 1 02 1-02

05/07/22  9:39 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  1:08 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22 11:15 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22 11:16 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  7:14 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  7:53 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  5:43 PM 1 03 1-03

05/07/22  5:44 PM 1 03 1-03

05/07/22  6:46 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22 11:55 AM 19 05 19-05

05/07/22  3:21 PM 1 05 1-05

05/07/22  3:21 PM 1 05 1-05

05/07/22 11:55 AM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  3:11 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  7:00 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  2:15 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  9:40 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  9:41 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  1:04 PM 9 03 9-03

05/07/22  1:05 PM 9 03 9-03

05/07/22  2:24 PM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  2:25 PM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22 10:06 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  7:55 AM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22 12:28 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 12:29 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  6:35 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 11:21 AM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22 11:22 AM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22  4:38 PM 20 08 20-08

05/07/22 12:21 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  6:53 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  2:03 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  2:04 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22 12:52 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22 11:50 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 11:51 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 12:46 PM 1 01 1-01

05/07/22  1:26 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  1:27 PM 7 01 7-01



05/07/22  3:28 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  3:28 PM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  1:46 PM 21 03 21-03

05/07/22  6:49 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  6:50 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  8:39 AM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22 10:51 AM 13 02 13-02

05/07/22  9:28 AM 1 05 1-05

05/07/22 10:35 AM 9 03 9-03

05/07/22  3:15 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  3:15 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  7:35 AM 5 02 5-02

05/07/22  1:36 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  3:53 PM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  3:54 PM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  6:16 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  9:24 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  1:29 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  2:17 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  2:30 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  2:31 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  2:34 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  2:34 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  4:07 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  4:07 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 12:52 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  6:28 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  6:45 PM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22  6:46 PM 8 06 8-06

05/07/22 10:31 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  4:13 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  4:14 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22 11:36 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 10:42 AM 1 05 1-05

05/07/22 11:42 AM 1 05 1-05

05/07/22  4:30 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  4:31 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  4:09 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  4:10 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 10:53 AM 19 05 19-05

05/07/22 12:30 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22 12:31 PM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  2:07 PM 10 03 10-03

05/07/22  7:59 AM 20 06 20-06

05/07/22  9:14 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  9:54 AM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22  9:59 AM 12 02 12-02



05/07/22 10:01 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22 10:27 AM 16 01 16-01

05/07/22 10:28 AM 16 01 16-01

05/07/22 10:44 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22 10:45 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22 10:52 AM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  1:06 PM 18 07 18-07

05/07/22  3:03 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  3:04 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  3:23 PM 20 05 20-05

05/07/22  3:25 PM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  3:29 PM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22  3:35 PM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  3:40 PM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22  4:17 PM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  4:18 PM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  5:37 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  9:46 AM 12 04 12-04

05/07/22  9:47 AM 12 04 12-04

05/07/22 10:57 AM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22 10:58 AM 11 03 11-03

05/07/22 11:09 AM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22 11:10 AM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22 11:40 AM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22  2:04 PM 2 01 2-01

05/07/22  2:28 PM 1 05 1-05

05/07/22  3:09 PM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  3:10 PM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  3:11 PM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22  3:12 PM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22  3:54 PM 8 03 8-03

05/07/22  6:11 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22  1:23 PM 13 04 13-04

05/07/22  9:18 AM 10 04 10-04

05/07/22 11:08 AM 11 05 11-05

05/07/22 12:05 PM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22  5:26 PM 3 02 3-02

05/07/22  1:49 PM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22  6:55 PM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  6:56 PM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22 11:07 AM 11 04 11-04

05/07/22 11:51 AM 12 02 12-02

05/07/22  7:31 AM 14 01 14-01

05/07/22  7:44 AM 8 05 8-05

05/07/22  4:45 PM 10 01 10-01

05/07/22  2:22 PM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 11:14 AM 19 05 19-05



05/07/22  7:39 AM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 10:23 AM 8 03 8-03

05/07/22 10:24 AM 8 03 8-03

05/07/22 10:26 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 10:26 AM 6 01 6-01

05/07/22 11:22 AM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22 12:40 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  2:05 PM 18 04 18-04

05/07/22  6:32 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  1:35 PM 5 04 5-04

05/07/22 12:56 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  5:46 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  1:07 PM 10 03 10-03

05/07/22  1:08 PM 10 03 10-03

05/07/22 12:41 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 12:42 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22 12:32 PM 9 03 9-03

05/07/22 12:33 PM 9 03 9-03

05/07/22  1:58 PM 1 05 1-05

05/07/22 12:11 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22 12:12 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  4:12 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  4:12 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  6:53 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  6:54 PM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  8:45 AM 4 01 4-01

05/07/22  9:12 AM 2 04 2-04

05/07/22  7:54 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  3:04 PM 5 01 5-01

05/07/22  6:43 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  6:44 PM 9 04 9-04

05/07/22  9:20 AM 7 01 7-01

05/07/22  9:21 AM 21 03 21-03

05/07/22 12:24 PM 16 02 16-02

05/07/22  2:33 PM 6 01 6-01


